
$6.00 | seo.oo

s5.00 \ I

s3:: \1

:€a

s9.00

2266 s:r:: \:

:'::: :"!:: :r aargnneTincture

8099 :r:: :::..

s'-:- \ :
1698 :":: \ l

s:::: \ I

| 9b

2839 \r t:r::

3306 :i:: \:
0195 :': : : ,' r

5615 :'::: \:
9203 :': :. \ i

: -. : r- -- :- :- d.eflsEchtnacea

!-: :: -: . 
1 '.. :: :l- drens E.hlnacea

1 073

:'r:: \:

3359 :-.:: \i

0026

3357

:-_:: \ :

::::: \:

0024

3223 :': :: \ I

3356 S-::: \:
: i -- \ :

sr6:: \ j

s23.00 h l

Gldon
FrcEItem Size Item #

1

Hedamale 618 oz. 7128

J

4 Acidophilus Strawberry 12/60 count 5721

5 Apple Cider Vinegar 480 mg 200 count 2941

6 Ester C 1000 mg w/Citrus 45 v-caps 6983

't Ester C 1000 mg rv/Cilrus 90 count 1697

I Ester C 500 mg 120 count

9 Ester C 500 mg Ucitrus 240 v-caps

10 Esler C 500 mg w/Citrus 60 count 6960

11 0riginal Papaya Enzyme 24l100 ct 1130

12 Original Papaya Enzyme 241250 cl r133

'13 0riginal Papaya Enzyme '121500 count 1 136

14 Papaya Enzyme Chlorophyll 241600 cl 0996

15 Papaya Enzyme w/Chlorophyll 241100 ct

16 Papaya Enzyme w/Chlorophyll 241250 cl 0993

17 Super Papaya Enzyme Plus 241180 ct 0982

18 Super Papaya Enzyme Plus 12/350 count 0984

19 Supet Papaya Enzyme Plus 24l90 ct 9800

20

21 Peppermint Powel 5 oz. 21 08

22

23 Crackers Honey Graham 12114.4 oz. 0

24

25 Puffed Rice 1216 oz. 0

26

27 Conditioner Lavender 11 oz. 0

28 Shampoo Lavender 32 oz,

29

30 Body lTash Lavender 15 oz.

31 Shampoo & Wash I oz.

32 Smoothing Detangling Spray 6/8 oz.

33

34 Borage 60 s.9. 3467

Cod [ive] 0il Lemon 8 oz.

36 Fish 0il Lemonade Kids I oz. Jtt I

37 Flax Oil 100 counl

38 Flax 0il 12 oz. 0

39 Flax 0il 16 oz. 0

40 Flax 0il 250 count

41 Flax 0il 32 oz. 0 0031

42 Flax 0il Lignan 1 00 count

43 Flax 0il Lignan 12 oz. 0

44 Flax 0il Lignan 16 oz. 0 016',]

45 Flax 0il Lignan 250 count 3355

46 Flax 0il Lignan 32 oz. 0 0062

47 0live Leaf Throat Spray '1.5 oz. 36r4 Sro.m I vl
48 0mega 3 Strawherry/Banana 16 oz. 0650 $r7.oo I vr
49 0mega Pomegranate/Blueberry '16 oz. 3222 s23.00 NA

50 Total omega 3-6-9 90 ct 11I5 s20.00 N,A

Amedcan Heahh

Anowhead Mills

Babo Botanicals

Balleans

Avalon

Annieb

A-Yogal

7

0055

s31.00 h i

Item Size
Clnon

0rganic
Item #

Whole
Sale
Price

Whole
Sale

Case Price

5.6 oz.

2 oz.

I
2138

1021 $7.00

$9.00

N/AI
N/A

4 oz. 2195 Sr3.oo N/A

1 oz. 2139 $6.00 N/A

2 oz. 2140 $9.00 N/A

16 oz. 2'165 $44.00 N/A

2 oz. 2162 $9.00 N/A

4 oz. 21 63 $1 3.00 N/A

8 oz. 2164 $24.00 N/A

2 oz. 2141 $e.oo N/A

2 oz. 2142 $9.00 N/A

2 oz. 2143 $9.00 N/A

8 oz. 2144 $24.00 N/A

1 oz. 21 89 $20.00 N/A

.33 oz. 21 90 $9.00 N/A

2 o2. 2145 $9.00 N/A

4 oz. 2146 $1 3.00 N/A

2 oz. 2132 $9.00 N/A

4 oz. 2r33 N/A

6 oz. 2134 $16.00 N/A

2 oz. 2147 S9.oo N/A

4 oz. 2148 $1 3.00 N/A

I oz. 2126 $r r.oo N/A

2 oz. 2127 Sr9.oo N/A

4 oz. 2128 $37.00 N/A

2 oz. 2129 $r r.oo N/A

4 oz. 2130 $r s.oo N/A

6 oz. 2131 s20.00 N/A

2 oz. 2149 S9.oo N/A

2 oz. 2r50 $9.00 N/A

4 oz. 2151 Sr3.oo N/A

2 oz. 2152 $9.00 ll/A

4 oz. 2153 $13.00 N/A

2 oz. 2154 $e.oo N/A

2 oz. 21 55 $1 2.oo N/A

2 oz. 3830 59.oo NiA

Herbal Calcium 4 oz. 3831 S13.oo N/A

Herbal Calcium I oz. 3832 $24.00 N/A

Hormone Balance 2 oz. 2157 $9.00 N/A

9l Kidney & Bladder 2 oz. 21 58 $9.00 N/A

Kidney & Eladder I oz. 2I59 s24.00 N/A

Liver Herbal lron Tincture 2oz. 21 56 $9.00 N/A

Lobelia Tincture 2 oz. 2161 $s.oo N/A

95 Lobelia Tincture 4 oz. 2160 Sl3.oo N/A

96 Nerve Tonic 2 oz. 2166 $9.00 N/A

97 Pancreas Tonic 2 oz. 2167 S9.oo N/A

98 Parasile Formula 2 oz. 2106 $9.00 N/A

99 Parasile Fotmula 4 oz. 2107 N/A

100 People's Pasle 2oz. 2920 $8.00 N/A

Be Yqtr 0m Doctor

Vitamin D3 5000 lU

53 Arnica Tincture

:{ Arnica Tincture

5: Baby Calm Tincture

5i Baby Calm Tincture

:l Black lYalnut Tincture

rE BIack Walnul Tincture

:t 3lack Ylalnut Tincture

:: 3 ack llalnut Tincture

:' tslood Cleanser Tincture

:: Brain Tonic

?1 Cavenne Tincture

a: :31 Tissue 0il

aa CBD Deep Tissue 0il, Roll-on

ai Complete Tissue Salve

-: Complete Tissue Salve

l i Complete Tissue SalYe

t'2 Complete Tissue Tincture

i3 Complete Tissue Tinclure

71 Deep Tissue 0il

Deep Tissue 0il

76 
| 
De€p Tissue Oil

, Deep Tissue Salve

73 0eep Tissue Salve

r-9 Deep Tissue Salve

88 DigestiYe Tonic

!' lchinacea Plus

32 Echinacea Plus

l3 Eldermint

Eldermint

Tincture

E6 Heart Tonic

Herbal Calcium

!8

90

92

0?

ANB Sr2.oo

$l 3.oo



Item Size
Glilm
Fre

orcanic
Item #

Whole
Sale
Price

Whole
Sale

Case Price

101 Peoples Paste 4 oz. 2136 Sr 1.oo N/A

'r 02 Peopleb Paste 6 oz. 2137 $1 3.00 N/A

103 Rachels Dental Formula 16 oz. 2929 s44.00 N/A

104 Rachels Dental Formula 2 oz. 2926 $9.00 N/A

105 Rachels Dental Folmula 4 oz. 2927 $1 3.00 N/A

106 Rachels Dental Formula I oz. 2928 $24.00 N/A

107 Resp. Aid 2 oz. 2186 $9.00 N/A

108 Resp. Aid 4 oz. 2187 Sr 3.oo N/A

109 Slippery Elm 2oz. 2175 $9.00 N/A

110 Slippery Elm 4 oz. 2176 s1 3.00 N/A

I11 Slippery Elm 16 oz. 2124 $43.00 NiA

N/A112 Super Tonic 16 oz. 2171 $44.00

1'13 Super Tonic 2 o2. 2168 $9.00 N/A

N/A114 Super Tonic 4 oz. 2169 s13.00

115 Super Tonic I oz. 2170 N/A

116 Tasty Echinacea Tincture 2 oz. 2950 $9.00 N/A

117 Tasty Echinacea Tincture 4 oz. 2173 N/A

N/Ar18 Tasty Echinacea Tincture 8 oz. 217 4 s24.00

1'19 Throat & Tonsil 2 oz. 2177 $9.00 N/A

120 Throat & Tonsil 4 oz. 2118 $13.00 N/A

121 Throat & Tonsil 8 oz. 2179 $24.00 N/A

122 Tooth & Gum 1 oz. 21 80 $9.00 N/A

123

124 Beef Base 618 oz. 0 7663 N/A $41.00

125 Chicken Base 618 oz. 0 5405 N/A $41.00

126

127 Herbal Tea, Lemon Gingel 6/18 bags 6478 S4.oo $21.00

128 Tea Mint Medley 6/20 count GT 5382 N/A $2r.oo

129

130 Pine Needle Tea 30 bags 01 28 51 r.oo N/A

't 31

132 Almond Breeze 0riginal 1213202. 9339 S4.oo s35.00

$4.00 $3s.oo133 Almond Breeze Unsweel 1213202. 7509

134

$1 5.oo135 Baking Powder 4114 oz. 8695 N/A

136 Baking Soda 4116 oz. GF 2854 N/A $13.00

137 Potato Flakes 4116 oz. 8643 N/A $18.00

138

139 Camilia 30 dose 01 04 $ro.oo N/A

140

141 Amazingly Simple Cookbook 2853 $21.00 N/A

142 Back Yard Pharmacy 201 0 322.oo N/A

143 Be Your Child Pediatrician 2012 $22.00 I't/A

144 Be Your own Doctol 201 r s22.00 N/A

145 8e Your own Doctor ll 20r3 $22.00 N/A

146 Comfort & Hope by John Keim 9035 s75.00 N/A

147 Essential Life Books 3200 s24.00 il/A

148 Modern Essential 0il Book 2225 s23.00 N/A

149 The Einkorn Cookbook 2450 $r8.oo N/A

150

Better Than Bouillon

Bio Nutrition

Blue 0iamond

8ob's Red Mills

Boylan

Books

Boiron

Bigelow

whole
saleItem Size

Gltur
Fr€ Item #

151 Ale 02. 9504 N/A $46.00

152

24 Herbs & 1211.5 oz. 0 3398 s6.00 $60.00153

'154 Aminos Liquid 12i16 oz. 9700 $6.00 $64.00

12.32 az. 7255 s9.00 $r oo.oo155 Aminos

'156 Apple Cider Vinegar, RarY 12,16 oz. 0 1256 s5.00 $s4.oo

l2 3i ri. 0 3390 $8.00 s82.00157 Apple Cider Raw

158 Cider Vinegar, Raw I ga; 0 1 543 $26.00 $et.oo

6084 $9.00 $86.00159 Liquid Aminos

160

3375 $1o.oo N/A161 Maple Sugal

62 Syrup Amber Color 2114 $ro.oo $r05.oo

2l 15 $rs.oo $r 6o.oo63 Maple Syrup Amber Color

164 Amber Color 2117 $48.00 $17s.oo

$2s.00 $140.0065 Maple Spup Amber Color 2116

166 Dark 21'10 $9.00 $92.00

$r4.oo $r 46.00167 Maple Syrup Very Dark 2111

168 Datk 2l l3 $44.00 $1 62.00

$24.00 $r34.oo169 Maple Sylup Very Dark 2112

170

171 Hair Rinse, Citrus 0 381 8 $8.00 N/A

172 Pure Castile Bar Soap Hemp Almond 0 0021 s4.00 N/A

N/A173 Pure Castile Bar Soap Hemp Baby l.l d 0 3216 $4.00

0 0027 $4.00 N/A174 Pure Castile Bar

175 Pure Castile Bar Soap Hemp Layender 0 3268 54.oo N/A

0 0034 $4.00 N/A176 Pure Castile Bar

177 Castile Bar Soap Hemp Rose 0 0037 s4.00 N/A

0 3278 $4.00 N/A178 Castile Bar Soap Hemp Tea Tree

179 Castile Soap Hemp Citrus 3842 $6.00 NiA

0017 s9.00 N/A180 Castile Soap Hemp LaYender

8'r Castile Soap Hemp LaYender 3281 s1 5.00 N/A

0 ?r70 s6.00 N/A82 Pure Castile Soap Hemp Lavender

83 Pure Castile Hemp Lavender 0 3282 Ss6.oo N/A

0042 $9.00 N/A84 16 az.Pure Castile Soap Hemp Peppermint 0

185 Pure Castile 3i c:.Peppermint 0 0036 $1 s.00 N/A

0035 56.oo N/A186 Pure Castile Soap Hemp Peppermlnt E cz. 0

Pure Castile Pepp€rmint gal. 0 0044 s56.00 N/A187

188 Pure Castile Soap Hemp Rose E oz. 0 0092 $6.00 lliA

02. 0 3684 S9.oo N/A189 Pure Castile Unscented

r90 Pure Castile Soap Hemp Unscented 02. 0 3280 $1 s.oo N/A

oz- 0 0025 $6.00 N/A191 Pure Castile Hemp tlnscented

192 Pure Castile Soap Hemp Unscented 0 3679 ss6.00

02. 0047193 Suds,

194 Suds, Biodegradable 3421 $46.00

r95

196 Atlenlion 1602. 6573 $29.00

16 oz. GF 8574 s21.00

198 16 oz. GF 2956 $17.00

99 Skin Plus Nails 16 oz. 9265 $20.00

16 oz. 8256 S19.oo

Brennemans

Bronner's

Buried Treasure

Braggs

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

8

N/A

S24.oo

$13.00

$r2.oo



Item Size
Gldd
ke

organic
Item #

Whole
Sale
Price

Whole
Sale

Case Price

251 Salt Fine 6/1 lb. 2033 $10.00 $so.oo

Salt Fine 55 lb. 2034 $r'r .oo s300.00

Cod Liver 0il Strawberry

Salt Pet

Pasta Spirals

22lb.

618 oz.

I oz.

I
0I

Ss.ooI
N/AI

S1 6.oo

s3s.00I
$2s.ooI

N/A

2035I
2041I
8059

I 6906

1932

$r5.oo

N/A

N/A

$45.00

Llquid Calcium \l/.

Bar 0ark Chocolate Coffee

16 oz.

1213 oz.

I
Bar Dark Chocolate Peppermint 1213 oz. 2073 N/A $4s.00

1815

8914

N/A

$r 3.oo

$4s.oo

N/A

Bar Dark Salted

Adrenal Formula

1213 oz.

100 v-caps

I I
Adrenetone Powder 16.02. 0229 N/A

0224 $31.00 N/ABF & C, ni Comfrey Pwd. 16 oz.

Birth Prep 100 caps 3292 s21.00 N/A

3400 $1 8.oo N/A:aa Black Drav,ing 0intment 2 oz.

t4c Bladder Formula 'l 00 v-caps 891 0 s1 3.00 N/A

891 1 $1 5.00 N/At:1 Blood Circulation 'I 00 v-caps

Blood Stream Formula 121100 v-caps 1109 $14.00 $150.00

1 00 caps 3288 $l s.oo N/A272 Chest Formula

273 Complete Tissue Bone 121100 caps 1171 $r6.oo $r7o.oo

4990 $1 s.00 N/A274 Complete Tissue/Bone/Massage/0il 4 oz.

275 Complete Tissue/Bone/0intment 4 oz. 9340 s1 6.00 N/A

8219 s1 3.00 $140.00276 Complete Tissue Syrup 1214 oz.

277 Complete Tissue Syrup 12116 oz. '1097 s28.00 s298.00

0r69 $16.00 N/A278 Conditloner,BF&C 8 oz.

?19 Ear-NerYe 2 oz. 4981 $13.00 N/A

8850 $32.00 N/A280 HaYrthorn Berry Heart Syrup 16 oz.

281 Herbal Calcium 1 00 caps 1256 $r 3.oo N/A

s118.00282 Herbal Calcium 1212oz. 0046 $1r.oo

a0t Herbal lron 12/100 caps 3290 Sr4.oo 51 5r.oo

281 Herbal Thyroid 100 count 5785 $1 4.00 N/A

toa lmmucalm 1 00 caps 0059 $r 4.oo NIA

3595 Sr4.oo N/A286 lmmune System 100 caps

281 lntestinal Sweep I 80 caps 0177 $22.00 N/A

288 Joint Formula 100 caps 0060 $r4.oo N/A

?89 Kid-E-Col 2 oz. 4470 s12.00 N/A

294 (id-E-0ry 2oz. 0117 s1 2.00 N/A

t\1 Kid-E-Mins 2 oz, 3286 s1 2.00 N/A

292 Kid-E-Reg 2 oz. 31 75 s12.00 N/A

293 Kid-E-Well 2 oz. 0123 Sr2.oo N/A

294 Kidney Formula 1 00 caps 0005 $r 9.oo N/A

295 Liver & Gallbladder 1 00 caps 1 250 $1 3.00 N/A

296 Lower Bowel 12/100 caps 3420 s r 6.00 $r70.oo

2 oz. 3287 $r3.oo N/A297 Lower Bowel Extracl

298 Lung & Bronchial l21100 caps 3673 $r6.00 $1 72.00

299 Memory Plus 100 v.caps 891 5 $r 3.oo N/A

300 Quick Colon #l 100 Y-caps 9'136 $r 4.oo N/A

cUophefs

Eocohre

CtiH Life

Cfi*epea

r:i

r: C

Item
Glftn

Free

0rganic
Item #

Whole
Sale
Price

Size

201 Stress B Gone 16 oz. 9028 s22.00 hi

202 vM-1 00 GF s29.0032o2. 3833 \.1

203

204
Eaby Nourishing Lotion,Calming,

Lavender
12 oz. 6690 s11.00 \l

205 Dusting Powder, Baby 7 oz. 0809 s; l:

206 lip Balm G]apefruil 5681 \:
207 Shampoo + Wash, Baby 1202. 3556

208 Shampoo + Wash, Baby Calming 12 oz. 7025

209

210 oat Quick s0 lb. 0 '1455 \:
211 oat Rolled 50 lb. 0 '1450

212

213 CaFMag 250 s.g. 5',t72

214 Cod Liver 0il Gems 250 s.g. 1302

215 Cod Liver Oil Kids, lemon I oz. 1353

216 Cod Liver 0il Lemon I oz. 1351

217 Cod Liver 0il Lemon Gems, Lemon 300 s.g. 1383

218 Cod Liver 0il Lemon 8i16 oz. '1352

219 Cod Liver 0il PIain 8116 oz. 1322

220 Cod Liver oil Plain I oz. 1321

221 COQ-10 l00mg 90 count 8241

222 C0Q-1 0 200m9 90 count 8251

223 Fish 0il Gels, Lemon 1 20 + 30 s.g. 1 634 !:' :: |, l

224 Fish 0il Lemon 16 oz. '1545

225 Fish 0il Kids, Lemon 6 oz. '1543

226 Fish 0il 0range 6 oz. 3017

227 Fish 0il 0range 8/1 6 oz. 1 655

228 Fish 0il Gels, 0range 120 + 30 s.g. 1644

229 Fish 0il Kids, Orange 6 oz. 1 653

230 L-Lysine Powder 100 gI 6885

231 Magnesium 1 80 count ittt

232 Magnesium Gels 400 mg. 100 s.g. 5201

233 Magnesium Glycinate, Chelated 1 80 tab 61 20

234 Magnesium Glycinale, Chelaled 90 tab )olt \.1

235 Melatonin Gummies 60 count. 4169

236 Moly-B 300 tab 5643

237 Super 2 Daily 120 s.g. 0405

238 Super Daily D3 400 ltl, Kids .35 oz. 3429

239 Super Daily 03 1000 lU .35 oz. 1270 \l

240 Super Daily D3 2000 lU 'l1ml 301 8 \:
241 Super DHA Gems 60 + 20 s.g.

242 Super 0mega-3 '100 + 30 s.g. 1 521 \A

243 Vit-C Gummies 60 count 4903

244 vir. D3 2000 tu '120 s.g. 1 461 \:
245 vir. D3 2000 tu 360 s.g. 1 463 sli:: \l

246 vir. D3 10,000 tu '120 s.g. 1421 J r -- \A

247

248 Salt Course 6/1 lb. 2030 s6.c; s28 00

249 Salt Course 6/s tb. 2031 s20.00 s1 1 0.00

250 Sall Course 55 lb. 2032 s4.00 s1 50.00

Burt's Bees

C.0. Nolts

Carlson

Celtic Salt

\1

\j

\:
S:.r : .

S.;::

s'::. \:
::: -. \:

::-.: \:

::i .: \:

:'::: \ r

\:
!::., \ .r

\r

9

$26.00



Item

::' Sen-Sei Menthol Rub

::: Shampoo, Bone Flesh & Cartilage

i:: S nus Plus Form

:C.r Soothing0igestion

3C5 ThyroidMaintenance

3:5 X-lnFr

308 Carob Spirulina

309 Peanut Chocolate

310

Jtt

335 vit c 1 000

Hot Chocolate

331

aaa

333

334

336

337

338

339

340

34r

342

343

344

347

348

349

size
Gldon

organic
Item #

whole
sale
Price

Whole
Sale

Case Price

2 oz. 3297 $1 6.oo N/A

I oz. 7170 $r6.oo N/A

'l 2/1 00 v-caps 4137 $1 7.oo $1 80.00

1 80 caps 0r76 $24.00 N/A

12/100 v-caps r409 $r 3.oo s1 38.00

100 caps

10 lb.

I
0

3702

5944

$2r.00

N/A

N/A

$70.00

10 lb.

500 tab

I 0I 1542

3761

s89.00

N/AAlfalfa $r s.oo

N/A

312 Calcium Magnesium Zinc Liquid 32 oz. 0725 $19.00 N/A

313 Chlorophyll 100 caps 0861 $14.00 N/A

314 Chlorophyll, Liquid, Mint Flavor 32 oz. 0860 $21.00 N/A

315 Cod Liver 0il 1 00 s.g. 3764 $7.00 N/A

316 Coral Calcium Super 100 caps 0706 $12.s0 N/A

317 Evening Primrose 90 s.g. 5504 s1 0.00 I'l/A

318 Flaxseed 0il 1 80 s.g. 0 5604 s1 9.00 N/A

319 lodine w/Kelp 2 oz. 6692 $7.00 N/A

320 L-Lysine 250 tab 6623 $1 s.00 N/A

321 Mega Magnesium 90 v-caps 7422 $1 3.oo N/A

322 Melatonin 90 count 8682 $7.00 N/A

323 tlatto Kinase 100 mg 60 caps 0s62 s18.00 N/A

324 No tlush Niacin 1 00 count 3759 sl 8.00 N/A

325 P.9 180 counl 3770 $r7.oo N/A

326 Pantothenic Acid 100 tab 3594 $1s.00 N/A

327 Red Yeast Rice 1 20 count 1966 $r 3.oo N/A

,to Selenium 120 count 071 I s1 0.00 N/A

329 Sinus Blaster Spray 1 oz. 5941 $r2.oo N/A

330 Super 0mega 3-6-9 180 s.9. 0502 $2r.oo t{/A

Thyroid 90 count 7450 $I2.oo N/A

vil A/0 10,000 tu '100 s.g. 3760 $7.00 N/A

Vit B 100 Complex 100 caps 3793 $t8.oo N/A

Vit 86 100 tab 3762 $7.00 N/A

250 caps 3822 $t 9.oo I'l/A

Vit C-500 0range 100 tabs 0331 sl 1.00 N/A

vir E 400 lu

Coconut

180 s.g.

1218 oz.

36/14 ct.

441 1I
2274

9440

$77.00

N/AI
I

$ss0.00

I
()/GF

I $7.00

s28.00

I
$r8.oo

36/1 0 ct.

30/20 count

I
2182

944'r

$1 1.00

s1 2.00 s390.00

$260.00

Moringa Hot Chocolate

Avarle Ganoderma 3+l

Avarle Ganoderma Classic 54/20 cl. 21 81 $1 0.00 5440.oo

346 Bio Coffee 36/16 ct. 9442 $1 8.00 ss80.00

Bio Colfee 45/12 ct. 9443 $17.00 s6s0.00

Cafe Altura Reg Roast Ground 6112oz. 0 3396 s1 3.00 s65.00

Cafe Avarle All in I 30/20 count 21 83 s1 2.00

Caf6 Avarle, Cocoa 30/20 ct. x626 $14.00 $362.00

drnls 0fEnergy

Cocorut Secrets

Coco Ringa

Coffee

Chupps

Item Size
Gldon
Free Item #

Whole
Sale

Whole
Sale

351 Cafe Avarle Mocha 30/20 count 3612 sr8.00 s470.00

352 Cafe Avarle Black Coflee 50/20 count 2184 s12.00 ss20.00

353 Caf6 Avarle, Vanilla Dream 30/15 cl. 384s sr4.00 s360.00

354 Ganoderma 2 in 1 c0unt 2120 s12.00 $730.00

355 Ganoderma 4 in I 40/20 counl 4120 sr 2.00 $400.00

355 LaCoflia Bl Collee Da* 5.1 ou. 2220 S18.oo N/A

357 Lacoflia Bl Cotfee Medium 5.loz. 2221 sr8.00 N/A

358
La0orfia, Brazilian Blend, Extra Energy

& Focus Pk. 3582 $21.00 N/A

359 LaCoffra, Brazilian Blend w/Ganoderma 5.1 oz. 3579 s1 9.00 N/A

360 LaCoffra, Columbian Weight Loss 4.1 oz. 3578 $20.00 N/A

361 ColombianLaCoffia, 30 serv 358s $2r.00 N/A

362 Mt Hagen Coffee 6/3.5 oz. 0 8762 $12.00 s64.00

363 Mt Hagen Coffee Decaf 6/3.5 oz. 0 8763 $1 2.00 $64.00

364 Nuvia Cafe Black 24l30 pk. 2223 $20.00 s430.00

365 Nuvia Trim Healthy Coffee 24130 pk. 2222 $20.00 S43o.oo

366

367 Deodoranl Chamomile Spray 4 oz. 8642 54.oo N/A

368 Deodorant Lavendar Roll-0n 2.25 oz. 8657 $4.00 N/A

369 Deodorant Lavendar Spray 4 oz. 8658 s4.00 N/A

370 Deodorant, Pomegranate Roll-on 2.25 ot. 6480 s4.00 N/A

371 Deodorant Pomegranate Spray 4 oz. 8652 s4.00 N/A

372 Splay, Unscented 4 oz. 0325 $4.00 N/A

373

374 Kefre Grains 19 oz. 3561 $r 7.00 $1 2s.oo

375

376 Advanced Glucose 90 5029 $23.00 l.l/A

377

378 Soulcream / Buttermilk 321050 $14.00 N/A

379 Cotlage cheese r 25 DCU 3214 $19.00 N/A

Cottage Cheese 250 DCU 32r5 $3r.00 N/A

381 Cottage Cheese 50 DCU 3206 s10.00 N/A

Flora Danica Cream Cheese 50 DCU 3218 s1 s.00 N/A

Hard Cheese 25 DCU 3207 s9.00 N/A

Cultured Kefr 10 dose 3220 s3s.00 N/A

Cultured Kefrr 20 g. 321 1 $r 2.oo N/A

Cultured Propionibacterium 25 g. 3208 Slr.50 N/A

Cultured Swiss 50 DCU 321 6 $24.00 N/A

Cultured Yogurt 30/1 00 gal 3212 s23.00 ss90.00

Cultured Yogurt 30/s0 3213 $1 6.00 $4Io.o(

Cultured Yogurt 300 gal. 3219 $48.00 N/A

Cullured 375 DCU 3217 s61.00 N/A

Muslin, Cheese Cloth lmlxlml 331 7 s1 4.00 ].t/A

Rennet 2 oz, 501 r $7.00

Rennet Veal 2 oz, 501 6 $8.00

395 Rennel Veal 3209 s49.00

396

397 Marshmallow Mini oz. GF 1 523 $s.00

398 Marshmallow 0riginal oz. GF 6818 $s.oo

399

Dandy Blend 0213.5 oz. 5030 s7.00

Cryslal Essence

Orhures 4 Heahh

Dairy Connection

Dandy Blend

Dandies

Curalin

N/A

N/A

N/A

546.oo

s46.00

350

r0

57s.oo

345

$34s.00



Item Size
Gldon
Free

0rganic
Item #

whole
Sale
Price Case Price

Whole
Sale

401 Dandy Blend 617 oz. 5023 $r o.oo s52.00

402 Dandy Blend 6l11oz. 0 s03'r $1 7. oo s94.00

403 Dandy Elend 6114 oz. 5022 $r 7.oo s90.00

404 Dandy Blend 6t2lh. 5017 s27,00 s1 45.00

405 Dandy Blend 5/25 pk. 5014 s8.00 s40.00

406

407 Vanilla Exhact 24112 oz. GF 2008 s5.00 s75.00

408 Vanilla Extract 12133 oz. GT 2009 s7,00 s75.00

409

410 Conditioner, Raspberry I oz. 3058 s7.00 NA

411 Jojoba 0il 4 oz. 0601 s12.00 NA

412 Shampoo, Coconut I oz. 0009 s7.00 ilA

413 Shampoo, Red Raspbeny 8 oz. 8473 s7.00 ilA

414 Toothpaste Whitening Tea Tree 6 oz. 6545 s5.00

415

4'16 Herpanacine 200 cap 3590 JJZ,!U

417

418 Abode 0il 15 ml 2965 s29.00 HA

419 Adaptive 15 ml 4653 s49,00

420 Aromatouch 15 ml 297 4 s39.!:

421 Balance 15 ml 2975 s2.0 0: ItA

422 Basil '15 ml 2980 s36 !: N'A

423 Bergamot '15 ml 298-l S1; !l NiA

424 Black Pepper 5ml 2982 s25.04 NiA

425 Breathe '15 ml 2976 s32 01 N/A

426 Breathe Cough Drops 30 count 2411 sr5.!i N/A

427 Breathe Roll-0n 10 ml 2977 S23. ! l NrA

428 Cedar ltlood 15 ml 2986 )r6.u- H,'A

429 Cheer 5ml 2978 s29.01

430 Cinnamon 5ml 2987 s39..:: ftA

431 Citrus Bliss '15 ml 2867 )10.i, ilA

432 Clary Calm Roll-0n 10 ml 2868

433 Clary Sage 15 ml 2988 NA

434 Clove 15 ml 2989 NA

435 Coconut 0il Fractionated 3 oz. 2414 s16.ll NA

436 Copaiba 15 ml 2962 (ll n' NA

437 Cypress '15 ml 2990 s21.0: NA

{J0 DDR Prime 15 ml 2910 NA

439 Deep Blue 5ml 2870 Jri ! - N,A

440 Deep Blue Rub 4 oz. 24A9 NA

441 Digeslzen 15 ml 2872 !+t.u" Nr'A

442 Digsstzen Roll-0n '10 ml 287 6 s29 0i NiA

443 Douglas Fir 5ml 2859 s26.00 NiA

444 Eucalyptus '15 ml 2992 s25.0c NlA

445 Fennel 15 ml 2993 s20.00 N/A

446 Frankincense '15 ml 2995 s87.00 NiA

447 Frankincense Roll-0n 10 ml 2994 s57.00 N/A

448 Geranium 15 ml 2996 s55.00 N/A

449 Ginger 15 ml 2997 s57.00 N/A

450 Ginger Digestive Drops 30 count 2913 s1 6.00 NiA

451 Grapefruit 15 ml 2998 $22.00 N/A

Desert Essence

Diamond Health

Dot€rra

Danncy

1l

Item Size
Cldon

0rganic
Item #

Whole
Sale
Price Case Price

Whole
Sale

452 Helichrysum 5ml 2999 $90.00 N/A

453 Jasmine Roll-0n 10 ml 2931 $s2.oo N/A

454 Lavender 15 ml 3002 $32.00 N/A

455 Lavender Roll-0n 10 ml 3001 $23.00 N/A

456 Lemon l5 ml 3003 $1 7.oo N/A

457 Lemongrass '15 ml 3004 $r6.oo N/A

458 Lime 15 ml 3005 $t9.oo N/A

459 Marjoram '15 ml 3006 $25.00 N/A

460 Mynh '15 ml 2955 s82.00 N/A

461 0nguard 15 ml 2880 543.oo N/A

462 0nguard Beadlets 1 25 ct. 2882 sl 9.00 N/A

163 0nguard Cleaner Concentrate 12o2. 2407 s20.00 N/A

464 0nguard Cough Drops 30 count 2405 Sl 6.oo N/A

465 0nguard Laundry Detergent 32 oz. 2408 $4o.oo N/A

466 0nguard Mouthwash 16 oz. 3627 $19.00 N/A

467 0nguard Roll-0n 10 ml 2883 $30.00 N/A

468 0regano 15 ml 2932 $31.00 N/A

469 Peace 5ml 2265 s39.00 N/A

170 Peace Roll-0n 10 ml 2930 $25.00 N/A

471 Peppermint 15 ml 2960 s29.00 N/A

472 Peppermint Beadlet 125 counl 2961 S1 9.oo N/A

413 Peppermint Roll-0n 10 ml 2958 $23.00 N/A

474 Purify 15 ml 2889 $29.00 N/A

475 Rosemary 15 ml 2964 $24.00 N/A

476 Serenity 15 ml 2890 $46.00 NiA

411 Spearminl 15 ml 2966 534.oo N/A

478 Tea Tree 15 ml 2954 $29.00 N/A

479 Tea Tree, Roll 0n 10 ml 2412 $2o.oo N/A

480 Thyme 15 ml 2968 $37.00 N/A

481 Toothpaste Whitening 4 oz. 2404 $r3.oo N/A

482 Turmeric 0il 15 ml 3543 $39.00 N/A

483 Vetiver 15 ml 2969 $73.00 N/A

484 Wild 0range l5 ml 2971 $r 4.oo N/A

485 Wintergreen 15 ml 2972 $31.00 N/A

486 Zendocrine 15 ml 2045 $32.00 N/A

487

488 5-Day Bowel Detox Kit Cap 2246 s7s.00 N/A

489 5-Day Kidney Detox Kit 2248 S73.oo N/A

490 5-Day Liver Detox Kit 2247 $78.00 N/A

491 Air Detox 2 oz. 2273 s22.00 N/A

492 Air Detox 4 oz. 2274 $34.00 N/A

493 Anti 1 Formula 112 oz. 2240 $I 8.oo N/A

494 Brain Formula 2 oz. 2249 $27.00 N/A

495 Brain Formula 4 oz. 2250 $46.00 N/A

496 Cayenne Tincture 1 oz. 2258 $22.00 N/A

497 Childrent Echinacea 2 oz. 2263 $28.00 N/A

498 Cold & Flu Herbal 10 Shot 15 oz. 2268 $r12.oo N/A

499 Cold & Flu Herbal Shot 6 pk. 2267 $84.00 N/A

500 Deep Tissue 0il 'l oz. 2238 $26.00 N/A

s01 Detox Formula 2 oz. 2266 s30.00 N/A

502 Detox Tea 6 oz. 2231 $34.00 N/A

Dr. Shultz



Size Item #
Whole Whole

SaleItem

553 Carob 0rops lJnsweetened 25 lb. 6041 $4.00 s84.00

50 lb. 2039 $4.00 $1 08.00554 Carob Powder

555 Chocolate Chips Dark 25 lb. 0 9350 s1 0.00 $227.00

0 31 05 s12.00 $81.oo556 Citric Acid 't0lb.

557 Cocoa Powder Natural 25 lb. 8051 Sro.oo s1 45.00

$s.oo s100.00558 Cranberries 2s tb. 0 4065

559 Salt, Food Grade 50 tb. 0350 $3.00 ss8.00

$58.00560 Flour,lto1Baking 2s lb. GF 4049 $4.00

561 Flour, Brown Rice 25 lb. 6F 41 8r $3.00 $so.oo

$19.00562 Flour, Chick Pea tb. GI 4065 $3.00

Flour, Coconut, Gluten Free tb. O/GF 4078 $s.00 Sr os.oo553

564 Flour, King Arthur Bakers Classic tb. 0 3575 $3.00 $68.00

GF 4212 N/A $r os.oo565
Flour, King Arthur Gluten Free Measure

Measure
tb.

566
King Arthur Select Artisan All

tb. 0 361 I S3.oo $60.00

$2.00 $29.00King Arlhur Special Enriched 50 lb. 1420

King Arthur Whole Wheat 50 tb. 0 4210 53.oo s60.00

$3.00Millet 25 lb. GF 4181

Flour, Prakie Gold lthole Wheat 50 lb. 501 1 $3.00 s45.00

571 Flour, Sorghum 25 lb. GI 41 60 $4.00 s60.00

Flour, 20 lb. 0 5105 S4.oo $63.00

$4.00573 Flour, Sprout Whole Grain 25 lb. 0 5100 $60.00

574 Flour, 25 Ib. GF 4178 s4.00 s60.00

575 Flour, Wh€at Montana White Premium 50 lb. 501 3 S3.oo $52.00

Flour, White Rice 25 lb. GF 41 82 $3.00 $44.00576

577 Flour, Whole Oat s0 lb. 0 41 14 S3.oo s70.00

50 lb. 2078 $3.00 N/A578 Heat All Dairy Blend

579 Kiwi Natural Colored Sliced 11 lb. 0355 $6.00 S5s.oo

2s tb. 0 01 40 $3.00 s38.00580 Millet Hulled

58r Molasses, Blackstrap, Unsulpheled oz. 0073 S3.oo N/A

0083 $1o.oo $36.00582 Molasses. Blackstrap, Unsulphered

583 Supreme 0068 $r4.oo ss0.00

6006 $o.oo N/A584 Molasses Supreme Baking oz.

585 Da* Choc. s lb. 1154 S6.oo s84.00

6085 $s.oo586 Roasted Salted 15 lb.

Green tb. 01 30 $3.00

Tidbit Unsulp. 1 lbs. 0184 S48.oo

Salted Nalural 25 lb. 8088 S8.oo

Lady Finger 50 lb. 6500 $3.00

25 lb. GF 41 70 $4.00591 Potato starch

592 Pretzel Sprout W. Grain Split 1218 oz. 2540 N/A

17 lb. 81 63 $4.00593 Pretzels Mini

594 Pumpkin Seeds, Raw 27.5 lb. 0 2117 $6.00

GF 4053 S4.oo595 Quick Cooking Rolled 0ats 25 lb.

596 Rice, Brown Basmati s0 lb. 0 4032 $s.oo

0300 $2.00597 Salt Sea Food Grade 50 lb.

598 Sesame Slicks Cheddar 5 tb. 41 34 54.oo

599 Sesame Sticks oat BIan 5 tb. 4154 $4.00

600 6 oz. 3670 $8.00

601 Sugar Demerara tb. 8054 N/A

$28.0t

$40.0(

$17s.0

s1 s8.0

S66.0(

s68.0r

$63.0

$32.0

S4o.ol

$sl.ot

s120.C

$r50.(

$46.0

$46.0

N/A

$62.0

Item Siz€
Glutof,
kee

organic
Item #

Whole
sale
Price Case Price

Whole
Sale

503 0igestive Tonic 1 oz. 2275 s22.00 il/A

504 Echinacea Plus 2 oz. 2921 s24.00 N/A

505 Eye Bright Formula 1 oz. 2277 s22.00 N/A

506 Female Formula 2 oz. 2278 $30.00 N/A

Female Formula 4 oz. 2226 Ss2.oo N/A507

s08 Female Plus 2 oz. 2227 $30.00 N/A

$6.00 N/As09 Fresh Breath .25 oz. 3677

510 Fresh Ereathe + 5l .25 oz 2041 s28.00 N/A

511 Hearl Formula 2oz. 2251 $27.00 N/A

512 Heart Formula 4 oz. 2252 $46.00 N/A

513 Herbal Mucil Plus 8 oz. 2262 s34.00 N/A

514 lntestinal Formula #I 90 count 2242 $26.00 N/A

515 lntestinal Formula #1 Max 90 v-caps 2259 $32.00 N/A

515 lntestinal Formula #2 250 co[nt 2261 s46.00 N/A

517 lntestinal Formula #2 Pwd. 8 oz. 2243 $29.00 N/A

518 lntestinal Formula #3 4 oz. 2260 $24.00 N/A

5t9 Joioba & Tea Tree oil 1 oz. 2239 $20.00 N/A

s20 K-B Formula 2 oz. 2228 $3o.oo NiA

521 K-B Tea 4 oz. 2229 $28.00 N/A

522 L-GB Formula, Liver/Gallbladder ?oz. 2230 s30.00 N/A

523 Lung Tonic 2oz. 2272 s30.00 N/A

524 Male Formula 2 oz. 2234 s34.00 N/A

Ilerve Formula 2 oz. 2237 s30.00 N/A

526 oral Therapy, Daily 1602. 2421 $44.00 N/A

527 Prostate Formula 2 oz. 2232 $30.00 N/A

528 Prostate Formula 2233 ss2.00 N/A4 oz.

529 Protect 60 caps 3758 N/A

2264 $3o.oo N/A530 Super C Plus Powder 2 oz.

531 Supet Food 100 90 tab 2245 $30.00 N/A

532 Super Food 100, Cilrus Pineapple 5.8 oz 9910 $46.00 il/A

533 Super Food Plus Powder 14 oz. 2241 $41.00 N/A

534 Super Ginseng 1 oz. 2235 S32.oo N/A

535 Super Tonic 2 oz. 2269 $26.00 N/A

536 Supedood Plus Tab 390 count 2253 $68.00 N/A

s37 2oz. 2271 $3o.oo N/A

s38 Throat & Tonsil Spray 1 oz. 2270 $20.00 N/A

539 Tooth & Gum Formula 1 oz. 2236 s20.00 N/A

540

541 Almond Castile Soap w/Shea Butter 32o2. 1618 $r3.oo [/A

542 Baby Mild Castile Soap w/Shea Butter 3202. 7840 $I 1.oo N/A

543

544 Almond Flour, X-Fine, Blanched 25 lb. 9240 $6.00 $e5.00

545 Almond Meal Natural 2064 $6.00 $84.0025 Ib.

546 Apricots, Sulphur Free 28 lb. 0 4045 $6.00 $1s0.00

547 Allow]oot Powder 25 lb. '1280 $4.00 $66.00

548 Baking Powder Aluminum Free 50 lb. 4047 $s.oo $r50.oo

549 Baking Soda 50 lb. 4048 $2.00 $28.00

550 Banana Chips Sweetened 14 lb. 0 4089 $4.00 s3s.00

551 Barley Pearled 25 lb. 0 01 50 S3.oo $39.00

s52 Carob Chips SrYeetened 25 lb. 6040 $4.00 $72.00

Dutch Valley

Dr. Woods

12

S36.oo

Throat & Tonsil Formula
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Item size Item #
Whole
Sale
Price Case Price

Whole
Sale

602 Suqar Lite Brown s0 tb. 0 8100 $3.00 s78.00

603 Sugar Powdered, Wholesome s0 lb. 0 8068 $3.00 s82.00

604 Sugar Turbinado s0 lb. 805r $3.00 ss8.00

605 Sugar, orgaoic Cane 50 lb. 0 8056 53.oo ss2.00

606

607 Apple Cider Vinegat 12116 oz. 0 1 003 s4.00 s40.00

1019 s7.00 s74.00608 Apple Cider Vinegar 12132 oz. 0

609 Blueberry Juice Concentrate 16 oz. 0045 s2r.00 NA

0 3261 s1 4.00 s7s.00610 Coral Calcium 6132 oz.

611 Ginger Juice 12116 oz. 0 022s s12.00 s1 1 8.00

9326 s1 2.00 s1 24.00612 Papaya Puree 12116 oz. 0

613

7684 $s.m I614 3 in I Soap Coconul/Lemoo 32 oz.

615 Deoderant Spray, Citrus 4 oz. 0 01 98 s6.00 H A

01 99 s6.00 N A615 Deoderant Spray, Lavender 4 oz. 0

617 Hand Soap Lemon/Eucalyptus 12 oz. 3450

618

619 lnfanl Formula 4121 oz. 0 1154

4121 oz. 0 1015 s6: -- s::" t!620 lnfant Formula Sensitive

621 oatm€al Cereal, Whole Grain 1218 oz. 4358 : -- : -,

622

623 Ecos Dish Soap, Bamboo Lemon 6125 oz. 75r :::: S3:.1:

624s | *.*624 Ecos Dish Soap, tre€ & Clear 6125 oz.

625 Ecos Dish Soap, Grapefruit 6125 oz. 7043 s30.00

6125 oz. 7380 I s*.*626 Ecos Dish Soap, Lavender

627 Ecos Laundry Detergent, Free-Clear 4/1 00 oz. 5262 s'-:: s60.00

5346 :'-:. s:i i:628 Ecos Laundry Detergent, Lavendel 4/1 00 oz.

629 Ecos Laundry Detergent, Lemongrass 4/100 oz. 8556 s'-:: s:::t
630 Ecos Laundry 0elergent, Magnolia/Lily 4/100 oz. 5577 s'-:, :a: :c

631

7600632 Vinegar Red Wine 12116 oz.

633

2798634 Ambcr Botlles 360/1 oz.

635 Amber Bottles 24012 oz. 1 870 s6t !0

s: :: s5::0636 Amber Bottles 12814o2. 2700

637 Amber Bottles 1218 oz. 20'15 s: -: )':::
538 Amber Bottles 121'16 oz. 3606 s::. s':.01

639 Amber Bottles Caps 12018 oz. 2017 \ l s2c.00

640 Amber Bottles Caps 120116 oz. 201 6 s20.00\l

641 Amber Eottle Caps 12814 oz. 4955 ruA | 90.00

642 Dropper 80/1 oz. 4872 Il s{0.00

643 Dropper Bottles 2 oz. 6290 NA

644 Dropp€rs 8012oz. 2218 HA s.{ 0.0 0

645 Droppers 6414 oz. 8660 NA s32.00

645 Empty Deodorant Tubes 31 92 5 t.:u N,'A

647 Foamer Bottle 0val, w/pump 614 oz. 4820 NA s1 0.00

648 Glass Jar w/Lid 1 oz. 2044 s4.00 NrA

649 Lotion Bottle rY/Lid l5/4 oz. 1686 NA s6.00

650 Lotion Bottle w/Lid 3012 oz. r 585 iliA Sr 1.oo

651 Plastic Bottle v{/Sprayer 1414 oz. 2014 N/A Sr 4.oo

6s2 Plastic Eottlew/Spray€r I oz. 2862 $r.oo N/A

Dynamic Health

Earlh Best

Eanh Friendly

Empty Containers

Eden
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Size
Gldon
Fre

organic
hem #

Whole
Sale
Price

Whole
Sale

Case Price
Item

653 Plastic Bottle w/Sprayer 16 oz. 2260 $1.20 N/A

9415 N/A Sr2.oo654 Salve jar w/lid 50/1 oz.

655 Salve jar w/lid 2012 oz. 3725 N/A $7.00

3720 N/A $8.00656 Salve lar w/lid 1814 oz.

657 Salve jar w/lid 2018 oz. 3735 N/A $r 6.oo

8421 S1.oo N/A658 Salve jar w/lid 16 oz.

659 Sprayers 8012oz. 3586 N/A s38.00

660

661 Chocolate Chip Semisvreet 12110 oz. 5388 s8.00 $79.00

662

663 Berberine 60 caps 1 083 S2o.oo N/A

91 81 $r 5.oo N/A664 Betaine HCI '120 caps

665 Digest Gold, w/AT Pro 120 caps 021 1 $43.00 N/A

7211 s70.00 N/A666 Digest Gold w/Atpro 240 caps

667 Digesl Spectrum 30 count 9170 $r 2.oo N/A

3404 $37.00 N/A668 Digest Spectrum 120 count

669 Gluten Ease Extra Strength 60 count 3405 S29.oo N/A

81 41 $22.00 N/A670 lmmune Defense formerly Enzyme Delense 60 caps

671 lmmune Defense lormerly Enzyme Defense '120 caps 3401 $37.00 N/A

90t 1 S12.oo N/A672 Kidb Digest 60 tabs

673 Lacto 30 count 3406 S1 s.oo N/A

4121 s3s.00 N/A614 Lacto Enzyme 90 caps

675 Lypo Gold 120 count 9931 $32.00 N/A

11 19 $22.00 N/A676 Magnesium Mind 60 caps

677 Papaya Complete 120 tab 9118 $r 4.oo N/A

1304 $28.00 N/A678 Probiotic, Digest Complele 90 caps

679 Repair Gold 120 caps 9030 S47.oo illA

6301 $36.00 N/A680 Serragold '120 caps

68t

1077 $g.oo Sso.oo682 Tapioca Starch 6t2lb.

683 Tapioca Starch 2s lb. 1078 $6.00 $98.00

684

685 Chocolate Chip w/Coconut Sugal 40 lb. GF 3593 $1 8.00 s475.00

8049 $s.oo $r 2s.oo686 Sugar Coconul Palm 44 tb.

68'1

0 9097 $1 1.oo $76.00688 Apple Juice 8/64 oz.

689 Crackers Golden Round 1218 oz. 0 1 829 $+.oo $43.00

3865 s10.00 s1 02.00690 0live 0il 12116 oz. 0

691

6r57 s26.00 N/A692 Circu Vein 60 v-cap

693 Floradix, kon + Herbs 16i8 oz. 4771 $1 9.oo $255.00

6477 $32.00 s32s.00694 Floradix, lron + Herbs 12117 oz.

695 Floradix, hon + Herbs Yeast Free 1 5/8 oz. GF 4775 $r9.oo $2ss.00

696 Floradix, lron + Herbs Yeast Free 12117 oz. GF 4777 S32.oo $32s.00

697 Floradix, lron Tablets 1 2/80 tab 6471 S17.oo $1 9o.oo

698 Gallexier Herbal Bitlers 8.5 oz. 7085 $1 8.00 N/A

12160 count 1960 $17.00 s1 8s.00699 Probiotic, Adult

700 Probiotic, Adult 12/120 count 1962 $31.00 $335.00

1 2/30 count 1 968 s15.00 S1 6s.oo701 Probiolic, Advanced Adult

702 Probiotic, Childrens 12l60 count 6r96 $12.00 sr30.00

12160 count 1950 $rs.oo Sr6s.oo703 Probiotic, Super 5 Loz.

Erjoy Life

Enzymedica

Family Table Foods

Flon

FieH Day

Ess€n

Gldon
ft*

lEanic

E.0.



Item Size
Gldon

Item #
Whole
Sale

whole

Lentils Green 25 lb. 0 6t 40 $3.00 $s3.00

755 Pamona Universal Pectin 2411.1 oz. GF 2823 $7.00 $1 45.0r

Rice, Iong Grain, Brown 25 lbs. 0 6400 53.oo $38.00

Rice, White Basmati 25 lb. 0 6382 $6.00 $t t +.or

Sprouted Broccoli s tb. 0 2819 N/A SI 25.0r

Seeds Clover s tb. 0 2821 N/A $68.00

Sprouted Radish 5lb. 0 2820 N/A $70.00

25 lb. 0 71 60 s5.00 $7o.ooWheat Hard Red Wintel

1 tb. 0 0365 $1 3.00 N/ASeason

Baking Soda l6oz. 9232 $4.00 N/A

Bay Leaf Whole 1 lb. 0 3570 s25.00 N/A

Black Pepper Fine 1 lb. 0 3789 $2o.oo N/A

Cayenne 30,000 HU 1tb. 0 7356 $13.00 N/A

Cayenne 75,000 HU 1 lb. 0 401 5 $1 5.00 N/A

Celery Salt r lb. 0 3462 Se.oo N/A

770 Celery Seed Whole 1 tb. 0 3784 S12.oo N/A

Cheddar Cheese Blend 1 lb. 3796 $18.00 t{/A

772 Chili Peppers, Crushed 1 tb. 0 8009 $1 s.00 N/A

773 chili Pepper, Roasted Ground 1 tb. 0 3785 $1 4.oo N/A

774 Chili Pepper, Powder 1 lb. 0 3786 $16.00 N/A

775 Chive, Cut 8 oz. 0 7572 $3s.oo N/A

776 cinnamon ceylon tb. 0 4988 $21.00 N/A

777 Cinnamon Sticks 1 lb. 0 3787 $33.00 N/A

778 Cinnamon, 1 lb. 0 31 11 $1 o.oo N/A

779 Cleaning Straw Brush Set ol 2 6482 $3.00 il/A

780 Cornstarch tb. 0 5464 S8.oo N/A

181 Dill Seed tb. 0 3788 s1 2.00 N/A

782 tb. 0 3458 $r3.oo N/ASeed Powder

783 Garlic & Herb tb. 0295 S1 4.oo N/A

1 lb. 0 2984 $1 9.00 N/A784 Granules

785 Garlic Minced r lb. 3790 $1e.00 N/A

0 2983 $19.00786 Garlic Powder 1 lb. N/A

787 Root Powdet 1 lb. 0 3794 $r 9.oo N/A

$4.00788 Chew Straight 1011 oz. 9112 $32.0

Chew Wintergreen 1011 oz. 1357 S4.oo S32.0

790 Seasoninq 1 lb. 0 3795 $r4.oo

8e Gone Shampoo 32 oz. 1947 s42.00

Lice Be Gone Spray 16 oz. 0939 $40.00

Garlic Ear 0il .05 oz. 3461 s10.00

Mustard Seed Powder 1 lb. 0 31 15 s1 0.00

1 tb. 0 9607 s36.00

0nion Granules r lb. 3797 $r4.oo

1 tb. 0 4784 $t s.ooGround

Paprika Smoked 1 lb. 0 1 133 $17.00

0 3798 $1 s.00Spice 1 tb.

800 Pumpkin Pie Spice 1 lb. 0 3459 $t3.oo

801 Ranch Dip Mix r tb. 0 3799 51 r.oo

802 Shampoo Rosemary & Lavendar 32 oz. 1940 $37.00

803 Vanilla 4 oz. 0 3413 s22.00

Frontier

Gl(on
Item Size Item #

Whole whole
Sale

Case Price

704 Probiotic, Super I 12/60 count 1956 $30.00 s325.00

705 Probiotic, Super Bifido Plus 12l30 count 197 4 $33.00 $360.00

706 Probiotic, Toddler 1212.64 oz. 1966 Sr 6.oo $172.00

707

708 Adrenal Energy 120 count 9034 $42.00 N/A

709 Arthritis Suppressel 1 80 caps 8667 s41.00 N/A

710 Baby Food 10 oz. 6701 s29.00 r'r/A

711 Clot Melt 90 caps 0912 $4r.so N/A

712 Eagle Eye 60 caps 3367 $39.00 N/A

713 Female Cornerstone 1 2/120 tab 901 0 $39.00 $400.00

714 Fish 0il 120 cou[t 9601 $28.00 N/A

715 Fish 0il, Spearmint 1602. 9603 $s1.00 N/A

716 Fish 0il, Unflavored 16 oz. 0502 $44.00 N/A

717 Fish Protein Pwd. 12 oz. 8604 s63.00 N/A

718 Fresh Start l21270 count 9032 $67.00 $724.00

719 Hemp lnfused 0rcpeseed 0il 60 ml 9133 $2e.00 N/A

720 Hep-3, Liver Support 90 caps 8656 $30.00 N/A

721 lntestinal Strength 12l180 count 9040 s41.50 s448.00

722 lnlection Control 1.5 oz. 851 2 $4s.00 N/A

723 lodine w/kelp 4 oz. 9132 $4t.oo N/A

724 Life Renewed 120 caps 9037 $88.00 N/A

725 Mega Spore 60 ct. 3592 $4o.oo N/A

726 0cean lodine '120 ct 8330 $44.00 N/A

727 Parasite Cleanse Child Size 180 ct 9049 $33.00 N/A

728 Parasite Destroyer, Adult l21180 count 9050 s32.s0 $360.00

729 Prenatal complex 12/1 80 tab 9020 s37.00 $405.00

730 Proper Koper 90 caps 9039 $47.00 N/A

731 Recover Aid 2 oz. 0920 $35.00 r.t/A

732 Skin Flammation 8 oz. 8807 $25.00 N/A

733 Sleep IYell 60 caps 9038 $36.00 N/A

734 Strong Eones 90 caps 3369 $r 9.oo N/A

735 Sugar Recovery 1 20 caps 091 t $38.00 N/A

736 Supreme lnfection Control 120 caps 3696 $63.00 N/A

737 Thyroid HP 100 ct 3930 $3s.00 N/A

738 Timely Elimination l0 oz. 091 0 $44.00 N/A

739 2 Ym Roless 180 caps 9031 s28.00 N/A

740 vit c l2l120 count 9080 S3s.oo $36s.00

741

742 Barley Hulled 25 lb. 0 5020 $2.00 $31.00

743 Beans, Black Turtle 25 lb. 0 6050 $3.00 $49.00

744 Beans Great Northern 25 lb. 0 6230 $s.00 $74.00

745 Beans Navy 2s lb. 0 621 0 $4.00 s70.00

746 Beans Pinto 25 lb. 0 63't0 $3.00 $49.00

747 Buckwheat Hulled 25 lb. 0 6r00 $4.00 s70.00

748 Corn Meal 50 lb. 0 8200 $3.00 Ss8.oo

749 Flax Meal, Golden 0rganic 40 lb. 2066 $7.00 $1 78.00

750 Flax Seeds Brown 25 lb. 0 2050 $4.00 $s6.00

751 Flour Buckwheat 25 lb. 0 81 30 $3.00 ss8.00

752 Flour Rye 25 lb. 0 7320 s3.00 $30.00

753 Grain Rye s tb. 0 6590 $r 1.oo N/A

Frankfod Farms

Foundation

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1,r/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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Item Size
Gldon

Fre€

organic
Item #

Whole
Sale
Price

Whole
Sale

Case Price

804 Vanilla Extract 1 gal. 0 '1862 $290.00 N/A

805 Vanilla Extract I oz. 0 1 528 $3s.oo N/A

806 Yeast Flakes, Nutritional 1 lb. 0 4896 $32.00 N/A

807 Yeast Pwd., Nutritional 16 oz. 9238 s1 7,00 N;'A

808

809 Adrenal Health Support 60 v-caps 7060 s22.00 NrA

8'10 Adrenal Health, Jump Start 60 v-caps 8060 s25.00 NA

811 Proslate Heahh 120 v-caps 5120 s38.00

812 Thyroid Support 60 v-caps 0609 s21.00 ftA

813

814 Baby Mulli-Vilamin 1.9 oz. 0 5920 s r6.00 ftA

815 Beet Gummies 6/60 gummies 4152 s21.00 s1 1 8.00

816 Brain Health 60 chew. 9899 s28.00 s' ::. !:

817 Coconul 0il 4129 oz. 0 1362 sl 1.00

818 Coconut 0il 6114 oz. 0 3068 s8.S0 540.00

819 Collagen Beauty, Cranberry Pomegranate 9.5 oz. 3860 521.00 l{,A

820 Collagen Peptides Powder 19.75 oz. 1 035 s3c.i0 N A

821 Collagen Peptides Powder 9.5 oz. 3859 st8.o0 I ur
822 Collagen Super Beauty Blueberry Acai 20 servings 1 037 s31.0!

823 0r. Folmulated Alaskan Cod Liver 0il I3.5 oz. 3756

824 Dr. Formulated CBD 30 mg 30 s.g. 31 44

82s
Dr. Formulated CB0 Lotion lntensive

RecoYery 800 mg
2.5 oz. '1038 HA

826
Dr. Formulated Maqnesium, Whole Food

Raspberry-Lemon
14.9 oz. 031 9 j.t; . : HA

827 Dr. Formulated Prenatal DNA 30 gels 0354 s2'"l NA

828 Dr. Formulated Vita D-3 5000 lU & Zinc 30 ct 4125 sri.:a NA

829 Flax & Chia Seeds 12 oz. 3069 llA

830 Living Vitamin C 60 ct. NA

831 MCT 0il, Coconut 16 oz. 0 3152

832 MCT 0il, Coconut 32 oz. 0 r 03r s32:: 'tA

833 MCT Powder, Keto 10.5 oz. 3707 NA

834 Men's 0nce Daily 60 v-tabs 1291 S3r ,18 N A

83s My Kind Herbal Adrenal 120 tab 0 3714 S32,:: N A

836 My Kind Hetbal Ashwagandha 60 tab 0 37r5 sr3.ta HA

837 My Kind Herbal Elderberry 6/1 20 gummy 0 3716 S2::l s1 35.00

838 My Kind Herbal Elderbeny Syrup 6 oz. 0 371 8 s23.00 flA

839 My Kind Herbal Sleep Well 30 tab 0 3723 s;.' : - HA

840 My Kind Herbal Turmeric Extra Strength 120 tab 0 3724 s35.!: 'tA

841 My Kind Herbal Turmeric Extra Strength 60 tab 0 3725 s!' ::

842 My Kind Mulli Gummy Fruit Kids 6/120 chew 0 361 6 s25 :: s1 35.00

843 My Kind Prenatal Gummy 120 chew 0 'r 028 s25.i0 NA

8,t4 M, Kind Vit C Spray olange 2 oz. Spray 0 34'18 sr: :a NA

845 Primal Defense lJltra 'I 80 count r 30'l s7t.i0 N.A

846 Probiotic Baby 1.9 oz. 0 0595 sr 6.00 N'A

847 Probiotic Colon Care 6/30 caps 3591 s26.00 s140 00

848 Probiotic Dr. Formulated 0nce Daily 6130 count 1024 s23.00 sr24.00

849 Probiotic 0r. Formulated Once Daily tlltra 6/30 count GF 2436 s37.00 s1 99.00

850 Probiotic [)r. tormulated 0nce Daily Women's 30 Y-caps 1047 s21.00 NiA

851 Probiotic Dr. Formulated Urinary Tract 60 count 1277 s27.00 NrA

852 Probiotic Kids Dr. Formulated Chew 6/30 count 3254 s1 8.00 s97.00

853 Probiotic Kids Powder 6196 g '1767 s18.00 s97.00

Garden of Lile

Gaia Herbs

Item Size
Glfion
Frce

0rganic
Item #

Whole
Sale
Price Case Price

Whole
Sale

854 Probiotic Mens once Daily 6/30 ct 1414 Sr8.oo N/A

855 Probiotic Raw 5 Day Max 400 Billion 759 3256 $26.00 N/A

856 Probiotic Raw 50+ Men 6/90 caps 1764 s32.00 $173.00

857 Probiotic Raw Men 6/90 count 1763 $32.00 $1 73.00

858
Probiolic Raw Ultimale Care Ilo
Ref rigelation Requiled

30 v-caps 3381 $32.00 N/A

859 Probiotic Raw Vaginal 30 count 3257 $26.00 N/A

860 Probiotic Rarv Women 6/90 count 3255 $32.00 $173.00

861 Probiotic Raw l,vomen 50+ 6/90 count 1766 $32.00 $r 73.00

862 Probiotic [.lltimate Ca]e 30 caps 3690 $32.00 N/A

863 Q-Zyme Ultra 1 80 count 1303 $64.00 N/A

864 Quercetin lmmune 6/30 v-tabs 4126 $r7.oo s92.00

865 Raw CoQl 0 6/60 caps 1813 s39.00 $21o.oo

866 Raw Enzymes Men 6/90 caps 1759 $39.00 $210.00

867 Raw Enzymes Women 6/90 caps 1761 $39.00 $210.00

868 RarY Enzymes Women 50+ 6/90 caps 1762 $39.00 $210.00

869 Raw 0rg. Meal 3202. 0 16r 0 $4s.oo N/A

870 Raw Perfect Food 240 count 1 568 $32.00 ].t/A

871 Raw Perlect Food Powder 14 oz. 0 3057 $s7.00 N/A

872 Raw P,orfect Food, llheatgrass Juice Powder 60 serv. 0 0346 $33.00 il/A

873 Raw Prolein Chocolate 6123 oz. 0 18'17 $33.00 S178.oo

874 Raw Protein, Unflavored 19.7 oz. 1611 $33.00 N/A

875 Raw Protein Vanilla 6123 oz. 0 1867 $33.00 S1 78.00

876 Raw Protein w/G.eens Chocolate 22 oz. 0 3062 $33.00 N/A

877 RaY{ Protein w/Greens Vanilla 19.3 oz. 0 3061 $33.00 N/A

878 RM 1O 120 tab 0063 $ss.oo N/A

879 Super Seed Powder 600 g 0 3066 $20.00 N/A

880 Vitamin Code Grow Bone System 30 day kit 9657 $36.00 N/A

881 Vitamin Code Healthy Blood 60 caps 3067 $10.00 N/A

882 Vitamln Code Raw Calcium 6/120 caps 1659 S3o.oo S1 62.00

oot Vitamin Code Raw B-12 6/30 caps 1506 Sro.oo Ss4.oo

884 Vitamin Code Raw B-Complex 6/120 v-caps 3056 $r 3.oo s68.00

885 Vitamin Code Raw t)-3 2000 lU 5/50 caps 1605 $r3.oo $68.00

886 Vitamin Code Raw D3 5000 lU 6/60 caps 1 806 $r 6.oo S86.oo

887 Vitamin Code Raw lron 5/30 caps 1503 s1 0.00 $s4.00

888 Vitamin Code Raw Multi tamily 6/120 caps 1475 $26.00 $1 36.00

889
Vitamin Code Raw Multi Kids Chew,

Cherry Berry
6/60 tab 1708 s1 8.00 $97.00

890 Vitamin Code Raw Multi Mens 6/120 caps 1413 s26.00 $r36.oo

891 Vilamin Code RaY{ Multi Mens 50+ 6/1 20 caps 147 4 $26.00 s136.00

892 Vilamin Code Raw Multi Mens 50+ 240 ct 3854 548.oo N/A

893 Vitamin Code Raw Multi Women 50+ 6/120 caps 1472 s25.00 s136.00

894 Vitamin Code Raw Prenatal 5/180 caps 18'r l s38.00 s20s.00

895 Vitamin Code Raw Vit C 6/120 v-caps 9201 $20.00 $1ro.oo

896 Vitamin Code Raw Vit E 6/60 caps 1504 sr7.00 s92.00

897 Vitamin Code Rarv Women Multi 6/120 caps 1471 s26.00 $1 36.00

898 Vitamin Code Raw Women Mrhi 6/240 caps 1614 $46.00 s245.00

899 Vitamin Code Zinc 6/60 caps 3617 $9.00 549.oo

900

901 Sunflower 0il 35 Ib. 3836 $96.00 N/A

902

903 Aloe Vera Juice 4lgal. 3250 $21.00 $78.00

Georges
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Item
Gld6

0rganic
Item #

Whole
Sale
Price

Whole
Sale

Case Price
Size

904 Aloe Vera Juice 12132 oz. 1633 s8.00 $86.00

905 Aloe Vera Juice 6164 oz. r635 $r4.oo $78.00

906

907 Pretzel Sticks 12114 oz. GF 8088 N/A $70.00

908

909 Baking Powder, Corn/Aluminum Free 6 tb. 8888 S1 2.oo $57.00

910 Flour White Spelt 25 lb. 0 2201 S3.oo $48.00

911 oat Groats, Steel Cut 50 lb. 2859 S2.oo $so.oo

912 oat Groats, Whole 50 lb. 0 2199 $2.00 $so.oo

913 Olive Oil Extra Virgin 4/ gal. 2205 $40.00 Sr40.oo

914 0live 0il Pure 4l gal. 2207 $38.00 $134.00

9r5 Sall Himalayan 25 lb. 2208 $4.00 s60.00

915 Spelt Kernels 2s lb. 0 2200 $3.00 $36.00

917 Sugar Sucanat 50 lb. 0 2942 $3.00 $1 20.00

918 Syrup Rice 12132 oz. 0 3580 s11.00 $1r6.oo

919 Syrup Rice 4l gal. 0 2206 s2s.00 $9o.oo

920 Wheat Hard White s0 lb. 0 2202 $2.00 $4s.00

921 Wheat Soft White 50 lb. 0 2204 $2.00 $s6.00

922

923 Potalo Chip Avacado 0il Bar-B-Q 1215 oz. 4030 N/A s34.00

924 Polato Chip Avacado Oil Sea Salt 1215 oz. 4036 N/A $34.00

925

926 Block Bustel 120 caps 3651 s46.00 N/A

927 Joint Skin Matrix 120 caps 3653 N/A

928 Sena Enzyme 90 caps 3652 $42.00 N/A

929

930 Beef Gelatin 12116 oz. 2038 52r.oo $226.00

931 Collagen 12110 oz. 2125 $2o.oo $216.00

932

933 Aflet Sun Spray 2 oz. 31 49 51 r.oo N/A

934 Atler Sun Spray 8 oz. 3148 $r8.oo il/A

93s Arnica Menlhol Salve 8 oz. 3094 $1 8.oo N/A

936 funica Salve 1 oz. 3092 $s.oo il/A

937 Arnica Salve 4 oz. 309r Sr2.oo N/A

938 Black Walnut Salve 'I oz. 3099 $6.00 N/A

939 Black Walnut Salve 4 oz.. 3098 $1 2.oo N/A

940 Booklets 3199 N/A

941 Bugs Away Spray 2 oz, 31 57 S1Loo N/A

942 Bugs Away Spray 8 oz. 31 56 s1 8.00 N/A

943 Burdock Salve 1 oz. 3632 $s.oo N/A

944 Burdock Salve 4 oz. 3633 $12.00 N/A

945 Calendula Salve 1 oz. 31 01 $s.oo N/A

946 Calendula Salve 4 oz. 3100 $l 2.oo N/A

947 Charcoal Salve 8 oz. 31 90 $2o.oo N/A

948 Chest Rub 1 oz. 3104 S6.oo N/A

949 Chest Rub 4 oz. 31 03 Sr 2.oo N/A

950 Chickweed Salve 1 oz. 31 06 $s.oo N/A

951 Chickweed Salve 4 oz. 31 05 $r2.oo N/A

952 Comfrey Salve I oz. 31 r0 $s.oo N/A

953 Comfrey Salve 2 oz. 31 09 $7.00 N/A

954 Comfrey Salve 4 oz. 31 08 $1 2.00 N/A

Golden Harvest

Good Health

Good Health Naturally

Greal Lakes

Green Foresl

Glutine

Item Size Item #
Whole Whole

955 Salve 8 oz. 3107 s1 8.00 N/A

4 oz. 3l l4 $1 2.oo N/A956 Rash Salve

957 Salve 2oz. 3120 $e.oo N/A

4 oz. 3119 $13.00 N/A958 Salve

959 Salve 8 oz. 3118 $1 9.00 N/A

960 Cream 4 oz. 3872 $r 2.oo N/A

96r IYash, Mint 32 oz. 31 70 $11.00 N/A

962 Hand Body Wash, Mint 'l gal 31 53 s25.00 N/A

Soap Lavendal 1602. 3'160 $r r.oo N/A

Hemp Salve 'I oz. 3127 $6.00 N/A

Hemp Salve 2 oz. 3126 s8.00 N/A

Hemp Salve 4 oz. 3124 s12.00 t{/a

Hemp Salve 8 oz. 3201 $'t 9.oo N/A

Spray ? az. 31 53 $1 1.oo N/A

8 oz. 3152 S1 8.oo N/A

I I00Lip Balm Containers 31 98 $1.00 $54.00

97'l Balm,orange Mint 31 64 $3.00 N/A

972 Iip Balm, Peppermint 31 69 $3.00 N/A

973 CitrusBalm, 3'r 5s $3.00 N/A

974 4 oz.Poison lvy Relief 3133 $r2.oo N/A

975 8 oz.Poison Relief 3132 51 8.oo N/A

976 Rescue Salve 02. 31 36 $1 2.oo N/A

3140 $6.00 N/A977 Scar Tissue Salve oz.

918 Sleep Balm 3143 $s.oo N/A

4 oz. 3177 sl 4.00 N/A979 Sunscleen Lotion

980 Tick Me Ofl Spray 31 59 sr 1.00 N/A.

981 Tick Me olf Spray 02. 31 58 $r8.oo N/A

982 Tropical Tanninq 0il 02. 3 r78 $1 r.oo N/A

983 Zinc 0xide oz. 3191 $1 1 .oo N/A

984

985 0il 12J120 s.g. 2277 s37.00 $400.0

986 0il, Concentrated 1? 6 oz. 341 9 $37.00 $400.0

987 Liver, Butter 0il l2l120 s.g. 2279 $37.00

988 Liver, Butter 0il Cinnamon 12 6 oz. 2292 $37.00

989 Livel Butter 0il Unflavored 12,tb oz. 2278 $37.00

Liver 0il, Cinnamon Tingle 1216 oz. 2842 s31.00

Liver 0il, 0range 12/'l 20 caps 2933 S31.oo

Liver 0il, 1216 oz. 2843 $31.00

Liver 0il, Unflavored 1216 oz. 2294 $31.00

Liver 0i1,, Unflavored 121120 2290 531.oo

12t 0081 $r6.00Bass Fine Brush

997 Bass Hak Brush, Small 12t 0801 $8.00

998 Bass Hair Brush, Large 12t 0803 $r 1.oo

999

1 000 Erythritol 55 lbs. 0 6923 $7.00

'1001 Xylitol Birch lbs. 381 0 $6.00

1002

1 003 Colon Cleanse 8521 Sr7.oo

r004 Liver Detox caPs 1056 $r9.oo

1005

Green Pastures

Heallh Garden

Health Plus

Health Thru Nulrition

Hah Doc

$4oo.o

54oo.o

$400.0

$335.0

s335.(

$33s.(

$335.(

$33s.(

$tzl.t

$t oa.t

$190.

$86.0

$170.

N/A

t6

N/l

$28.00



Cldon
FreItem Size Item #

Case Price

Whole
Sale

1006 Black Seed 0il 1 00 s.g 9003 sr 2.00 N/A

1007

1 008 Agave 12112 oz. 0 2058 s5.00 NA

r009 Agave 4/gal. 0 2056 s42.00 s155.00

't010 Agave 5 gal. 0 285r s187.00

1011 Agave 6132oz. 0 2057 s 1 2.00

1012 Coconut 0il Expeller Press 12116 oz. 0 2061

1 013 Coconut 0il Expell€r Press 12132 oz. 0 2060

1014 Coconut 0il Expeller Press 4lgal. 0 2946

1015 Coconut 0il Expeller Press 5 gal. 0 2852

1016 Complete Tissue Powder I lb. 2070

r017 Female Balance 300 caps 2006

1018 Fig Syrup 12 07. 2048

1019 Fig Syrup gal. 2049

1020 0live 0il 3202. 0 2067

1021 0live 0il gal. 0 'r 83'r

1022 Pink Soap 4/gal. 2030

r023 Silver Water Divine 2 oz. 0029

1024 Sueet Mix r lb. 3588

1025 Tea Black Walnut Powder 13 oz. 2068

1026 Tea Complete Tissue HERB 13 oz. 2011

1027 Tea Cough 5 oz. 2072

1 028 Tea Dandelion l1 oz. 2948 S3?,OO N A

1 029 Tea Flu 6 oz. 2o7t lSlu.* l*o
r030 Tea Herbal Calcium 6 oz. 2075 lSrs.00l ruA

1031 Tea, lron 7 oz. 2082 st.5Lj N A

1032 Tea Pregnancy 5 oz.

1033 Tea Relax 7 oz.

1 034 Tea Respiratory 5 oz. 2018

1035 Tea Tooth Booster 6 02. 2079

1 036 Tea Tumor 5 oz. 2080

1 037 Tissue & Bone 121300 count 2007

'1038 Toxiod l6 oz 8003

1 039 Toxiod gal. 8000

1 040 Veg. Glycerin 12 02. 1268

1 041 Veg. Glycerin 3202. 2683

1042 Veg. Glycerin 4lgal. 6833

1043 Vinegar Apple Cider 4lgal. 0 201 8

1 044 Vinega, Apple Cide] 6132 oz. 0 201 9

1 045

1 046 Skin Repah Cream 5oz 8602

1047

r048 Chlor0xygen 60 s.g. 1 926

1 049

r050 Gum-0-Mile 1 oz. 3229 s1 2.00 NA

1 051

r052 Chloroxygen 60 ct. 1926 s8.00 N/A

1053 Chloroxygen 2ot, 'r 902 s20.00 N/A

1054 Chloroxygen, Mint 2oz. 1922 s20.00 N/A

1055

1 056 Rose lluatel 4 oz, 0151 $6.00 N/A

Healhy Selections

Hearts of Health

Helbal Hedicine

Heds 4 Kids

Herbb Etc.

Heritage

NA

s6.00 s70.00

s]0.00 sl10.00

s32.00 s] 1 8.C0

s110.00 | ruA

s38.00 il A

$1o.oo I vr
s80.00 H a

s20.0i 'i,l
s63.0c N A

s3c:: :':r,_
s6.c: ,i ,l

Si3.ool uA I 11068

s.1.:: ,i A

s18.;! il A

s25.lc H A

s13.:c I A

2016 s r.:: NA

2077 s:::: rA

3'3:: \ A

sr2.00 N A

s2r.!0 s230.t0

s-a:; NA

s6.0 0

$ro.oo I vA

s32.00 s1 i:.!c

sr 1.00 srt. l0

s3.50 NA

$5./.oolruAl lroeo

HAs23.00

s8.00 NA
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Clnon

organic
Item #

Whole
Sale
Price

whole
Sale

Case Price

1 057

r 058 Corn Meal 5/s lb. U 2118 $7.00 s38.00

'1059 Grain Einkorn 25 lb. 0 2122 $l.oo $70.00

r 060 Wheat, Grain

Castor 0il-Glass Bottle

25 lb.

16 oz.

0I $4.00

$1 2.oo N/A

2185

9121

Castor 0il-Glass Bottle 32 oz. 913'l $1 8.00 N/A

Wool Flannel '12"x27'

'17x24 Chair Pads 100 pads

I 3312

2114

$r o.oo

N/A

N/A

s22.00

6" Non Sterile Gauze Rolls 6 pk. 8087 $9.00 N/A

6x4.5 yds Elastic Bandages 10 count 8086 N/A $28.00

I & W 0intment 1211 oz. 2197 S4.oo s37.00

B & W ointment 1212 oz. 2194 $6.00 $64.00

B & W ointment 1214 oz. 2193 $r r.oo s1 r 5.00

B & W ointmenl 1U8 oz. 2192 $21.00 s222.00

1211202. 2191 s29.00 $300.00

12116 oz. 2196 s37.00 $370.00

B & W 0intment 6132oz. 2198 s65.00 $340.00

1076 B & W ointment 4164 oz. 2'195 $120.00 $420.00

1077 Bandaids 1 "x3" 1 2/100 count 3365 $4.00 $40.00

r 078 Bandaids 3/4"x3" 12l100 couot 336r $l.oo s44.00

1 079 Enema Bags 8761 $6.00 N/A

1 080 small Butterfly Band-Aids 8207 $9.00 N/A

't081 Stretch Nets Size I 9800 s1 6.00 N/A

1 082 Stretch Nets Size 2 9801 s1 7.00 it/A

1 083 Stretch Nels Size 3 9802 $1 9.00 N/A

strelch Nets size 4 9803 $20.00 N/A

Stretch Nets Size 5 9804 s22.00 N/A

stretch Nets size 6 9805 $29.00 N/A

1 087 Stretch Nets Size 7 9806 $34.00 N/A

r 088 stretch Nets size I 0

Caster 0il 1218 oz.

I 9809

50r2 $7.00

$59.00 N/A

$7o.oo

1091 Caster 0il 12116 oz. 5014 s1 2.00 $12s.00

Caster 0il

Couqhdrops Menthol Filled

32o2.

24l9 count

I s013

6809

s19.00

N/A

N/A

s25.001 094

1 095

Pads, Herbal Post-partum I2l12 count 7239 N/A $94.00

Pads, 0vernight Non-Herbal 12112 ct 7243 il/A s92.00

1 098 Pads tinel I2l30 ct. 7242 N/A

r 099 Pads Reg., Non-Herbal 12120 cl. 7241 N/A $92.00

1 100

1101 EFAC / Aclive Again 90 count 3526 s28.00 N/A

1 102

'I 103 Allergy 50 tab 3857 $8.00 N/A

'l 104 Amica 30x 3/50 tab 1812 $9.00 $2s.oo

1 105 Baby Oral Pain Relief 3/125 tab 8278 $8.00 52o.oo

'l'106 Tiny Cold Tablets 3/125 tab 1271 $1 r.oo s30.00

1 107

Hylands

Heritage Acres

Heribge Store

llolistic Acres

Home & Heahh

Honees

Honey Pot

Hope Science

1 061

1062

1 063

1 064

1065

1 066

1 067

r 069

1 070

1 071

1012

1 073 B & W 0intment

B & i{ 0intment

1 075

1 084

1085

1 086

1 089

1 092

1093

1 096

1 097

whole
Sale
Pri.c

$35.00

tvL



Item Size
Gldon

organic
Item #

whole
sale
Price

Whole
Sale

Case Price

'1108 All Day Energy Greens 4/1 1.1 0.5 oz. 2605 s24.00 $88.00

1109 AII Day Fruity Greens 4110.5 oz. 2604 s24.00 $88.00

1I10

1111 Fem-dolphilus 60 ct. 9505 s23.00 N/A

11'12 Lactofenin 60 ct. 9506 $34.00 N/A

'I 113

1 114 Body Wash Aloe Vera 6130 oz. 1157 S12.oo s62.00

11 15 Body Wash Apricot 6/30 oz. 1 158 $1 2.00 $62.00

11 16 Body Wash Citrus 6/30 oz. 2885 $1 2.oo s62.00

1117 Body Wash Herbs 6130 oz. 4060 $12.00 $62.00

1118 Body lYash Lavender 6130 oz. 7616 $1 2.oo $62.00

1119 Body tllash Rosewater 6130 oz. $1 2.oo $62.00

1120 Body Wash Tea Tree 6l?0 oz. 1932 $r 2.oo s62.00

1121 Deodorant Lavendel 2.5 oz. 6525 $6.00 N/A

1122 Shampoo, Biolin, Thiekening 16 oz. 7750 $9.00 NiA

1123 Shampoo Dandruff 12 oz. 4735 $1 1 .00 N/A

1124 Shampoo Jojoba 16 oz. 9500 S9.oo N/A

1125 Styling Gel, Hi-Shine 6 oz. 41 5l $8.00 N/A

1126 Vitamin E Cream Antioxident 4oz 9061 $9.00 N/A

1127

1128 Jason Winters Tea 5 oz. 1873 $34.00 N/A

1129 Jason Winters Tea Prebrewed 4 oz. 3589 Sr 8.oo N/A

1 130

'I I31 Flour, Einkorn 2/1 0 lbs. 0 '1837 $79.00

1132 Pasta Fusilli Brown Rice 012112 oz. 5162 ti/A $51.oo

1133 Pasta Lasagna Brown Rice 619 oz. 0 3388 N/A $28.00

1 I34 Pasta Linguine Einkorn 12112 oz. 0 3386 N/A $s1.oo

1 135 Pasta Penn Rigate Einkorn 12112 oz. 0 3387 N/A $51.00

1 136 Pasta Spaghetti Brown Rice 12112 oz. 0 5'160 N/A $5 l.oo

1 137 Pasta Tagliatella Egg 1219 oz. 0 1223 N/A $59.00

'I 138

'1139 Almond Butter Cups, Dark 1211.4 oz. 0 4265 N/A s2s.00

1 140 Peanut Butter Cups, Dark 1211.4 oz. 0 0647 N/A $2s.00

11 41 Peanut Butter Cups, Dark Mini 614.7 oz. 0 1 699 il/A S35.oo

1142

1 143 Bone Meal 250 tab 3428 Sr 8.oo N/A

1144 Bone Meal Pwd. 8 oz. 5629 $9.00 N/A

1 145 Dolomite Prvd. 16 oz. 0156 $e.00 N/A

1 r46 Magnesium Glycinate, 350 160 v-caps 3902 $t s.so N/A

1141 Relax-A-Sauras Grape 30 chew 0221 $7.s0 NiA

1 148 Stevia 'I .3 oz. 8599 $t4.so N/A

1149 Vitamin D3 + K2 2 oz. 01 14 S1 2.oo N/A

1150

1151 Bone Broth Chicken 6116 oz. ()/GF 2036 $9.00 $42.00

1152

1 153
Glanola Bar Peanut Butter & Dark

Chococolate
8/5 count GF 8325 N/A $36.00

'1154

1155 Caslile Bar Soap 3 Bar pk. 0012 $s.oo N/A

1 156

1157 Blood Pressure Health, Formula 109 240 caps 0't64 $s0.00 N/A

Jason Winters

Kettle Fhe

Kyolic

Jovial

Jason

Jalrow

Item Size
Gldon
Fre Item #

whole
Sale

Whole

1158 Garlic 100 200 caps 5950 s20.00 NiA

1159 Garlic 100 300 caps 4122 $26.00 N/A

1160

0 9726 $1 3.00 $r32.oo'I 16'l Concenrate, Cranberry 12112.5 oz.

1162 Concentrate, Tart Cherry 12112o2. 0 4127 $r o.oo $1 0s.00

1163 Juice, Beet Pure 6132 oz. 0 3988 N/A $44.00

'l I54 Juice, Cranberry Blend 6132 oz. 0 8644 N/A $44.00

1 165 Juice, 0range 12112 oz. 0 9330 N/A $43.00

'1166 Juice, 0range 6132 oz. 0949 N/A

1167 Juice, Papaya Blend 6132 oz. 0 9470 N/A $43.00

1168 Juice, Pineapple 12112 oz. 0 9355 N/A $43.00

1 169 Juice, Pure Blueberry 6132 oz. 0 6097 N/A $66.00

1170 Pure Cranberry 6i32 oz. 0 7726 N/A $72.00

1171 Pure Grape 6132 oz. 0 3457 N/A $47.00

1172 Pure Pineapple 6i32 az. 0 7919 ll/A $so.oo

1173 6t32 oz.Pure Prune 0 2861 il/A $s9.00

1174 Lemon, Pure 6i32 oz. 6095 N/A $49.00

1175

1176 Corn Starch 6,6 oz. 0 5834 N/A $I9.oo

1177 6'6 oz.Granules 0 1795 N/A $r 9.oo

1178 0 1964 $6.00 $s2.ooI t.t t3 0zCream Coconut

1179

'l'180 Apple Cider Vinegar 60 ct 3473 S8.oo N/A

1181 lmmune Pro-6 1 80 caps 01 41 s29.00 N/A

0'102 $37.00 $3s0.001r82 Multi Vitamin 1 2,1 80 tab

1 183 Multi Vitamin ttt3toT 3471 $27.00 N/A

1 184

1 185 Calcium Magnesium 0range '16 oz. 4005 $1 2.oo N/A

1186 Calcium Magnesuim Slrawberry 1 6 oz. 4009 $1 2.oo N/A

1187 Milk Thistle 1 20 count 0l l5 N/A

1188 Uri-Active w/D-Mannose Cranh. 60 count 81 01 Sr4.oo N/A

1189

'1190 Aloe Vera Gelly 3283 $4.00 N/A

1 191 Aloe Vera Gelly 12 oz. 0079 S6.oo N/A

1192 Aloe Vera Juice 32 oz. 6140 $6.00 N/A

1 193 Stomach Formula 32 oz. 3834 $1 4.oo N/A

1 194 8 oz.Styling Spray 3301 57.oo N/A

1 195

1195 Bar Dark Chocolale 85% 1213 oz. 0 1278 N/A $s3.oo

1197 Dark Chocolate 1219 oz. 0 1272 Sr o.oo $94.00

1198 Milk Chocolate Chips 1219 oz. 8627 s1 0.00 $94.00

1199 GF 61 91chocolate chips 1219 oz. $1 o.oo $94.00

1200

1201 Rice Cakes 618.5 oz. 0 9713 N/A $25.00

1202 Rice Cakes 6/8.5 oz. 0 9715 N/A $26.00

1203

1204 Lydia Pinkham Tab 12t150 5021 $1 6.oo S1 73.0(

1205

1206 Dulse Granules 1.5 oz 0 7971 $o.oo N/A

1207

Lakewood

Letb Do 0rg.

Life Fortune

Life Time

Lily 0fThe Desert

l-ydia Pinkham

Maine Coasl

Maine Root

Lunberg

t8

$44.00

Juslins

Kal

Kind

Kirks

$45.00

$t 4.oo

02.



Item #Item Size
Gluton
Frce

0rganic

Whoie
Sale
Price Case Price

Whole
Sale

1208 Ginqer Brew, Spicy 24112 oz. 5033 N/A s45.00

1209 Root Beet 24112 oz. 5328 NiA s45.00

1210 Sarsaparilla, Rool Beer 24112 oz. 5032 lt/A s4s.00

1211

1212 Hemp Hearts 6112 oz. 0 3250 s1 6.00 s84.00

1213

1214 Probiotic Theralac 30 ct. 7001 s41.00 N/A

1215 Probiotic Theralac 30 grams 7003 s4r.00 N/A

1216 Probiotic Theralac Pro. 31 ct. 7000 $57.00 il,A

1211

1218 Tea Mocha Mint 20 ct. 9994 ss.00 NiA

1219

1220 Almonds, Raw 0rganic 25 lb. 0 4040 Sr r.oo s1 90.00

1221 Almonds Sliced 2s tb. 2914 $7.00 s1 26.00

1222 Apricots Sulphered 28 lb. 2797 $6.00 s1 30.00

1223 Cashew Pieces Raw 50 lb. 0 2786 $7.00 s246.00

1224 Cashew Whole 50 lb. 0 2787 $8.00 s320.00

1225 Coconut Medium 25 lb. 0 6577 $6.00 s95.00

1226 Dates Mediool 11 lb. 0 2805 57.oo

1221 Dates Pitted 15 lb. 0 2793 57.oo s70.00

1228 Ginger w/Raw Sugar 1r tb. 0 281 6 s9.00 s82.00

1229 Mango 20 lb. 0 2795 S14.oo s230.00

1230 Mixed Nuts Salted 15 lb. 2788 s9.00 $98.00

1231 Nuts Brazil 44 lb. 0 2806 $ro.oo s3s0.00

1232 Nuts Macadamia 25 lb. 2808 $r2.oo $260.00

1233 Peanuts, Roasted, Unsalted, 0rganic 30 lb. 0 2876 $6.00 s1 07.00

1234 Pecan Pieces Halves 30 tb. 0 2885 s 12.0 0 $28s.00

'r 235 Pecans, Large Pieces, Non Organic 30 lb. 2799 S9.oo s206.00

1236 Prunes Pitted 30 lb. 0 2791 S8.oo s1 68.00

1237 Raisins Seedless 30 lb. 0 2790 s4.00 $77.00

r238 Raisins Yogurt 25 lb. 280r $5.00 s1 20.00

1239 Seeds Sunflower 55 lb. 0 2807 s4.00 s1 36.00

1240 Seeds, Sunfl ower Roasted 15 lb. 2804 s4.00 s35.00

1241 Walnuts 25 lb. 0 2800 s8.00 s150.00

1242 Walnuls English 25 lb. 2812 s7.00 s1 22.00

1243

1244 Apple Juice 6164 oz. 28r5 sr0.00 s54.00

'1245 Grape Juice 6164 oz. 0870 s 13.0 0 s72.00

1246

1247 Factor-5 1 20 caps 361 9 ss0.00 N/A

1248 Factor-5 60 caps 3620 S33.oo N/A

1249 lmmune 4orce 90 caps 3615 S26.oo N/A

1 250 lnsuleen, Blood Sugar Support 60 caps 3617 $10.00 N/A

1251

1252 ABD Pads 5x9 4/25 pk. 4870 s1 5.00 s7s.00

r 253 Gauze Pads Non Ste. 3x3 12 ply Box 200 pk. 3314 $7.00 N/A

1254 Gauze Pads Non Ste.4x4 8 ply Box 200 pk. 331 5 $7.00 N/A

1255 Gauze Pads Sterile 3x3 Box 50/2 pk. 331 6 $s.oo N/A

'r256 Gauze Pads Sterile 4x4 Box 25/2 pk. 3354 s5.00 N/A

1257 Gauze Rolls Sterile 2" Box 8/12 pk. 3313 $7.00 s3s.00

1 258 Gauze Rolls Sterile 3" Box 8/12 pk. 81 30 $7.00 s37.00

Manitoba Harvest

Master Supplements

Mate Factor

McCutcheons

Med Free Living

Mercy Surgical

Matthews

19

0lfron
FneItem Siz€ Item #

Whole Whole
Sale

Case Price

'r 259 Gauze Rolls Sterile 4" 8or 8/12 pk. 8140 $7.00 s3e.00

8160 s12.00 $42.001260 Gauze Rolls Sterile 6" Box 4/12 pk.

1 261 Tape Micropore l" x'10" 12pk. 1530 N/A $9.00

1262

1263 conditioner. Biotin 14 oz. 4927 $8.00 N/A

1264 Conditioner - Joioba 14 oz. 3480 $8.00 il/A

r 265 Hair Spray I oz. 5735 s8.00 N/A

1266 Shampoo - Aloe Vera 14 oz. 3241 $8.00 N/A

1267 Shampoo- Biotin 14 oz. 8486 $8.00 N/A

1 268 Shampoo - Jojoba 14 oz. 3246 $8.00 N/A

1269 Shampoo - Tea Tree 14 oz, 4970 $8.00 N/A

1270

8722 S1 5.oo N/A1271 Capsule Machine 0

1272 Capsule Machine 00 8500 s1 5.00 N/A

601 5 $2.00 N/A1273 Mesh Tea Ball 2"

127 4 Sprouters 3-Tier, Clear 2850 $28.00 N/A

6022 S6.oo N/A1275 Tea Pot Bag 40 count

1276 Water Bottle 2 quart 9998 $9.00 N/A

9999 s1r.00 N/A1277 Water Bottle, Combination 2 quart

1278

$r o.oo1279 Spike 12114 oz. 7755 $1 09.00

'1280 Spike 1217 oz. 2275 il/A $65.00

1191 N/A $16.001281 Spike 613 oz.

1282 Spike Seasoning, Vege Sal 614 oz. 'r 824 N/A Sr6.oo

$7.00r283 Spike Seasoning, Vege Sal 12110 oz. 6284 $6s.oo

1284

1 285 Energy Boost 70 4/ gal. 0099 s32.00 $1r8.00

1 286 lmmune Boost 77 1 2/120 caps 9997 s1 6"00 $165.00

1281 lnner Vitality 4/ gal. 0954 s32.00 $r1B.oo

r 288

r 289 Lugol's lodine 1212 oz. 3558 $t6.oo Sr 6s.oo

90 caps 3559 $23.00 N/Ar 290 Lugol's lodine

1291

GT 323'r N/A $26.001292 Rice Cakes Plain 1214.5 oz.

1293

1004 s24.00 N/A1294 Adrenal Aid 4 oz.

1295 Adrenal Aid,Mom s 4 oz. 3041 s24.00 N/A

$24.001296 Family lmmune Boost 4 oz. 3048 N/A

1297 Gentle Birth 2 oz, 30s2 $1 9.00 N/A

1298 Gentle Birth 4 oz. 1034 s28.00 il/A

1299 Gentle Recovery (Formerly After Pain) 2oz. 1012 sl s.00 N/A

1 300 HB Formula 4 oz. 1044 $24.00 N/A

'1301 Herbal Calcium 2 oz. 3042 $1s.00 N/A

1 302 Herbal Calcium 4 oz. 3044 $24.00 N/A

1303 4 oz, 3046 s24.00 N/AHerbal Cardio Care

1304 Herbal lron 2 oz. 3047 s1 5.00 N/A

1305 Herbal lron 4 oz. 3204 $24.00 N/A

1 306 Herbal Respiratory 4 oz. 3055 N/A

'r 307 Liver Glow 4 oz. 331 1 $24.00 N/A

1 308 Liver Glow, Mom's 4 oz. 3714 $24.00 N/A

1 309 Maxi Milk 4 oz. 1204 $24.00 N/A

Moming StaI

Mother Earth

llountain Meadow Herbs

ilothe$

Modem

llisc.

ilillcreek

s63.00

S24.oo



Gluton

Item Size Item #
Whole Whole

sale

1310 0live Leaf 4 oz. 4364 $1 9.oo N/A

131 1 Para"Rid 2 oz. 3049 $1 s.00 N/A

1312 Para"Rid 4 oz. 3033 $24.00 N/A

1313 Pregnancy Support 2 oz. 1312 $1 5.oo N/A

1314 Stress & Sleep 2 oz. 3038 sl 5.00 N/A

r315 T&C Formula 4 oz. '1104 $24.00 N/A

1316

1317 Acerola Berry Powdel 4 oz. 0 0314 $24.00 N/A

1318 Alfalfa leal Cut 4 oz./1 lb. 0 2418 $6.00 52r.oo

1319 Alfalla Leaf Powder 4 oz. 0 2420 $7.00 N/A

'1320 tugelica Root Cut 4 oz. 0 2423 N/A

1321 Anise Seed Powder 4 oz. 0 2422 $6.00 N/A

1322 Anise Star Pods Whole 4 oz. 0 2877 N/A

1323 funica Flowers Cut 4 oz. 0 2424 S47.oo N/A

1324 Ashwagandha Powder 4 oz. 0 2415 59.oo N/A

'r 32s Astragalus Root Cut 04 oz. 2426 S9.oo il/A

1326 Balbery Root Powder 4 oz. 0 0371 $1 2.oo N/A

1327 Beesvrax Pastilles 4 oz.ll lb. 0 2593 $7.00 $22.00

1328 Black Walnut Hull Powder 4 oz./1 lb. 0 2434 $6.00 S17.oo

'r329 Blackberry Rool Cut 4 oz. 0 2431 $17.00 N/A

1330 Bladderwrack Powder 4 oz. 0 3452 51 8.oo N/A

133'l Blessed Thistle Cut 4 oz. 0 2437 $1 1.oo N/A

'1332 Bone Set Herb Cut 4 oz, 0 2439 $1 0.00 N/A

1333 Burdock Root Cut 4 oz. 0 2440 $1o.oo N/A

1 334 Butchers Broom Cut 4 oz. 0 2443 $7.00 N/A

1336 Calendula Flower Powder 4 oz. 0 2456 $1 1.oo N/A

1337 Calendula Flowers Cut 4 oz. 0 2445 $r1.oo NIA

1338 Camu Powder 4 oz. 0 2457 $r s.oo N/A

1339 Catnip Leaf 4 oz. 0 2447 $r2.oo N/A

1340 Cats Claw Bark Powder 4 oz. 0 2499 $5.00 N/A

1 341 Chaga Mushroom Powder 4 oz. 0 0856 $28.00 N/A

1342 Chamomile Flowers Cut 4 oz.l1lb. 0 2451 s12.00 s30.00

1 343 Chapanel LeaI 4 oz. 0 3914 S5.oo N/A

1344 Chickweed Cul 4 oz. 0 2453 $5.00 N/A

1345 Cilantro 4 oz. 0 3852 $9.00 N/A

'1346 Cleavers 4 oz. 0 6514 $6.00 N/A

1347 Clove Buds Whole 4 oz. 0 2455 $10.00 N/A

1348 Cocoa Butter Wafers 1 tb, 0 2594 N/A $18.00

1349 Comfrey Leaf Cut 4 oz./1 lb. 0 2459 $7.00 $24.00

1350 Comfrey Root Cut 4 oz. 0 2461 $e.00 N/A

1 351 Comfiey Root Powder 4 oz./l lb. 0 2462 $9.00 $27.00

't352 Dandelion Leaf Cut 4 oz. 0 2464 Se.oo N/A

1353 Dandelion Root Cut 4 oz. 0 2465 il/A

1354 Echinacea tuguslilolia Root Cul 4 oz. 0 2467 $20.00 N/A

135s Echinacea Puryurea Herb Cut 4 oz. 0 2469 $8.00 N/A

r3s6 Echinacea Purpurea Root Cut 4 oz. 0 2468 $1 s.oo N/A

I357 Elderbenies Whole 4 oz.ll lb. 0 2470 $11.00 $34.00

1358 Eldetberry Powder 4 oz. 0 2471 $12.00 N/A

1359 Elderflowers Cut 4 oz. 0 2472 $r2.oo N/A

1360 Eleuthero Root PorYder 4 oz. 0 921 4 s7.00 N/A

Mounlain Rose Herbs 4oz t lb

Gluton

Item Size Item #
Whole Whole

Sale

1361 Fennel Seed l,Yhole 4 oz. 0 2477 $6.00 N/A

r362 Seed Powder 4 oz. 247 4 $4.00 N/A

1 363 Fenugreek Seed Whole 4 oz. 0 2478 $3.00 il/A

1364 4 oz. 0Garlic Powder 2480 $8.00 N/A

1 365 Genlian Root Powdet 4 oz. 0 3685 $15.00 N/A

1365 4 oz. 0 2481Root Cut $9.00 N/A

1367 Ginger Root Powdel 4 oz./1 lb. 0 2482 $9.00 s2s.00

1368 4 oz. 0Leaf Cut 2485 $6.00 N/A

1369 Ginseng Root Powde] 4 oz. 0 9213 S34.oo N/A

1370 4 oz. 0 5914Goats Rue $7.00 N/A

'1371 Goldenseal Root Powder 1 oz. 0 2488 N/A

1372 Gotu Kola Cut 4 oz. 0 2489 $1 1.oo N/A

1 373 Gravel Root Cut 4 oz. 0 2490 $1 4.()() N/A

't37 4 Gravel Root Pov{der 4 oz. 0 2491 s1s.00 N/A

1 376 Hibiscus Flower Cut 4 oz. 0 2493 $6.00 N/A

1377 Holy Basil Rama 4 oz. 0 3755 S6.oo N/A

1 378 Hops Flower I,Yhole 02. 0 2494 $23.00 N/A

r379 Horsetail Glass Cut 02. 0 2496 $6.00 N/A

1380 Horselail Powder 02, 0 2497 $B.oo N/A

1381 Cut 02. 0 2495 s1 0.00 N/A

1382 lrish Moss Herb 02. 0 3453 $23.00 N/A

1 383 Juniper Berries Whole 02. 0 2502 $9.00 N/A

1384 Kava Kava Root 02. 0 3l 21 s34.00 N/A

1 385 Powder oz./1 lb. 0 2s00 $3.00 I'l/A

1 387 Flowers Cut 02. 0 2840 $r4.oo N/A

r388 02. 0Lemon Balm 2504 $1 2.oo N/A

1389 Root Cut 02. 0 2508 S8.oo il/A

02. 0 2507 $8.00 N/A1390 Root Powder

r391 Hed cut 02. 0 2509 s23.00 N/A

1392 Powder 4 oz. 0 251 0 $s.oo N/A

1 393 4 oz. 9771 s10.00 N/A

1394 Root Cut 4 oz. 0 2511 $r2.oo N/A

Root Powder 4 oz./l Ib. 0 2512 $1 3.oo S38.oo

Crystals 4 oz.i 1 Ib. 0 2592 $r7.oo Sso.oo

1397 Milk Thistle Seed Powder 4 oz. 0 25'16 $9.00 N/A

398 4 oz. 0 2515 $8.00 N/A

1399 Moringa Leaf 4 oz. 0 651 4 $5.00

1400 Modnga Leaf Powder 4 oz. 0 6614 $6.00

r40I Mullein Leaf Cut 4 oz. 0 2519 $5.00

1402 Myrh Gum granules 4 oz. 0 2841 s1s.00

1403 Nettle Leaf Cut 4 oz.l1 lb. 0 2521 $8.00

1404 Nellle Root Powde] 4 oz. 0 8r17 $e.oo

1405 Nettle Root Cut 4 oz. 0 2523 $8.00

1406 oatstlaw Herb Cut 4 oz. 0 2526 $8.00

1407 0atstraw Powdor 02. 0 9014 $9.00

1408 0regano Leaf Cut oz, 0 2531 $7.00

1409 Leaf Cut oz. 0 2532 $6.00

1410 Parsley Leaf Cut 02. 0 2534 $8.00

141 1 Passion Flower Cut oz. 0 2536 $6.00

1412 Pau d'arco Bark Cut oz. 0 2537 $8.00

N/A

N/A

NiA

N/A

$2s.oo

N/A

N/A

NiA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

20

N/A

$r 5.oo

$1s.oo

$r 3.oo

s30.00

Thistle seed lvhole
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Item Size
Gldon

0rganic
Item #

whole
Sale
Price

Whole
Sale

Case Price

1413 Peppermint Cut 4 oz.l1 lb. 0 ,810 $7.00 s25,00

1414 Plantain Leaf cut 4 oz. 0 2541 s1 2.00 N/A

1415 Psyllium Husk Cut 4 oz. 0 2543 $6.00 N/A

'1415 Psyllium Husk Powder 4 oz. 0 2544 $7.00 N/A

1417 Psyllium Seed Whole 4 oz. 0 0436 s3.00 N/A

1418 Red Clover Flowers Cut 4 oz. 0 2548 s1 0.00 N/A

'1419 Red Raspbeny Leaf Cut 4 oz.l1lb. 0 2545 s7.00 s24.00

1420 Rose Geranium, Hydresol 3 oz. 0 9435 s8 00 N/A

1421 Rosehips Cut 4 oz. 0 2552 s7.00 NIA

1422 Rosemary Leaf Cut 4 oz. 0 2553 s5.00 NA

1423 Sage Leaf Cut 4 oz. 0 2554 s7.00 NA

1424 Sarsaparilla Root Cut 4 oz. 0 2555 s1 2.00

1425 Sassafras Bark 4 oz. 0 4661 s35.00 \r
1426 Schiandra Beny Pwd. 4 oz. 0 761 4 s25.00

1427 Senna Leaf Cut 4 oz. 0 2557 s3.04

1 429 Shea Butter Cream 1lb. 0 2590 NA

1430 Sheep Sonel 4 oz. 0 4871 s-0 c:

1 431 Shepherds Purse Herb Cut 4 oz. 0 2561 s5 l,i

1432 skull cap cut 4 oz. 0 2559 5]Y U. ,i1

1 433 Slippery Elm Bark Cut 4 oz. 0 2564 : ! -- \A

1 434 Slippery Elm Bark Powder 4 oz.l1 lb. 0 2562 a':.' s5J.00

1 435 Spearmint Leaf Cut 4 oz. 0 2566 st :: NA

1 436 Spirulina Powder 4 oz. 0 2567 N,'A

1437 St. John's Wort Powder 4 oz. 0 3750 s: :a NrA

r 438 Stevia Leaf Powder 4 oz. 0 38s'1 sa !t' N,'A

I 439 Thyme Leaf Cut 4 oz. 0 2569 s!::
I 440 Triphala Powder 4 oz. 0 3804 s 3.::

1441 Turkey Rhubarb Root 4 oz. 0 5281 (': ^' ftt

1 442 Turmeric Powder 4 oz./1 lb. 0 257 A

1443 Uva Ursi Cut 4 oz. 0 2573 s!.t: \i

1444 Valerian Root Cut 4 oz. 0 2864 5 : -, \i

1 445 Vitex Beny Whole 4 oz. 0 2575 s 1.0,. \j

't446 White oak Bark Cut 4 oz. 0 257 6 s! i: \t

1447 White 0ak Bark Powder 4 o2.l1lb. 0 2577

1 448 l,tlild Cherry Bark Cut 4 oz. 0 2579 s;.t0 \,i

1449 Wild Lettuce Cut 4 oz. 0 2581 s8.!0

'1450 ll,itch Hazel Extract 1 gal. 0 2597 s72. t0 ltl

1451 Witch Hazel Extract 4 oz. 0 2595 si.:! NT

1452 Wormwood 4oz 2585 s9.?0

1 453 Yanow Flower Cut 4 oz. 0 2586 s8.00

1 454 Yellow Dock Cut 4 oz. 0 2587 s7.00 NA

1 455

1456 Goat Milk Lactose 13.8 oz. 1371 s13.00 NA

r 457 Mineral Whey 12125 oz. 1112 s32.00 \A

1458 Whole Goat Milk 1 tb. 1313 s20.00

r 159

1 460 Grape Seed 0il 12125 oz. 0 8l3l s 1 4.00 s130.00

1 461 0live 0il Extra Virgin 12125 oz. 0 2442 s20 00 s210.00

1 162 0live 0il Extra Virgin 5/50 oz. 0 8808 s10.00 s220.00

1163 0live 0il Extra Virgin 411 gal. 0 0'r 01 s73.00 s250.00

'1164 Red Wine Vinegar 12 oz. 0 ttst s5.00 s43.00

Napa Valley

Mt. Capra

Item Size Item #
whole
Sale
Price

Whole
Sale

Case Price

'r 465 0 8213Sunflower 0il 12125.4 oz. s1 0.00 $1 oo.oo

1466

1 467 Coconut Milk Classic 12113.5 oz. 0 1771 N/A $38.00

1 468

1 469 Life Starl 2 oz. 107 4 s24.00 N/A

1470

1 471 Melatonin 60 tab 3414 $8.00 N/A

1472

1473 Calm + Cal. Rasp/Lemon 1218 oz. 3032 s14.00 S1 52.00

1414 Calm + Cal. Rasp/Lemon 12116 oz. 3227 $24.00 $26o.oo

Calm Cheny I oz. 3545 N/A

16 oz. 3704 $21.00Calm Cheny N/A

1 477 Calm Gummies,orange 121120 count 4308 $r72.oo

1 478 Calm Gummies, Raspbeny Lemon 121120 chew 341 1 $16.00 $r72.oo

1179 Calm Gummies, Sleep, Bluebeny-Pom. 121120 counl 4345 s1 72.00

1480 Calm 0range 1218 oz. 2725 $13.00 $r40.00

'1481 Calm 0range 12116 oz. 2743 $23o.oo

Calm 0riginal 1218 oz. 0544 Sr 3.oo s140.00

Calm 0riginal 12116 oz. 0545 S2Loo $230.00

1 484 Calm Rasp/Lemon 1218 oz. 2724 $1 3.oo $140.00

1485 Calm Rasp/Lemon 12116 oz. 2739 $21.00 $230.00

1 486 Calm, Sleep, 0rink Mix 1216 oz. 3638 S1 5.oo s1 62.00

'1487

1488 Flour Gold N Lite 25 lb. 0 3325 N/A s42.00

1 489 Flour Gold N White 25 lb. 0 3125 N/A s42.00

1 490

1 491 Lile-Mate 360 count 2210 $63.00 N/A

1 492

1 493 Bar Soap Aloe & Green Tea 2505 ss.00 N/A

1494 Bar Soap Berry Blast 3496 $5.00 N/A

1495 Bar Soap Citrus Blend 3497 $s.oo N/A

1 496 Bar Soap Dreamsicle 3498 $s.oo N/A

1 197 Bar Soap Espresso 3499 $s.oo N/A

1498 Bar Soap Floral Essence 3501 $s.oo N/A

1,t99 Bar Soap Herbal Supreme 3io2 $s.oo N/A

r 500 Bar Soap Lavender 3504 $s.oo N/A

1 501 Bar Soap Lavendar Tea Tree 3516 $5.00 N/A

r 502 Bar Soap Lemongrass 3505 $s.oo N/A

1503 Bar Soap Mint orange 3507 $s.oo N/A

r 504 Bar Soap orange Blossom 3506 $s.oo N/A

1505 Bar Soap Peppermint 3509 $s.oo N/A

1506 Bar Soap Pink Grapefruit 351 0 $s.oo N/A

1507 Bar Soap Poison lvy Relief 351 1 57.oo N/A

1 508 Bar Soap Pooch 31 50 $9.00 N/A

1 509 Bar Soap Rosemary Pine 3512 S5.oo il/A

1510 Bar Soap Spicy Cinnamon 351 3 $5.00 N/A

151 1 Bar Soap Star Gaze] 2505 $5.00 N/A

1512 Bar Soap Tea Tree 3515 $5.00 N/A

1513 Bar Soap Tropical Breeze 3503 $5.00 N/A

1514 Bar Soap Unscented 351 7 $5.00 N/A

15'15 Bath Bomb Lavender 2 oz. 3520 $4.00 N/A

Nalive Forest

ilaturalVitality

ihtrnl tray tlills

ilatrnl Wonders

IfrralUonders Soap

l{atlol

Natren

Gldon

crqani(

$t 4.oo

$16.00

$16.00

$21.00
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Gluton
Free

0rganic
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whole
Sale
Price Case Price

Whole
Sale

't 516 Bath Bomb Tropical Breeze 3519 S4.oo N/A

1517 Body Mist Aloe & Green Tea 2 oz. 3597 sr2.00 N/A

1518 Body Mist Jasmine Gardenia 2 oz. 3599 $1 2.00 N/A

1519 Body Mist Lilac 2 oz. 3598 s1 2.00 N/A

1 520 Body Mist Rose 2oz. 3505 N/A

1521 Body Mist Wildflower 2 oz. 3521 $12.00 N/A

1522 Deodorant Aloe & Green Tree 75 ml. 2530 $r 2.oo N/A

1 523 Deodorant Beny-Vanilla-Charcoal 75 ml. 351 I $1 2.00 N/A

1524 Deodorant Dew Drops 75 ml. 2525 $r 2.oo N/A

1 525 Deodorant Lilac 75 ml. 251 3 $r2.oo N/A

1526 Deodorant Lily oI the Valley 75 ml. 2518 Sr 2.oo N/A

1527 Deodorant Spice lsland 75 ml. 2522 Sr 2.oo N/A

1 528 Deodorant Vanilla Breeze 75 ml. 2529 $t 2.oo N/A

1529 Deodorant Wood Spice 2533 $r 2.oo N/A

1 530

1531 Fig Bars Blueberry 61612 oz. 2'135 $8.00 $38.00

1532

'1533 DMSo Cream, Rose Scented 4 oz. 7041 $2I.oo N/A

1 534 DMSo, Gel w/Aloe Vera 4 oz. 7042 $1 7.oo NiA

1 535 DMSQ Liquid 4 oz. 7043 $18.00 N/A

1s36

1537 Acti-Zymc 90 count 4454 $I4.oo N/A

r538 Ageloss, Blood Pressure Support 90 tabs 8028 $22.00 N/A

1539 A.P Calcium, Sugar Free 90 count 9921 $1 o.oo N/A

1 540 A.P. Gold Muhi Assorted 120 chews 9928 N/A

154r A.P. KidGreenz 3/90 count 9958 $1o.oo $2s.00

1542 A.P. Multi Assorted 3/180 count 9982 $48.00

1543 A.P Multi Grape 3/90 count 9984 $1 o.oo $2s.oo

1544 A.P Vitamin C, Sugar Free 90 count 9922 $9.00 NA

1 545 Brainceutix Boost 90 caps 3709 $29.00 N/A

1546 Brainceutix Multi 90 caps 3704 $26.00 N/A

1541 Cal.-Mag. Mwhole foods 180 tabs 0050 $r 6.oo N/A

1548 Collagen Powder 1.30 lb. 0200 S32.oo N/A

1549 Hema-Plex 60 s.g. 7691 $8.00 N/A

1 550 Hema-Plex 6/30 count 3770 $s.oo 54B.oo

1 551 Magnesium Powder, Kalm Assure, 0range 1.1 lb. 91 00 $1 6.00 N/A

1552 Probiotic, 50 billion, Women 30 caps 4390 $21.00 N/A

1553 Spiru-Tein Choc. Whey Shake 1 tb. 3354 s20.00 N/A

1 554 Spiru-Tein Strawberry Shake 1.2\b. 4573 s1 7.00 N/A

1 555 Spiru-Tein Vanilla Shake 1 tb. 4580 $18.00 N/A

1 556 Ultra Cranberry I 000 3/1 80 count 3953 $2s.oo $69.00

1557 Ulka Cranbeny Chewable 3/180 count 3957 $16.00 $42.00

1558 Ultra Prenalal 3/90 count 3348 $1 5.oo $4o.oo

1 559 Vibra-Gest 3/l 80 count 4458 $22.00 s60.00

1 560

'1561 5-W 100 caps 1120 $27.00 N/A

1562 Adrenal Support 50 caps 1 507 $21.00 N/A

r563 Alfalfa 100 caps 0030 $r5.oo N/A

r564 AnxiousLess 90 caps I911 S6o.oo N/A

1 565 tutemisia Combination '100 caps 0787 52o.oo N/A

Natureb Sunshine

Nature's Bakery

Natures Gift

Natureb Plus

Item Size
GlUon
Free Item #

Whole
Sale
Price

Whole
Sale

1556 Astragalus 100 caps 0040 $18.00 N/A

1567 Bayberry 100 caps 9960 $29.00 l'l/A

1 568 Blood Stimulator 100 caps 188'r $26.00 N/A

1 559 Bowel Detox 120 caps 3803 $22.00 N/A

1 570 Butchers Broom I00 caps 0135 $1 8.oo NiA

1571 Calcium + D3 Tabs 1 50 tab 3243 Sr 6.oo N/A

1572 Calcium Mag. Pro 1 50 lab 3244 $rs.oo N/A

1 573 Capsicum 1 00 caps 01 60 Sr4.oo N/A

157 4 Cascara '100 caps 0170 $r4.oo N/A

1575 calnip + Fennel 2 oz. 31 95 $2s.oo N/A

1576 Charcoal Activated 1 20 caps 0366 521.oo N/A

1577 Chickweed 1 00 caps 0220 $2o.oo N/A

1 578 60 caps 1 690 $1 4.oo N/A

1579 Chlorophyll, Extra Strength 20116 oz. 1483 $1 6.oo $28B.oo

580 11 t7a ^. 1689 $27.00 S29o.oo

581 Liquid 20i16 az. 1683 s16.00 S29o.oo

1 582 GTF 90 tab 1801 Sr3.oo N/A

1 583 Potassium 1 80 caps 0673 s20.00 N/A

1 584 & Bucha '1 00 caps 0834 $2o.oo N/A

1 585 1 00 caps 0250 $r s.oo N/A

1586 DHEA-F, Women 1 00 caps 4202 s34.00 N/A

'1587 Donq Quai 1 00 ct. 0258 $2s.00 N/A

1 588 Echinacea 1 80 caps 0263 $32.00 N/A

1589 Echinacea Goldenseal 1 0835 $26.00 N/A

1590 Echinacea Goldenseal oz. liq. 3r80 $2r.oo ll/A

1591 Evening Primrose 0il caps 1787 $26.00 N/A

1 592 Fenugreek & 1 00 caps 0885 s1s.00 N/A

1 593 Focus Attention 90 caps 1833 $27.00 N/A

1 594 Food 1 20 caps 1 836 $21.00 N/A

1 595 Gall Bladder 100 1202 $r7.oo N/A

1 596 Garlic 1 00 caps 0290 $r 6.oo N/A

1597 Ginger 1 00 caps 0300 S1 s.oo N/A

1 598 Ginko Biloba 30 tab 0898 $24.00 N/A

1 599 Goldenseal '100 caps 302r $3s.oo N/A

1 600 Hawthorn Berries 1 00 caps 0370 $r 3.oo N/A

1 601 HistaBlock 90 0776 $1 9.oo N/A

1 602 HSN-W 1 00 caps 0945 $r 7.oo N/A

1 603 Hydrangea '100 0395 $r s.oo I'l/A

1 604 lnlestinal Soothe & Build 1 00 caps 1106 $1 3.00 N/A

1 605 lron Chelated 1 80 tab 1784 $r B.oo N/A

1605 I-X 1 00 caps 1218 $r6.oo N/A

607 '100 caps 1222 s21.00 N/A

608 Berries I 00 caps 0400 s21.00 N/A

1 609 1 00 caps 041 0 St3.oo N/A

16r 0 Activatol 1 00 caps 1872 $23.00 N/A

1612 90 caps 1 666 $2o.oo N/A

1613 Rool 100 caps 0420 $r 5.oo N/A

1614 Balance TCM 100 v-caps 1 860 $2l.oo N/A

16t5 L-Lysine 1 00 caps 1 631 $1 3.oo N/A

1616 1.5 lb. 3082 $30.00 N/A

$12.00

$17.00

$r8.oo

Vanilla Flavor



)

Item Size
Glftn
&e Item #

Whole

1617 Lower Bowel Stimulator 100 caps 3023 s1 5.00 N/A

1619 Magnesium Complex 100 caps 3028 $12.00 N/A

1620 Marshmallow '100 caps 3764 $r 8.oo N/A

1621 Master Gland '120 caps 3040 $2r.oo N/A

1622 Mood Elevatol '100 caps 1878 $2s.00 N/A

1623 Mullein 1 00 caps 0460 s] s.00 N/A

1624 Natures Fresh Enzyme Sp.ay 2211. oz. 1549 $21.00 N/A

1 625 llatures Prenatal 120 tab 3242 s23.00 N/A

1626 Nuki-Calm 100 caps 1617 $26.00 N/A

1627 0live Leaf 60 caps 0204 $22.00 N/A

1628 Pantothenic Acid 100 caps 1 640 $2o.oo N/A

1629 Papaya Mint Chew 70 tab 0485 $1 3.oo N/A

1630 Parsley 100 caps 0490 $r 7.oo N/A

1 631 Pau D'Arco 100 caps 0504 Srs.oo N/A

1632 Pro Pancreas 1 00 caps 1027 $22.00 N/A

1 633 Proactazyme 100 caps 1525 s23.00 N/A

1634 Probiolic ll 90 caps 1510 s27.00 N/A

1 635 Probiotic Power Children! 90 chew 3346 s20.00 N/A

1536 Red Raspbery 100 caps 0560 s17.00 N/A

1 637 Red Yeast Rice 120 caps 0558 s23.00 N/A

1 638 Safflowers 100 caps 0600 s22.00 N/A

'1639 Seasonal Allergy 100 caps 0774 s14.00 N/A

r540 Seasonal Allergy 2 oz. 31 66 s16.00 N/A

1 641 Silver Shield Gel 3 oz. 4950 Sl9.oo N/A

1642 Silver Shield, lmmune Support 1602. 4280 s47.00 N/A

1643 Silver Shield, lmmune Support 4 oz, 427 4 s26.00 N/A

1644 Sinus Suppoil 1 00 caps r250 s20.00 N/A

1 645 skeletal strength 150 tabs. 9'186 s1 8.00 N/A

1 646 Slippery Elm 100 caps 0670 s1s.00 N/A

't647 Solstic Energy 30 pack 6521 s3s.00 N/A

1648 Spirulina 1 00 caps 0581 s20.00 N/A

1649 Spleen Activato. 1 00 v-caps 0188 s29.00 NiA

1650 Stomach Comfo.t 60 tab '1820 sr 4.00 N/A

1 651 Stress-J '100 caps 3031 s1 5.oo NIA

1652 Stress Relief 1 00 caps 1 863 s26.00 NiA

1 653 Thyroid Activatol I00 caps 1224 s1s.00 N/A

1 654 Thyroid Support 60 caps 1228 s21.00 NiA

1 655 Trigger lmmune 1 00 caps 1089 s26.00 N/A

1 656 TS-lldHops 100 caps 1092 s20.00 NiA

r 657 Una De Galo, Cats Claw 100 caps 01 75 s22 00 NA

r 658 Uva Ursi 100 caps 07r 0 s1 9.00 NA

1 659 Valerian Rool 1 00 caps 0720 s 1 7.00 NA

1 660 Vari-Gone 90 caps 0999 s17.00 NA

1 661 Vitamin B Complex 1 00 caps 1778 s1 7.00 NA

1662 Vitamin B Complex Balanced 1 20 tab 3032 s18.00 iliA

1 663 Vitamin C Chew 90 chew tab 3241 s1 9.00 N/A

1 664 VS.C '100 caps 0937 s27.00 NiA

1 665 VS-C Liquid 2oz, 3r67 s20,00 N/A

1 656 It/hite 0ak Bark 100 caps 0730 s 1 5.00 NiA

1667 Wild Yam 100 count 0745 s20.00 N/A

23
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FreItem Size Item #

Whole
Sale

Whole
Sale

1668 Wild Yam & Chaste Tree 100 caps 1 108 $1 9.oo N/A

1659 Yeast & Fungal. Detox 90 caps 0508 Sr7.oo N/A

'1670 Zinc '150 tab 1657 $r3.oo N/A

1671

1672 Acid-A-Cal Formula 100 v-caps 1 t5l $12.00 N/A

12l100 caps 1562 $7.00 $72.001 573 Activated Charcoal

1674 Alfa Max 12l100 caps 8960 $7.00 $72.00

0 1401 $6.00 56o.oo1675 Alfalla 12100 caps

1676 Alive Childrens Multi 121120 chew 3228 s1 0.00 $1 08.00

0124 $1 1.oo $118.001677 Alive Multi Adull Gummy '12l90 ch€w

1 678 Aloe Latex w/Fennel 100 v-caps 1150 $7.00 N/A

1679 B-1 00 Complex 12l100 caps 6587 $1 3.oo $1 40.00

1 680 Beet Rool Caps 1000 mg 'l 2/100 caps 29s3 S7.oo

'r 681 Black Cohosh 100 v-caps 0500 $7.00 N/A

1682 Black Elderbeny 100 v-caps 9124 $8.00 $86.00

1 683 Butdock 12l100 caps 3408 s8.00 s84.00

1 684 Butchers Broom 1 00 v-caps 9112 S5.oo N/A

1685 Cal-mag 12l1 00 caps 6322 $7.00 $72.00

'1686 Cascara Sagrada 180 v-caps 1308 $e.oo N/A

1687 Cats Claw 1 00 v-caps 1 r45 $7.00 N/A

1688 Cayenne 121180 caps 051 2 $8.00 S84.oo

1689 Cell torte lP-6 240 v-caps 5800 s31.00 N/A

1690 Chamomile 1 00 caps 7250 $7.00 S72.oo

1691 Chlorella, Micro Algae 1 00 v-caps 1850 $1 I.oo N/A

1692 Chlorofresh Mint 12116o2. 9351 $8.00 $88.00

1 593 Cinnamon 120 Y-caps 5082 $r 7.oo N/A

1513 $1 3.oo N/A1 594 Cranberry 120 v.caps

1695 CranRx Gummies 60 chew 6192 S1 3.oo $r40.oo

r696 Devils Claw 100 v-caps 9123 $z.oo N/A

1697 Dong Quai Root 100 v-caps 1238 $1 o.oo N/A

1 698 Echinacea 12l180 caps 8070 $10.00 $1 08.00

1 699 Echinacea Goldenseal 12l100 caps 3790 $1 1.oo $1 1 8.oo

1700 Echinacea Goldenseal 180 Y-caps '1210 $I6.oo s172.00

'1701 Energyzing lron 90 s.g. 5219 $t 2.oo N/A

1702 Evening Primrose 1300 mg 121120 s.g. 091 7 $1 7.00 s1 83.00

1 703 Eyebright 100 Y-caps 9125 $7.00 N/A

1704 Fenugreek 100 v-caps 9128 $6.00 N/A

1 705 Garlic 100 Y-caps 3000 $6.00 $64.00

1 706 Ginger Root 100 caps 480s $6.00 562.oo

17 07 100 v-caps 9140 $7.00 N/AGota Kola

1 708 Hawthorn 90 v-caps 6190 $1 1.00 N/A

$8.00 N/A'I709 Horse Chestnut 90 v-caps 6200

171 0 Horsetail 100 v-caps 1430 $6.00 N/A

1711 lron, Liquid 16 oz. 1923 $9.00 N/A

1712 Kelp 121180 caps 0656 $o.oo s84.00

1713 Kidney & Bladder 12l100 caps 01 71 $7.00 $72.00

1714 Leg Veins 12l120 Y-caps 1 533 $r3.oo $r4o.oo

171 5 Licorice Root 100 caps 3659 $7.00 N/A

1716 L.Theanine 12160 caps 9556 $1 1.oo $r 1 8.oo

1717 Magnesium 100 caps 4105 S6.oo $64.00

Natureb Way

t

L

Whole
Sale

Casp Pricp

s72.00
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171 I Milk Thistle 842212/120 count $20.oo 52r6.oo

1719 Milk Thistle 12l60 count 9172 Sr r.oo $1 1 8.00

1720 Myo-Tone 1558 N/A80 count Sr r.oo

1121 Neltle Leaf 100 v-caps I 515 $6.00 $60.00

1722 0live Leaf 092912160 caps 58.oo $84.00

1123 Parsley Leaf l2l100 v-caps 8901 57.oo $72.00

1724 Pomegranate 60 v-caps 1 538 sl 1.00 N/A

1725 Prenatal complex 12l180 caps 3227 $1 s.00 $1 62.00

1726 Red Raspberry Leaf 121100 caps 7930 $7.00 $72.00

1727 Sambucus, Eldefiery Orops 'I oz. 1 049 $1 6.00 N/A

1728 Saw Palmetto 12/180 caps 97 42 $l4.oo $1s0.00

1729 Senna Leaves 1 00 v-caps 9900 $6.00 s60.00

1730 Sleep Tonight, Melatonin 2 oz. 0746 $1 2.oo N/A

1 731 Slippery Elm l2l100 caps 7980 $6.00 $6o.oo

1732 St. Johnb Wort l2l180 caps 3682 Slo.oo $108.00

1733 Tumeric 'l 20 count r 535 $26.00 $280.00

1734 Ultimate lron 90 s.g. 5229 $1 3.00 $1 40.00

'1735 Uva Ursi 100 v.caps 1030 $o.oo $60.00

1736 Valerian Root 1 00 caps 1770 $6.00 $60.00

1737 Vilamin C, 1000 w/Rose Hips 12/250 caps 6884 $r8.00 $r94.00

r738 Vitex '12l'100 caps 9765 $6.00 $6o.oo

1739 Wild Yam 100 caps 1870 $6.00 N/A

1740 Willow Bark 1 2/100 caps 9530 $6.00 s60.00

17 41 Zinc 100 count 4I09 $5.00 $s0.00

1742

1743 Swedish Bitters 1213 oz. 7042 $8.00 $88.00

17 44 Swedish Bitlers 1218 oz. 7067 s1 6.00 $1 7s.00

1745 Swedish Bilters 8116 oz. 9708 $27.00 s200.00

17 46 Swedish Bitters 6/33 oz. 1 534 $40.00 s220.00

17 47

r748 Super Collagen '180 tabs 1326 $1 o.oo N/A

17 49

1750 Black Tea Bags 5/100 count 0 5752 S8.oo $3s.00

1751 Cookie Vanilla 6113 oz. 0 4237 N/A $36.00

1752 Mint Cookie 6113 oz. 0 4241 N/A $36.00

1753

1754 Acti-Fem 90 v-caps 91 09 S2s.oo N/A

1755 Ashadrene 60 caps 9200 $l e.oo N/A

1756 Black Seed Cream 2 oz. 9261 s24.00 N/A

1757 Black Seed Gummies 60 chew 9288 $l 8.oo N/A

r758 Black Seed 0il, Cardioplus 8 oz. 91 53 $21.00 N/A

1759 Black Seed Plus 90 v-caps 0061 $1 8.oo N/A

1760 Black Seed Plus 0il 12 oz. 9025 $30.00 N/A

1761 Canacurmin 60 s.g. 8036 $2s.oo N/A

1762 Chaga Dunkers, Tea I2 bags 9044 $8.00 N/A

1764 Cholestamin 90 ct. 9451 $24.00 N/A

1765 CranFlush 2 oz, 80r 5 $2s.oo N/A

1766 Dand-0-Max 8 oz. 9t 10 s27.00 N/A

1757 Elder C, 500 mg. 60 caps 9158 $r8.oo N/A

1768 Elderol, Raw 2 oz, 9059 s18.00 N/A

Newmanb Own

North Ameilcan Herb & Spice

Neocell

I'lalurelvorks

6ldon
Item Size Item #

whole
Sale

Whole
Sale

$3e.0090 caps 4052 N/A

1770 Gingerol Aromatic Tropical 0il 'l oz. 0067 s2s.00 N/A

$24.001771 Greens Flush 2 oz. 3008 N/A

1772 Gummy Bears Cheny 60 ct. 9268 $1 8.oo N/A

773 100 grams 3009 $32.00 N/A

Hempanol CF Super Stlength 1 oz. 8042 s4s.00 N/A

1775 Hedal Zzz's 60 s.g. 9259 sr 9.00 N/A

1776 Honey Canadian Prairie Raw 10 oz. 0805 $1 r.oo t'l/A

1777 Honey,0regano 10 oz. 9047 $23.00 N/A

1778 lnflam-eez 90 caps 9405 $3e.00 N/A

1779 Kid-e-Kare 0regaWell 60 s.g. 9914 s1 8.00 il/A

1780 Kid-e-Kare toothpast, strawberry 3.4 oz. 9292 $9.00 N/A

1781 Kids C Plus 2 oz. 9236 $1 2.00 N/A

1782 Kids Calm 1 oz. 9027 $18.00 N/A

r783 Livaclenz 60 v-caps 4026 s27.00 N/A

1784 Neuroloft Essence 12 oz. 9012 $1 3.00 N/A

1785 NutriHemp Raw Raspberry 28 oz. GF 9r01 $41.00 N/A

1786 0regaCare Swirl & Swallow 8 oz. 8050 $6.00 N/A

1787 0regaCinn oz. 9909 s1 8.00 N/A

1788 oregacinn Throat Spray oz. 9926 s1 8.00 N/A

'r789 0regaDent 02. 9052 s27.00 N/A

1790 0regaMax caps 0002 $20.00 N/A

$19.001791 0rega-0b Gummies count 9260 N/A

1792 0regaRESP Multiple Spice Extracts caps 4007 $4s.00

1793 0regaRESP 12160 s.g. 4001 s20.00 $198.00

1794 0regaRESP 0il 1 ot. 3010 $27.00

1795 0rega Spray 02. 9024 $12.00 N/A

1796 orega Spray 4 oz. 9023 S1 e.oo N/A

1797 0rega Ultra 'I oz. 4020 53e.oo N/A

r798 I oz. 0058 $27.00

1799 l2l120 s.g. 01 66 $27.00 $262.0C

r 800 12160 s.g. 0066 $18.00 s198.0r

180r Juice 12 oz. 0033 $r 4.oo N/A

r802 P73 Cream 2 oz. 9450 $21.00 t'l/A

Supel Strength 1 oz. 301'r s33.00 N/A

804 Strength 'I 2/50 s.g. 9022 s26.00 $262.0(

805 Pine Power Plus, Raw I oz. 9286 $24.00 N/A

1 806 Polar Power 1000 mg. 60 caps 9504 $22.00 N/A

1807 Polar Power, Alasken 8 oz. 0904 s2s.00 N/A

1808 Poma Max 12 oz. 390r $1 4.oo N/A

1 809 Purely-B Powder '14.'! oz. 9070 $39.00 N/A

1810 90 9017 $23.00 N/A

'1811 Purely-C Bulk Powder 120 grams 0077 $39.00 N/A

1812 9089 S18.oo N/AVitamin oz.

1813 Purely-E Vitamin caps 9090 s20.00 N/A

1814 Liver 50 4022 $24.00 N/A

r815 Purely Min, Magnesium v-caps 9981 $24.00 N/A

1816 Purely Pak 30 day supply 7800 $64.00 N/A

1 817 Purely-Zinc Plus oz. 9924 $9.00

1818 Pulge, Total Body 12 oz. 9043 $36.00 N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



Item Size
G{uloo

organic
Item #

Whole
Sale
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whole
Sale
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1819 Purge+, Total Daily I20 v-caps 0432 $27.00 N/A

1 820 Resp-lmmune 2 oz. 9237 $1 5.oo N/A

1 821 Rosemanol 0il 1 oz. 9905 $25.00 N/A

1822 Royal Power 120 caps 0132 $27.00 N/A

1823 Scalp Clenz 0il 2 oz. 9502 $25.00 N/A

1824 Shampoo ScalpClenz I oz. 5000 s1 3.00 N/A

1825 Sinu 0rega 2 oz.. 9087 s1 2.00 N/A

1 826 Thyroset 90 v-caps 0103 s21.00 NiA

1827 Toothpaste 0regaFRESH 3 oz. 9051 $9.00 N/A

1 828 Tumeric Power-Plus 120 s.g. 9071 $3s.00 N/A

1829 Tumeric PowerPlus 2 oz. 9912 s24.00 N/A

1 830 Yac-o-Power, Raw 8.5 oz. 9093 s1 9.00 NiA

1831

1832 "00" Gelatin Caps 250 count 5136 s6.00

'1833 "0'Oelatin Caps 250 count 5t 56 s4.00 NA

1 834 "0'Gelatin Caps 8/1 000 count 51 50 s1 0.00 s72.00

1 835 "00" V-caps 250 count 51 06 s7.00 NA

1 836 "1 " Gelatin Caps 500 count 5171 s7.00 NA

1837 "3'Gelatin Caps 1 000 count 521 0 s10.00 NiA

1 838 5-HTP 120 caps 0111 s30 00 NA

1 839 Acidophilus I Billion 120 count 3252 s1 6.00 NA

'1840 Acidophilus 8 Billion 60 count 3251 s9.00 NIA

1841 Adam, Menb Multi 1 80 s.g. 3881 s3 8.00 NiA

1842 Alfalfa Leaf 'I 2/250 tabs 2620 s8.00 s87.00

1 843 Alfalfa Sprouting Seeds 12112 oz. 0 7212 s9.00 s93.00

1 844 Allibiotic 12l60 s.g. 3829 s1 3.00 s 1 40.00

1 845 Almond 0il 16 oz. 7 661 s10.0c N,'A

'1846 Almond 0il 4 oz. 7660 s] 00 N,A

1847 Almond 0il I oz. 0 7658 s]6 00 NA

1 848 Alpha GPC 60 v-caps 9085 s23.00 NA

1 849 Alpha Lipoic Acid 'l 20 count 3043 s20.00

r 850 Apple Pectin 120 v-caps 6425 s1 r.!0

1 851 Apricot 0il 16 oz. 7666 s1l.rl0

1 852 B-1 Nervous System Heallh 1 00 mg 100 count 0446 ss.00

1 853 B-12 Complex Liquid 2 oz. 0464 s6.00 NA

'r854 B''12 Lozenges 1000 mcg 1 00 chew 0466 s6.00 ilA

r 855 B-12 Ultra Liquid 16 oz. 0497 s24.00 HA

'1856 B-2 100 mg 1 00 caps 0447 s5.00

1 857 B-50 250 v-caps 0422 s22.00

1 858 8-6 100 mg 1 00 caps 0456 s5.00 NA

1 859 gee Pollen 500 mg 100 caps 2520 s7.00 t{A

1 860 Beef Gelatin, powder 12t1lb. 6509 s 1 1.00 srr8.00

'1861 Beef Gelatin, powder 4 tb. 651 1 s41.00 N,A

1862 Beet Sugar 8i3 lb. 0 691 0 s10.c0 s72.00

1 863 Berry Dophilus 60 loz.enges 3253 s9.00 N,A

r 864 Beta Nat. Carotene 25,000 lU 90 s.g. 0320 $1 2.00 N,'A

5b5 Beta Sitosterol 90 s.g. 3078 s16.00 N,'A

1 866 Betaine HCI 120 v-caps 2938 s'r2.00 NiA

i 367 Bioflavonoids Citrus 100 caps 061 0 s9.00 N/A

'i68 Biotin 1000 mg. 100 caps 0469 s5.00 N/A

25

Item Size
Gldon
Fre

0rganic
Item #

Whole
Sale
Price

Whole
Sale

Case Price

1 869 Black Cunent Oil 500 mg '100 s.g. 1715 $9.00 N/A

1870 Bone Slrength 120 cap s 0122 $1 t.oo N/A

1871 Boron 250 v-caps 1412 Srr.oo N/A

1872 Boswellia Extract 90 s.g. 4936 $1 5.00 N/A

1 873 Brewers Yeast 200 tabs 2410 $9.00 N/A

187 4 Bromelain 120 caps 2947 s22.00 il/A

1 875 C-'l 000 w/Bioflavonoids 12l250 caps 0692 $I6.oo $r 72.00

1 876 C-1000 wiRose Hip '121250 tabs 0682 $t6.oo $1 72.00

1877 C-500 Cheny 12lI00 chew 0640 $9.00 $97.00

1 878 C-500 0range 12l100 chew 0630 $s.oo $97.00

1879 C-500 w/Rose Hip 12l250 tabs 0672 $1 o.oo s102.00

1 880 Calcium Carbonate Powder 12 oz. 1245 $8.00 N/A

1 881 Calcium Citrate 250 count 1232 S22.oo N/A

'1882 Cal-Mag/Vitamin D 121120 s.g. 1251 Sr o.oo $1 r o.oo

1 883 Cal-Mag/Vitamin D 240 s.g. 1252 $18.00 N/A

1 884 Cayenne 500 mg 121250 caps 4627 $12.00 $1 30.00

1885 ChewyZymes Berry 90 lozenges 3184 $r 2.oo N/A

1 886 Chlorella l000 mg 60 tabs 2630 $8.00 N/A

Chlorophyll 3X Liquid 16 oz. 2644 $1s.00 N/A

1888 chromium Picolinate 200 mg 250 caps 1422 $1 1.oo N/A

1 889 Cinnamon Bark 1 20 caps 4626 $9.00 N/A

1 890 Cinnamon Bark 240 caps 4637 $1 6.00 N/A

1 891 Citric Acid 4 oz. 3384 $4.00 N/A

1 892 Cocoa Powder, unsweetened 12o2. 0 6672 51 o.oo N/A

1 893 Coconul 0il 120 s.g. 1718 $1 o.oo N/A

'1894 Coconut 0il 6120 oz. 0 1726 $s.oo $s1.oo

1 895 Coconut 0il Fractionated 6116 oz. 7703 $1 3.oo $7o.oo

1 896 Cod Liver 0il I21250 s.g. 17 42 $1 2.00 $134.00

1 897 Collagen Peptides Powder 8 oz. 0308 N/A

1898 Conditioner Berry Full l6 oz. 8216 $7.00 N/A

1 899 CoQl 0 60 s.g. 31 82 N/A

19 00 Cranberry 100 caps 3230 $r2.oo N/A

1901 Cream Vitamin E 4 oz. 81 99 $ro.oo N/A

1902 Dairy Digest Complete 90 ct. 2956 $r r.oo N/A

1 903 D-Mannose 500 mg I20 caps 281 1 $1 7.oo N/A

1904 D.Mannose Powder 3 oz. 281 0 $1 7.oo N/A

1905 Deodorant Cedaruood & Cypress 2 oz. 8074 $7.00 N/A

1906 Deodorant Rose & Ylang & Ylang 2oz. 8069 $7.00 l't/A

1907 Deodorant Stick Lavendel 2 oz. 8067 $7.00 N/A

1 908 DGL v,/Aloe Vera 100 v-caps 3864 $1 r.oo N/A

1 909 DHA Klds 100 mg 60 chews 4856 $1o.oo N/A

'I 9',10 Diffuser Bamboo 7521 $37.00 N/A

1911 Ditfuser Metal 7 486 $37.00 N/A

1 912 Difluser Ultrasonic 7512 s33.00 N/A

1 913 Diffuser Wood Grain 751 9 $37.00 N/A

'1914 E-400 100 s.g. 0837 $1 1.oo N/A

191 5 Egg White Protein, Unflavored 1.21 lb. 2040 $29.00 N/A

1916 Egg White Protein, Vanilla 1.5 lbs. 2046 $3e.oo N/A

1917 Elderbeny 60 Y-caps 4667 $9.00 N/A

1918 Energy 90 caps 3378 $14.00 N/A

t.

NOIIT

$1 2.oo

$54.00



Item Size
Gldon
Frca

organic
Item #

Whole
Sale
Price

Whole
sale

Case Plice

1919 E-0il 4 oz. 0930 $r l.oo N/A

1920 EVE Multi 1 80 tabs 3797 $32.00 N/A

1 921 Evening Primrose 250 s.g. 3379 s17.00 N/A

1922 Feverfew 'l 00 v-caps 3857 59.oo N/A

1 923 Flax 0il 250 s.g. 0 1772 Srs.oo N/A

1924 Fo-Ti 1 00 caps 0 4675 $7.00 N/A

1 925 GABA 100 caps 0087 $8.00 N/A

1926 Garlic 5000, 0dor Controlled 12l90 tab 1814 $r 4.00 s1 68,00

1927 Garlic 0il 12/250 s.g. 1792 $9.00 $97.00

1928 Gadic 0il 0dorless 121250 couot 1808 s1 3.00 $144.00

1929 Glutathione 60 count 0104 $24.00 il/A

1 930 Grapeseed Extract 90 v-caps 3274 s1 6.00 N/A

1 931 Graviola 100 caps 4703 $ro.oo N/A

1932 Guar Gum Powder 8 oz. 5040 $8.00 N/A

1933 Holy Basil 90 v-caps 3124 $14.00 N/A

1934 Hot Cocoa Mix 14 oz. 0 6671 $1 o.oo N/A

1935 Hot Cocoa Mix, Sugar Free 10 oz. 0 668r $1 0.00 N/A

1 936 Hyaluronic Acid 120 v-caps 91 51 $27.00 N/A

1937 Hyaluronic Acid Creme PM 2 oz. 7781 Sr 3.oo N/A

1938 Hyaluronic Acid Fhming Serum 1 oz. 7788 $r3.oo N/A

1 939 lnositol 1 00 v"caps 0475 $7.00 N/A

1 940 lnositol PowdeI 8 oz. 0528 s1 9.00 N/A

1 941 lnulin Powder 8 oz" 0 2944 $8.00 N/A

1942 Joint Support Pouder 11 oz. 3291 $1 8.oo N/A

1943 Kid Vits Berry 12/120 chew 3882 $lo.oo sl 08.00

r944 L-Arginine 120 caps 0035 $1 5.oo N/A

1 945 L-Carnitine 500 mg 180 v-caps 2259 $36.00 NiA

1 946 L-Glutamine 500 mg 120 v-caps 0092 $9.00 N/A

1947 L-Glutamine powder r tb. 9221 $22.00 N/A

1948 L-Lysine 1000 mg 100 caps 0113 S8.oo N/A

1949 L-Lysine 500 mg l2l100 caps 0110 $7.00 $76.00

1 950 L-0ptiZinc 100 v-caps 3576 $7.00 N/A

1 951 L"Tryptophan 1000 mg 50 lab 0810 $21.00 N/A

1952 L-Tyrosine 120 caps 1 620 $9.00 N/A

1953 Lactose 12t1lh. 6940 $4.00 s42.00

1954 Lecithin 1200 mg '100 s.g. 2210 $7.00 N/A

1 955 Liquid Multi Gels 1 80 s.g. 38'17 $29.00 N/A

'r 956 Liquid Multi, Tropical Orange 16 oz. 3772 Sr8.oo N/A

1957 Liver Refiesh 90 caps 2448 Sr4.oo N/A

1 958 Maca 500 mg 100 caps 4721 $7.00 N/A

1 959 Magnesium Bisglycinate Powder 8 oz. 1 299 $r 3.oo N/A

1960 Magnesium 'N' Calcium 250 tabs 9278 $2r.oo N/A

1 961 Magnesium Citrate Powder 8 oz. 1295 $il.00 N/A

1962 Magnesium Malate '180 tab 1300 $l4.oo N/A

1 963 Magnesium Spray I oz. 7737 $8.00 N/A

1964 Magnesium 400 mg 12/180 caps 1 283 S12.oo $13o.oo

1965 Magnesium Transport 1 80 v-caps 9305 $17.00 N/A

1 966 MCT oil 1000 mg 150 s.g. 91 95 $r2.oo N/A

'r 967 MCT 0il Liquid 1602. 2782 $12.00 il/A

1 968 MCT Oil Liquid 4132 oz. 2783 $21.00 $76,00

Item Size
0luhn
Fr€e Item #

Whole
Sale
Price Case Pric{

whole
Sale

1969 l0 mg. extra strength 100 Y-caps 9557 $1 0.00 N/A

1970 Methyl B-12 'I 20 loz.enqes 0493 $25.00 N/A

1971 Folate 5000 50 v-caps 3767 $24.00 N/A

1972 Neem & Tea Tree 11116o2. 81 03 $8.00 $80.00

Refieshmint I li l6 oz. 8095 $8.00 $8o.oo

974 240 caps 277 4 Sr7.oo N/A

250 caps 0086 $26.00 N/A975 600

1976 Mist 2 oz. 8098 $7.00 lt/A

6C Y.%ps 3141 s1 6.00 N/A1977 Nattokinase

1978 1 00 Y-caps500 mg 048'l s6.00 N/A

0498 s1 3.00 N/A1979 Niacin, Flush Free 90 v-caps

1 980 Niacinamid€ 500 mg 1 00 caps 0478 $7.00 N/A

8 oz. 0820 $z.oo N/A1981 Nutri Shave

1982 0il Balsam Fh 1 oz. 7513 $9.00 N/A

'l oz. 7518 $I1.oo N/A1983 Oil Bergamot

1984 Oil Bug Ban 1 oz. 7804 1 0..00 N/A

02. 7520 $s.oo N/A'1985 0il Camphol

1986 0il Cedarwood 1 oz. 7525 $5.00 N/A

1 13 oz. 7525 s23.00 N/A1987 0il Chamomile

1988 oil Cheer Up Buttercup 1 oz. 7604 $9.00 N/A

'l oz. 7530 $6.00 N/A1 989 0il Cinnamon

'r 990 0il Citronella 'I oz. 7537 $4.00 N/A

1 oz. 7605 $9.00 N/Ar991 0il Clear the Air

1992 Clove I oz. 7540 Ss.oo N/A

1 oz. 7652 $7.00 il/Ar993

1994 Eucalyptus 1 oz. 0 7545 $6.00 N/A

4 oz. 7546 $1 r.oo N/A1 995 Eucalyptus

996 Frankincense 1 oz. 7542 $18.00 N/A

7552 $1 3.00 N/A997 Geranium 1 oz.

998 Ginger I oz. 7550 s9.00 N/A

1 oz. 7631 $9.00 N/A1 999 0il Good Morning Sunshine

0il Grapefruit 1 oz. $7.00 N/A

7557 $1 9.00 N/A0il Jasmine I oz.

Oil Lavender 1 oz. 7560 S9.oo N/A

0 7430 $r 6.00 NIA2003 0il Lavender 02.

2004 0il Lavender 02. 7 492 s1 5.00 N/A

7561 $26.00 N/A2005 0il Lavender 02.

2006 0il Lemon 1 oz. 7565 $4.00 N/A

7569 s13.00 N/A2007 0il Lemon 02.

2008 Lemon 1 oz. 7638 $s.00 N/A

Ss.oo N/A2009 Lemon Grass I oz. 7582

Lime 1 oz. 7567 $8.00 N/A

S13.ooNalure's Shield 1 oz. 7612

I oz. 7570 N/A

$8.000range 4 oz. 7578 N/A

0il 1 oz. 7573 $1 1 .00 N/A

0il 0regano 2oz. 7 492 $r9.oo N/A

1 oz. 7608 59.oo N/Aoil Peace &

o 0il Peace, Love & Flowers 1 oz. 7634 $r 2.oo r,t/A

1 oz. 7607 $9.00 N/A201 9 0il Peaceful Sleep

26

N/A

$4.00



Size
Glds

0rgenic
Item j

0il Peppermint 1oz 7585

2021 0il Pepperminl 1 oz. 0 1 452

2022 0il Peppermint 2 oz. 7495

2023 Oil Peppemint 4 oz. 7586

2024 0il Pine I oz.

2025 0il Rose 'l oz,

2026 0il Rosemary 1 oz. 0

2027 0il Rosemary 4 oz.

2028 0il Sandalwood I oz.

2029 0il Smiles For Miles 1 oz.

2030 0il Spearmint 1 oz.

2031 0il Tangerine 1 oz. 7623

2032 0il Tea Tree 1 oz. 7625

2033 0il Tea Tree 2oz. 7 489

2034 0il Tea Tree 4 oz. 7626

2035 0ilThyme 1 oz. i635

2035 0il Wintetgreen 1 oz. 7640

2037 0live Leaf Extract 120 Y-caps 4722

2038 0live leaf Glycerite 2 oz. 4898

2039 Panex Ginseng Extract 1 00 Y-caps

2040 Pantothenic Acid 100 caps

2041 Papaya Enzymes 12/180 cherv

2042 Papaya Enzymes 121360 chew 2912

2043 Passion Flower 90 v-caps

2044 Peppermint G€ls 90 s.g. 4727lSro.oolN/A
2045 Pine Bark Exkact 90 ct.

2046 Plant Enzymes 240 v-caps

2047 Popcorn 12124 oz. 5306

2048 Potassium Chloride Pov{der I oz. 4500

2049 Potassium lodide 60 tab 1454

2050 Potassium Plus lodine I80 caps 1452

2051 Prenatal Gels & DHA '180 s.g. 38'11

2052 Prenatal Gels & DHA 90 s.g. 3809

2053 Probiotic-10, 25 billion 100 v-caps 9933

2054 Progesteone Cream 3 oz. 3338

2055 Prostate Support 90 s.g. 3340

2055 Psyllium Husk 500 mg 200 count s970

2057 Psyllium Husk Powder 24 oz. 5978

2058 Psyllium Powder 0rganic 12 oz. 5966

205S Pumpkin Seed 0il 1000 mg 100 s.g. 1 840

2060 Pure Ianolin 7 oz, 7725

2061 Quercetin 12/120 caps 3070

2062 Red Yeast Rice w/CoQ l 0 120 caps 3334

2063 Resveratrol Natural 200 mg 60 caps 3353 sr6.0o I rul

2064 Rhodiola 500 mg 60 Y-caps 4754 s1 9.00 N1A

206s Rose Hip Seed Oil 1 oz. 0 7594 s9.00 NiA

2066 Rutin '100 caps 0735 $r I.oo N/A

2067 SAM-E 400 mg 30 tab 0139 52s.oo NiA

2068 Saw Palmetto Extract 80 mg 90 s.g. 4734 $1 1.00 NiA

2069 Selenium 200 mg
.l80 

caps 1 486 $1 0.00 N/A

2070 Shampoo Beny Volumizing l6 oz. 8214 $7.00 N/A

Item
Whole
Sale S:.

-ase,':aPrice

s6.00

s3.00 \l

s6.00

s9.0c

s6.c0 \t

s7 00 \j

s 9.0: \l

s9.00 HA

2020

Sil.oo I luA

Sro.oo I ur
sl6.m I rur

7597 51 2.C0 \ .l

7600 s] l.oc \ .l

7590 SI :: .i:

7668 lSZr.OOlrur
7601

4012

2970

3364

9967

s22.0: 'r A

7633 (0 :n

1620

s11.:i \:
s18.00 \ r

0486 S7.!0 S; 00 2091 Tea Bags Heavenly Hibiscus

sl: :a ', :

sti i! \ j

si :: :-: ::

s11.00 i vn

sll:: rt A

Cr -_

4763 I str.oo I ur I

s32.:0 \ r

518.00 li A

s13.oo I rur

$16.m I Vl

$ls.m I vr
$rzoo I ur
$1o.oo I }l/A

s9.00 NA

s22.00 s238.00

s27.00 NA

L
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Item

;.1-' Slree Bdler

2072 Slippery EIm 400 mg

2C73 Sodium Ascorbate Powde]

:::1 Sprruiina

20i5 St. Johnb lvorl

2015 Stevia Betler, Fresh Vanilla Packets

2!;r- SteYia Better Glycerite

::18 SteYla Better Glycerite

2C79 Stevra Better Liquid

2080 Stevia Dark Chocolate

::!' SleYla Liquid

?:32 Sunfower Lecithin 1200 mg.

2083 SunfloY{er Lecilhin Powder

2081 Sunflorver Liquid Lecithin

2085 Super Enzymes

2086 Super Enzymes

2087 Super omega 3-6-9

2088 Super 0mega 3-6-9

2089 Super Primrose

2090 Taurine 1000 mg

2092 Thyroid Energy

2093 Toothpaste Xyli White Cinnafresh

2094

2095

2096 While Relreshmint

2097

2098 True Calm

2099 Turmeric Curcumtn

21 00 Vein Supreme

21 01 Vltamin A 25,000 lU

2'102 Vitamin A 25,000 lU

21 03 Vitamin C Crystals

21 04 Vitamin C Crystals

2105 Vitamin C Crystals

2106 Vitamin 0-3 10,000 lu

2107 jVitamin D-3 1000 lU Berry

2108 Vitamin D-3 2000 lU

21 09

2110

2111

Size
Gldon
Fr* Item #

Whole
Sale
Price

Whole
Sale

Case Price

7 oz. 7758 57.oo N/A

100 caps 4750 S7.oo N/A

8 oz. 0760 s9.00 N/A

120 count 2702 $10.00 N/A

250 v-caps 9476 $18.00 N/A

75 pks. 9863 Slo.oo N/A

1212 oz. 0 6952 S8.oo $87.00

1218 oz. 0 5953 $21.00 $220.00

2012 oz. 6955 $8.00 $87.00

2 oz. 6966 $e.00 N/A

1218 oz. 0 6991 $22.00 $235.00

'100 s.g. 931I $9.00 N/A

1 lb. 9314 Sr9.oo N/A

16 oz. 2781 $14.00 N/A

12190 caps 2963 $r4.00 s1 s4.00

12190 lab 2960 $14.00 sl 54.00

12l180 count 1841 $2o.oo 52r2.oo

I2190 s.g. 1 839 $e.oo $108.oo

120 s.g. 1757 s1 7.00 N/A

100 caps 0142 $8.00 N/A

24 count 0 4229 Ss.oo N/A

90 caps 3368 $12.00 N/A

1216 oz. 8092 $5.00 $52.00

Toothpaste Xyli White Kids 1213 oz. 8097 $4.00 $38.00

Toothpaste Xyli White Plalinum Mint 1216 oz. 8091 $s.oo s52.00

1216 oz. 8090 $s.oo ss2.00

Toolhpaste Xyli White Coconut 6.4 oz. 8102 s4.00 N/A

90 caps 01 55 S9.oo N/A

120 Y-caps 4639 s32.00 N/A

90 caps 3r23 $20.00 N/A

100 s.g. 0340 56.oo N/A

250 s.g. 0342 $r2.oo N/A

12t1lb. 0791 $r5.00 s1 62.00

3 tb. 0792 $39.00 N/A

1218 oz. 0790 $8.00 $86.00

l2l120 s.g. 0376 $9.00 s97.00

121180 lozenges 0357 $7.00 $77.00

240 count 0377 $e.oo N/A

Vitamin 0-3 5000 IU 12ll20 s.g. 0372 $7.00 s77.00

Vitamin D-3 5000 IU Mint 1 20 chew 03s8 $8.00 N/A

Vitamin I)3 & X2 1 20 v-caps 3864 $8.00 N/A

2112 Vitamin K-2 100 v-caps 0990 $9.00 N/A

21 l3 Vitamin K-2 MK7 60 v-caps 0992 $1 2.00 N/A

2114 Water out '100 caps 1908 $l r.oo N/A

21 15 Wheat Germ 0il 12/100 s.9. '1870 $11.00 $r 1 8.oo

2116 lVheat Gem 0il 16 oz. 1880 $12.00 N/A

2117 Whey Protein lsolate 1.21 lb. 2112 $29.00 N/A

2118 Whey Protein Powder, Vanilla 2lb. 21 85 $32.00 il/A

2119 Xanthan Gum 6 oz. 6199 $7.00 N/A

2120 Zesty Sprout Mix 12116 oz. 7271 $7.00 $75.00

s5.00 h l

$z.oo I lur



Glm

0qanic
Item Size Item #

Whole
Sale
Price

Whole
Sale

Case Price

2121 Zinc Picolinate 50 mg 12l120 v-caps 1 552 $r o.oo $r o8.oo

2122

2123 Alfalfa Sprouting Seeds 55 lbs. 7210 $ro.oo N/A

2124 Glucomannan 55 lbs. 2008 s24.00 $1,018.00

2125 Sleyia Powder l/22 lbs. 0 0003 $48.00 $850.00

2126

2127 Bat Soap Afiican Black 5 oz. 7302 Ss.oo it/A

2128 Bodywash Coconut Papaya 13 oz. 001 3 s1 1.00 N/A

2129

2130 Banderol 1 oz. 1365 $r7.00 N/A

2't31 Banderol 2oz. 1367 $27.00 N/A

2132 Binder Plus 120 v-caps 91 45 $24.00 N/A

21 33 Burbur 1 oz. 1675 $l3.oo N/A

2134 Burbur Pinella 2 oz. 1677 $2o.oo NIA

2135 cumanda 1 oz. 21 00 $t7.oo N/A

2136 Cumanda, Liquid Exlract 2 oz. 9210 $29.00 N/A

2137 Magnesium Malate 1 20 count 531 9 S8.oo N/A

2138 Samento 1 oz. 01 30 $2o.oo N/A

2139 Samento 2 oz. 0132 $3r.oo N/A

2140 Serlapeptase t20 count 7100 $2o.oo N/A

2141 Sparga I oz. 81 15 $r o.oo NiA

2142 Stevia 1 oz. 8230 $10.00 N/A

2143 Takuna 1 oz. 8350 $17.00 l,l/A

2144

2145 Ear Drops I oz. 1055 S6.oo il/A

2146 Grapefruit Seed 1 00 tab 't 0't 3 $lo.oo NiA

2147 Grapefruit Seed Extract 2oz. 1000 $1 t.oo NiA

2148 Grapefruit Seed Extract 4 oz. 1 001 $17.00 NiA

2149 Grapefruit Seed 60 count 1006 $1o.oo N/A

2150 Grapefruit Seed Plus 90 count 1010 $r6.oo N/A

2151 Max Grapefiuit Seed I oz. 0995 SI3.oo N/A

2152 Nasal Spray 1 oz. 01 05 $8.00 N/A

21 53 Throat Spray w/GSE 4 oz. 2915 s8.00 N/A

2154 Vitamin C Euffered 500 mg 250 caps 0590 $rs.oo N/A

2155

2156 Agrisept-L 1211 oz. 20x7 Sr 3.oo Sr42.oo

2157

2158 PB8 Probiotic 121120 count 3259 $I8.oo N/A

2159 PB8 Probiotic 12160 count 3260 $10.00 il/A

2160

2161 Analgesic Salve l2l1 oz. 0004 $8.00 S84.oo

2162 Cough Syrup 1214 oz. 3294 $8.00 $84.00

2163 Herbal Bath 0il 1218 oz. 3295

2164 Herbal Tea 1217 oz. 3296 $r 2.oo $r 3o.oo

2r 65 lnhaler 12/1 count 8008 $s.oo $s2.00

2166 Lozenges 12124 count 3649 $7.00 $74.00

2167 0it 1211 oz. 3226 S1 4.oo s1 s0.00

2168

2169 Ghee 1217 oz. 0 121 4 $1 1.oo s1 12.00

2170

NOW Bulk

NutlaMedix

NutriBiotic

Nutli-Diem

Nutrition Now

0rganic Valley

0rganic Ville

0lbas

Nubian

Gldon
fteItem Size Item #

Whole
Sale
Price Case Pri(

whole
Sale

71 Ketchup 12124 oz. 0 2909 N/A s59.00

2172

73 Gear 30 caps 8785 $1 o.oo N/A

75 Walnut Hulls per lb. 0 2102 $29.00 N/A

76 Seed Whole tb. 0 21 05 $21.00 N/A

2177 Tea Leaves Cut per lb. 0 21 03 $33.00 N/A

78

79 lnnoo.of Mushroom Soup 894r $39.00$4.00

80

81 Pancake Mix 3/1 lb. GF 6968 N/A s69.00

2182

83 81 az.Natural 1630 N/A s27.00

84 817 oz. 3550 N/A s27.00

85

86 Chip Dark Unsweetened 6,8.8 oz O/GF 1 559 N/A $s2.oo

87

2188 Bark, Cut 4 oz. 1 094 $r8.oo N/A

89 silk 4 oz. 1264 $il.00 N/A

90 Benies, Whole 4 oz. 1314 $25.00 N/A

91 K.R. Liquid 4 oz. 21 01 $rz.oo N/A

92 Rhubarb Root 60 3827 $9.00 N/A

2193

94 Vera Gel 1218 oz. 2023 $r2.oo s130.00

95 Vera Hair Condilioner 12112 oz. 2026 $r8.oo S194.oo

96 Vera leaf Juice 12;32 oz. 2021 $r 4.oo $rs2.oo

97 Vera Leaf Juice, 4X Concentrate 12i32 oz. 2022 $28.00 $300.00

98 Vera 12i12 oz. 2025 $r 8.oo S1 94.00

30 caps 2024 $23.00 N/A

Echinacea Elderbery Syrup I oz. 0402 $1 4.00 N/A

Elm Lozenges 1 00 count 0649 $7.00 N/A

Blackstrap Molasses 1U15 oz. 0 5444 N/A s72.00

Blackstrap Molasses 1U15 oz. 1245 N/A ss5.00

Blackstrap Molasses 1U31 oz. 9375 N/A $r00.00

2208 Progesterone Cream 3 oz. 1 980 s39.00 N/A

2209

0 Cereal Cream 0f Buckwheat 6113 oz. 0 3063 N/A s28.00

I

2212 Black Tea Bags 1 00 count 0 3846 $6.00 N/A

2213 Ginger Chews 1214 oz. 882't s28.00N/A

2214 Ginger Lemon Chews 1214 oz. 4885 N/A $28.00

2215 Green Tea '100 count 9350 S6.oo N/A

2216

2211 Adrenal Complex 120 caps 3523 $3s.00 $39.1 0

0xylife

Pacilic Botanicals

Pacilic Foods

Pamela's

Panda

Pascha

Penn Herbs

Pham Aloe

Planetaly Hefials

Plantation

Pocono

Prince of Peace

ProlessionalHealth Dueto$e
agreement between il.M. Wholesale

and the Professional Heahh Products

oul wholesale customels

or above sugoested retail orice.

S.R.P

28

$13.00 s140.00



Item Size
Gldon

0rqanic
Item #

Whole
Sale
Price

Whole
Sale

Case Price

2218 2 oz. 3848 S18.oo s20.40

2219 Chem-Trail Detox 2 oz. ,E'E s18.00 s20.40

2220 Collagen Complex 90 caps 3528 s50.00

2221 Copper 2 oz. 2427 s1 8.00 s20.40

2222 Eco Liver 90 caps 3530 s25.00 s28.90

2223 Eco Thyroid 125 60 caps 3531 s35.00 s39.r0

2224 Eco Thyroid 37 120 caps 3551 s35.00 s39.10

2225 Female Liquescence 4 oz. 3532 s24.00 s27.20

2226 Gluco-Bela Stimulator Plus 120 v-caps 74r3 s4s.00 s51.00

2227 Glucogen Complex 1 20 caps 3549 s39.00 s41.20

2228 Glutathione Acceleratol 90 caps 3533 s40.00

2229 Heart Liquescence 4 oz. 3796 s21.00

2230 hon 2 oz. 6182 s18.00

2231 Liver Liquescence 4 oz. 3535 s2r.00 s23.80

2232 Mg, Magnesium 2oz. 3705 s18.00

2233 Monolaurin 90 caps 3537 s22.00 s21.68

2234 0sseoapatite Plus 225 v-caps 3524 $rs.m I sr.m

2235 0sseoapatite Plus 90 count 3548 s23.00 s 2:.5 0

2236 Phasel&2DTX 90 caps 3534 s28.00 s31.{5

2237 Pneumo Compler 90 caps 3538 s28.00 s31.15

2238 Pneumo Sarcode 2oz. 3539 sr 8.00 s20.10

2239 Pro Muscle Calm '180 caps 354r $zm I *.,
2240 Pro Prenatal 240 caps 3542 s67.00 s76.50

2241 Selenometh-lodine 90 tab 3544 s] 9.00 s2r.64

2242 Thyroid Complex 90 v-caps 3550 s33.00 s37.10

2243 Virex (Formerly Vhal lmmune Stimulator) 2oz, 3703 s1 8.00 s20.40

2244

2245 Reliel Pro Max 120 v-caps 91 20 s34.00 HA

2246

2247 Candex 120 count 3647 s43.00 HA

2248 Life Essence Men 120 lab 3476 s40 0c NA

2249 Iife Essence Women '120 tab 3477 s37.00 flA

2250 Mother & Child Postnatal 120 count 2551 s28.00 {A

2251 Mother to Be Prenatal 90 tab 2985 s27.00 NA

2252 ReaFZymes Keto 90 v-caps 0503 s34.00 NA

2253

2254

2255 Athleteb Foot Cream .75 oz. 91 35 s9.00 ItA

2256

2257 Liver Gallbladder System 180 caps 2476 s22.00 NA

22s8 Magnesium Complex 120 count 2458 s1 5.00 NA

2259 Maximizer 90 count 2292 $17.00 NA

2260 Maximizer 180 count 2293 s30.00 NA

2261 Maximizer 360 count 2294 s54.00 r11A

2262 Multi Vitamin Plus '120 count 2483 s20.00 N/A

2263 Vitamin B-12 5,000 mcg 120 tab 2498 s20.00 N/A

2264 Vitamin 0 4 oz. 2289 sr2.00 NIA

2265 Vitamin 0 8 oz. 2290 s1 e.00 N/A

2266 Vitamin 0 '16 oz. 2291 s33.00 N/A

2267

Pro lmage

Pure Essence

Pule Ess€ntials

Quanlum Health

R-Garden

R. W. Krudsen

s15.1 3

s23.80

s2!. t:

29

2276

22n

2284

2299

Item Size
Gldm
fte

0rganic
Item #

Whole
Sale
Price

Whole
Sale

Case Price

2268 Grape Juice 6132 oz. 0 0953 N/A $31.00

2269 Grapefruit Juice 6132 oz. 0 1 000 N/A $39.00

2270 Juice Just Cranberry 6132 oz. 0 21 13 N/A s6s.00

2271 Juice Morning Blend 6132 oz. 0 1246 N/A $27.00

2272 Pineapple Juice 6132 oz. 0 1 023 N/A $39.00

2273 Prune Juice 6132 ot. 0 0951 N/A 548.oo

227 4

2275 Prenatal 0ne

Nutritional Yeast Flakes

120 tab

50 lb.

I 0217

2848

$21.00

$9.00

N/AI
s330.00

2278 Nutritional Yeast Powdel 50 lb. 2847 S8.oo $300.00

2279

2280 Clay Powder Bentonite 5/'10 oz. 8961 Sr o.oo Ss4.oo

2281 Clay Powder Bentonile 6120 oz. 701 I $14.00 $7s.00

2282 Clay Porvder Bentonite Clay 6 lbs. 01 31 $41.00 ll/A

2283 Earthpaste Lemon 614 o2. 3235 s8.00 $38.00

Earthpasle Peppermint 614 oz. 1217 S8.oo $38.00

2285 Earthpasle Spearmint 614 oz. 3236 $8.00 s38.00

2286 Earthpaste wintergreen 614 oz. 3237 $8.00 s38.00

2287 Garlic Salt 618 oz. 0 2277 $8.00 $44.00

2288 0nion Salt 618 oz. 0 9354 $8.00 $44.00

2289 Real Salt 25 lb. 3945 $s.oo s72.00

2290 Real Salt 6/10 oz. 0 5968 $6.00 s27.00

2291 Re-Lyte Eleclrolyte Mix, Lemon Lime 6/1 3 oz. 0631 s26.00 $145.00

2292 Re-Lyte Electrolyte Mix, Lemon Lime 6/1 5 pk 1144 s r s.00 581.oo

2293 Re-Lyte Electrolyle Mix, Mixed Berry 6/13 oz. 0629 $26.00 $r 45.00

2294 Re-Lyte Electrolyte Mix, Mixed Beny 6/1s pk 1043 $1 s.00 $81.00

2295 Re-Lyle Electrolyte Mix, Mango 6/13 oz. 0624 $26.00 s145.00

2296 Re-Lyte Electrolyte Mix, Straw-[emonade 6/13 oz. 0503 s26.00 Sr 45.00

2297 Re-Lfte Electrolyte Mix, Slraw-Lemonade 6/1 5 pk 1 045 $r s.oo $81.00

2298 Re-Lyte Lemon Lime 616.7 oz. 9009 Su.oo Ses.oo

Re-Lyte Mixed Berry 616.7 oz. 99'r r $1 7.00 59s.oo

2300 Re-Lfte Pina Colada 6/30 pk 1624 s24.00 N/A

lsu I Re-Lyte Pina Colada 6/13 oz. 1007 $26.00 $r4s.00

2302 Re-Lyte Strawberry Lemonade 616.7 oz. 90r3 Sr7.oo $95.00

2303 Re-Lyte Variety Pack 5/30 pk. l'175 $24.00 $r 32.00

Season Salt 618 oz. 0 2279 s8.00 $44.00

2305 Season Salt 6132oz. 0 1247 $20.00 s110.00

2306

2307 Cannabis Care Cream w/ menlhol 8 oz. 4314 $25.00 N/A

2308 CBD Massage Cream 8 oz. 0380 s2s.00 N/A

2309 cBD 0it 1212 oz. 0799 s1 4.00 s1 s2.00

231 0 cBD oil 1214 ot. 7260 $238.00

23l l

2312 Cleanse Smart, 30 Day Program 5522 s20.00 N/A

231 3 60 count 5867 $30.00 N/A

2314 Probiotic Critical Care 50 Billion 60 count 5658 s44.00 N/A

2315 Probiotic Critical Colon 80 Billion 30 count 5660 N/A

2316 Probiotic Critical Colon 80 Billion 60 count 5874 s50.00 N/A

2317 Probiotic Critical Care 50 Billion 30 count 5655 $2s.00 NIA

Renew Life

Rainbor Light

Red Sbr

nefinond

Regalabs

s56.69

$22.00

Probiotic Adult l5 Billion

$30.00



Item Size
Gldon
tree

organic
Item #

Whole
Sale
Price

Whole
sale

Case Price

231 8 Probiotic Kids 3 Billion 30 ehew 5868 $1 1.00 N/A

2319 Probiotic Senior 30 Billion 60 count 5865 s30.00 N/A

2320 Ptobiotic Vaginal 50 Billion 30 count 5826 $2s.00 N/A

2321 Probiotie Vaginal 50 Billion 60 count 5866 s44.00 N/A

2322 Probiotic, Women! Cale 508 30 counl 5088 S2s.oo N/A

2323 Probiotic, Women's Care 508 50 count 5090 $44.00 N/A

2324

2325 ACG Glutathione 4 oz. 0705 s48.00 N/A

2326 ACZ Nano Zeolite 4 oz. 9901 s48.00 N/A

2327 Ultimate lmmune Support v{/CBD 4/4 oz. per pack 097 4 $1 48.00 N/A

2328

2329 Cough Drop Honey Herb 8/24 count 61 65 N/A $24.00

2330 Cough Dlop Honey Lemon w/Echinacea 6/45 count 7866 N/A $37.00

2331 Cough Drop 0riginal 8/2I count 61 59 N/A $24.00

2332

2333 AdrenaLove 1 2/60 v-caps 1678 $1 9.oo $205.00

2334 Airuay Clear 1 2/60 v-caps 1310 $r 6.oo s1 70.00

2335 Blood Pressure Formula 12160 v-caps 5480 S14.oo $1s0.00

2336 Blood Sugar Balance l2l120 v"caps 5000 Sr7.oo $1 80.00

2337 Clear Lungs l2160 v-caps 0134 Sr4.oo $1ss.00

2338 Clear Lungs Exka Strength 121120 v-caps 1679 s28.00 $300.00

2339 Clear Lungs Liquid 1212oz. 5530 $14.00 $1 s0.00

2340 Hair Revive I2l120 v-caps 0305 s30.00 $320.00

2341 Kidney Aid 12160 v-caps 1580 $1 4.oo $1 50.00

2342 Liver Clean 12160 v-caps 1720 $r4.oo $1 s0.00

2343 SereniZen 12160 v-caps 1320 s19.00 $2o5.oo

2344 Sinus Clear 12160 v-caps 5870 $r7.00 $1 80.00

2345 Thyronourish 1 2/60 v-caps 1910 $22.00 s23s.00

2346

2347 Baking Powder Aluminum Free 1218 oz. 7888 $s.oo ss2.00

2348

2349 lnstant Yeast 20116 oz. 2846 $6.00 $98.00

23s0

2351 Red Beet Crystals 7 oz. 0 9007 $20.00 N/A

2352

2353 Juice, Concord Grape 6l32oz. 5103 N/A $36.00

2354 Juice, Lemon Pure 8116 oz. 0 4684 N/A S4o.oo

2355 Lemon Juice 6132 oz. 0 3176 S47.oo

23s6

2357 0ish Soap Free & Clear 6119 oz. 9173 s27.00

2358 Dish Soap Lavendar 6119 oz. 3955 N/A $26.00

23s9

2360 Silver Biotic, lmmune Support 16 oz. 0116 $29.00 N/A

2361

2362 Jel Dessen 0range 61.7 oz. 2268 N/A $1 s.oo

2363 Jel Dessert Raspberry 61.7 oz. 3027 N/A $1s.oo

2364 Jel Dessert Strawberry 61.7 oz. 3022 N/A $1 5.oo

2365

2366 AII Season Salt 614 oz. 0 1704 N/A $26.00

2367 Mitd chiti 1211 oz. 0 8958 N/A SIt.oo

Results RNA

Ridgecrest

Santa Cruz

Sevenlh Generation

Silver Biolics

Simply Delish

Simply 0rganic

Salus

Rumford

Ricola

Item Size Item #
Whole whole

sale

2368 Ranch Dip Mix 1211 oz. 0 8840 N/A $1 8.00

2369 Taco Seasoning 1211 oz 0 8533 N/A $r8.oo

2370

2371 Coconut Milk 12,32 oz. 0 3356 N/A $41.00

2372 Coconut Milk Unsweetened 17 32 oz. 0 3371 N/A $41.00

2373

2374 Baby Life Pwd i a:i 4835 $r4.00 NiA

2375 Bitter Melon Jlot $1 1.oo N/A

2376 Cayenne 100,000 HU $9.00 N/A

2377 Celery Seed 0369 S 1 3.00 N/A

2378 Childrent Vitamins & Minerals Blacr. s11.004797 N/A

2379 Cranactin Cranberry Exlract al r'.aps 3263 $r r.oo N/A

2380 480 r $13.00 N/A

238I 60 Y-:a!sD-Mannose 1177 $1 9.oo N/A

2382 il ccunt 3380 s1 s.00 N/A

2383 Empty Caps "0' 2 I 100 count 9831 $r 2.oo s22.00

2384 .{ 500 count
,0,

9820 $7.00 $26.00

238s Empty Caps "00' 2 1 000 count 9861 $17.00

2386 6 1 00 count'000" 9870 $6.00 $33.00

2387 Acid 1 00 Y-caps 5379 $1s.oo N/A

2388 1 80 v-capsSeaweed 3455 $l o.oo N/A

2389 60 v-capsEyes 8321 $22.00 N/A

2390 Complete, Fermented 60 v-caps 4352 $o.oo N/A

2391 90 v-caps 481 I $r r.oo N/A

2392 Bio Vitamin C 360 count 4462 $29.00 N/A

2393 Digestaway 90 v-caps 4801 $1 4.oo N/A

2394 D3&K2 60 7445 $r2.oo N/A

0il Pearls 250 count 1221 $8.00 N/A

C 500 mg Chewable 0range 90 count 0407 $1 o.oo N/A

C 500 mg Chewable Raspberry 90 count 0408 $1 0.00 N/A

Cooking Spray Coconut 0il 6i6 oz. 7 448 N/A $38.00

0live 0il 6i25 oz. 0 9255 $24.00 $r 3o.oo

Safflower 0il 12!16aL I o 3802 $r 1.oo $1 1 3.00

Shortening , Palm Vegetable 11 14^1 0 6863 $r3.oo $1 28.00

Balsamic 6,16 oz. 0 9361 $s.oo $50.00

2405 Vineqar White 1432 az. 0 4947 $9.00 $97.00

2406

2407 #717 1 2r 56 caps 2286 $21.00 s240.00

2408 #7I7, Gummies count 2256 $23.00 $260.00

2409 Allergy 1 2 56 caps 2280 $23.00 s260.00

2410 Colon Cleanser 12/'100 caps 2281 $23.00 $260.0{

2411 Colon Pills 1 2i 1 00 caps 2282 s23.00 $260.0[

2412 Eye 1 2i 1 00 caps 2284 $23.00 $260.0(

2413 Iiver '1 2/90 caps 2283 $23.00 $260.0(

2414 Lung & Sinus 1 2/56 caps 2269 $23.00 s260.0(

2415 Red Root 1211 oz 2265 $2o.oo s22s.0(

2416 Toolh & Gum 1211 oz. 2288 52o.oo s22s.0(

2417 Worm & Parasites '12190 caps 2285 $23.00 s260.0r

So Delicious

Solaray

Solgar

Spectrum

Speichers

30

SAF

N/A

N/A

s30.00



Item Size
Gldon
Free

0rganic
Item #

Whole
Sale
Price Case Price

Whole
Sale

241 8

2419 Active Labol 2oz. 61 00 s9.00 NiA

2420 Baby Bear Bum Balm 2oz. 68't2 s9.00 N,A

2421 Belly Balm 4 oz. 681 0 s1 4.00 H,A

2422 Bone-Body Salve 3.5 oz. 9365 s14.00 N,A

2423 Book Mothers Take Charge 3778 sI4.00 NA

2424 Breathe Easy, Kids 2oz. 4702 sl 1 .00 NA

2425 Breathe Easy 4 oz. 9475 sr 9.00 NA

2426 Calm Tummy 2oz. atrl s9.00 IA

2427 Charcoal Activated Hardwood 1214 oz. 8007 s1 1.00 s120 !l
2428 charcoal Activated Hardwood 1218 oz. 8008 s'17.00

2429 Deep Tissue 0il I oz. 5075 sl2.00

2430 Deep Tissue Salve 1.5 oz. 5076 s15.00 ll

2431 Ear Cheer 2oz. 5360 s9.00 \i

2432 First Response Cream 2oz. 6805 s1 1.00 ftA

2433 Gold lce Pain Reliel 3.4 oz. 41 08 sr7.00 'iI

2434 Green Shield 24 packets 2959 s22.00 ri1

2435 Gripe, Watet Drops 1212 oz. 5350 s9.0 0

2436 Herbal Lactation 121120 caps 6105 s14.00 S':i::

2437 Hormonal Help, Child Bearing 4 oz. 5221 s22.00 |iA

2438 Hormonal Help, Child Bearing 120 caps 522s s22. "1:

2439 Hotmonal Help, Early Womanhood 4 oz. 521 1 s22 C;

2440 Hotmonal Help, Early Womanhood '120 caps 521 5 s22.C: NA

2441 Hormonal Help, Menopause 4 oz. 523 r s22 00 H,A

2442 Hormonal Help, Menopause 120 caps 5235 s22.00 NIA

2443 lmmune Care Throat Spray 2oz. 2888 sl t !: NiA

2444 lmmuno-X 1212 oz. 5045 Jr -- s'124.00

2445 Immuno-X Kids 1212 oz. 5380 s9.cc sr l0 00

2446 lmmuno-X Kids 4 oz. 9382 5l: !- ftA

2447 Kid! Life Focus 2oz. 5370 s9.00 ftA

2448 Kid's Reg-Ease 2oz. 5365 s9,00

2449 Kids Stay Dry 2oz. 5355 s9.00 Ni

2450 Lil'0nes Calcium Combo 2 oz. 4904 s1 1.00

2451 Lil'0nes Calm 2 oz. 4954 s'14,00 NA

2452 Lil'0nes Shoo! 2 oz. 5035 s11.00

2453 Lil' 0nes Sleepy Time 2oz. 8402 s11.00 NA

2454 Mama Bear Lacti-Milk 4 oz. 6504 s'1 7.0 0 NA

2455 Mama Bear Magnesium Complex 120 caps 6217 s17,00 sr 83.00

2456 Mama Bear Pregnancy Tea 3 oz. 6220 sl 1.00 NA

2457 Mama Bear Prenatal 12!120 caps 621 5 s22.00 s240.00

2458 Mama Bear The First Bath I oz. 010 I s23.00 NA

2459 Morning Joy 2oz. 5040 s11.00 HA

2460 Natural Motivation 12l1 20 caps 6255 s22.00 s222.00

2461 Postnatal Relief 2 oz. 3847 s1 r.00 N.'A

2462 Pro Fighter, Lymph Releaf '12l1 20 caps 6235 s28.00 s300.00

2463 Pro-Fighter 2 oz. 6130 512,oo N,'A

2464 Replenish Bone-Tissue '120 caps 9620 s1 4.00 NiA

2465 Reset & Go 120 caps 2903 s1 7.00 t//A

2466 Resphatory Aid 4 oz. 5062 s1 6.00 N/A

2467 Shool 1214 oz. 1 848 $1 4.oo S1 ss.oo

Sprigs

3l

Item size
Glulon
Free

0rganic
Item #

Whole
Sale
Price

Whole
Sale

Case Price

2468 Super Gleens Berry 9 oz. 3781 S34.oo N/A

2469 Super Greens Chocolate Klds I oz. 361 3 N/A

2470 Super Greens Peach I oz. 4629 $34.00 N/A

2471 Superlonic Plus '120 ct. 5068 $16.00 N/A

Sustain Berry Cream 22 oz. 4700 s27.00 N/A

Sustain Chocolate 22 oz. 4705 $27.00 N/A

Testo Strong XY 120 caps 6262 $22.00 N/A

Thyme out 8 oz. 9669 $r 3.oo N/A

2!76

3 Lids, Econo Sprouter 2850 $4.00 N/A

2.{79 Mints, Berry Blast 6/45 count 8456 N/A $r1.oo

2{8 0 Mints. Berry Blast 240 count 4240 $9.00 N/A

2.t81 Mints. Cinnamon 6/45 count 1701 N/A $r r.oo

218? Mints, Cinnamon 240 count 8240 $9.00 N/A

Mints, Peppermint 240 count GF 1754 $7.00 N/A

Mints. Peppermint 6/45 count GF 2271 N/A $r1.oo

Spry Gum, Cinnamofl l2155 count 551 2 N/A $43.00

Spry Gum, Cinnamon 20/10 count GF 8017 N/A $24.00

218i Spry Gum, Cinnamon 100 count 41 00 $8.00 N/A

2188 Spry Gum, Cinnamon 550 count 8550 $38.00 N/A

2489 Spry Gum, Fruit 20/10 count 2433 N/A $24.00

2490 Spry Gum, Fruit 'l 00 count 71 00 $8.00 N/A

2491 Spry Gum, Peppermint 12l55 count 955r N/A $43.00

2492 Spry Gum, Peppermint 20/10 count GF 8020 N/A $24.00

2493 Spry Gum, Peppermint I00 count 01 09 $8.00 N/A

2494 Spry Gum, Peppermint 550 count 9550 $38.00 N/A

2495 Spry Gum, Spearmint 12155 count 951 2 N/A $43.00

2496 Spry Gum, Spearmint 20/10 count GF 802,I N/A $24.00

2197 Spry Gum, Spearmint 100 count 01 00 $8.00 N/A

2198 Spry Gum, Spearmint 550 count 6550 $38.00 N/A

2199 Toothpaste, Peppermint 5 oz. 3298 ss.00 N/A

2 500

l:u l Bee Pollen 1215 oz. 288r 57.oo $7o.oo

2502 8ee Pollen 1218 oz. 3610 $1 o.oo $r oo.oo

Bees Wax Bars 1211 oz. 2265 N/A $t 6.oo

2501 Eees Wax Block lb. 2261 S12.oo N/A

250 5 Honey, Alfalfa 12117 oz. 2824 s8.00 s82.00

2506 Honey, Alfalfa 12135 oz. 2828 Sr s.oo $152.00

2507 Honey, Allalfa 6/s lb. 2831 $32.00 $r65.oo

2508 Honey, Buckwheat 6/s lb. 8030 $32.00 $173.00

2509 Honey, Buckwheat 12117 oz. 3581 $9.00 $94.00

25r0 Honey, Buckwheat 12135 oz. 2827 $1 5.oo SrTo.oo

251 1 Honey, Natural gal. 3267 $s0.00 N/A

2512 Honey, Natural, Squeezy s tb. 2837 $24.00 N/A

25'13 Honey, Natural, Squeezy, Bear 12o2. 2834 $s.oo N/A

2514 Honey, Natural, Squeezy 1 tb. 2835 $6.00 N/A

2515 Honey, Natural, Squeezy 2tb. 2836 $1 o.oo N/A

2516 Honey, 0range Blossom 12117 oz. 2826 $8.00 S83.oo

2517 Honey, 0range Blossom 12135 oz. 2830 $1 4.oo $1 s4.00

Spnl-Ease

sdhb

$25.00

SF,



Item Size
Gluiff
Fre

&ganic
Item #

Whole
Sale
Price Case Price

whole
sale

251 8 Honey, 0range Blossom 6/5 lb. 2833 s32.00 $r72.00

2519 Honey, Wildflower 12117 oz. 2825 $9.00 $94.00

2520 Honey, Wildflower '12135 oz. 2829 $rs.oo s170.00

2521 Honey, Wildflov{eI 6/s tb. 2832 $33.00 $r 8s.oo

2522 Pure Comb Honey 16 oz. 341 2 Sr6.oo N/A

2523 Royal Jelly 1.5 oz. 3609 $9.00 N/A

2524

2525 Almond Butter 16 oz. 0 3077 Sr8.oo il/A

2526 Almond Butter Regular 16 oz. 3076 $t3.oo it/A

2527 Almond Butter Regulal 5 lbs. 3086 $s6.00 N/A

2528 Almond Butter Regulal 3202, 3083 $24.00 N/A

2529 Pearut Butter, organic 5 lbs. 0 3085 $34.00 il/A

2530 Peanut Butter,organic 32 oz. 0 3080 Sr7.oo N/A

2531 Peanut Butter,organic I6 oz. 0 3075 $e.oo N/A

2532 Peanut Butter Honey Roasted 32 oz. 3081 51 r.oo N/A

2533 Peanut Butter Regulal l6 oz. 3074 Ss.oo N/A

2534 Peanul Butte] Regulal 5 lbs. 3084 $18.00 N/A

2535 Peanut Butter Reqular 30 lb. 3409 $84.00 N/A

2536 Pearut Butter Regular 32 oz. 3079 S1 o.oo [/A

2537 Rice Cakes Cheddar Cheese 12l15 count 3838 $s.oo $so.oo

2538 Rice Cakes 5 Grain l2l15 count 2843 $s.oo ss0.00

2539 Rice Cakes Honey Wheat 12115 count 3844 $s.oo Sso.oo

2540 Rice Cakes 0riginal l2115 counl 3841 $s.oo $s0.00

2541

2542 Black Tea Per [b. 0 1081 $14.00 N/A

2543

2544 Green Tea Grape 40 serv, 2906 $24.00 N/A

2545 Green Tea Lemonade 40 serv. 2874 s24.00 N/A

2546 Green Tea Mint 40 selv. 2888 S24.oo N/A

2547 Green Tea 0range Mango 40 serv. 2479 N/A

2548 Green Tea original 40 seru. 2855 $24.00 N/A

2549

2550 Sunflower 0il 12125 oz. 8501 $I5.oo s1 66.00

2551 Sunflower 0il 4.5 gal 8502 s168.00 N/A

2552

2553 Crackers Rosemary 1218 oz. 0 3778 N/A $s9.00

2554 Crackels Salted 1218 oz. 0 3777 N/A $59.00

2555

2556 Stevia Cleal 2oz. 1 593 $9.00 N/A

2557 Stevia Cleal 4 oz. 4051 $1 s.00 N/A

2558

2559 Colostrum 0range Chew 120 count 3981 $23.00 N/A

2560 Colostrum Plus 120 v-caps 7398 $3o.oo N/A

2561 Colostrum Plus, Powder 6 oz. 3999 s48.00 N/A

2562 Colostrum Wild Cherry '120 chew 9714 s23.00 N/A

2563

2s64 Conditioner 18 oz. 2255 $r9.oo N/A

2565 Ear Wax Removal 1 oz. 2256 $1 l.oo N/A

2566 Shampoo 0dorless 18 oz. 2253 $r9.oo N/A

2561 Shampoo Scented l8 oz. 2254 $r9.00 N/A

2568

Stoltzfus Snacks

Sun Gardens

Sunrise I'laturals

Sunshine Energy

Sneel Leal

Symbiotics

Tery Natunlly

Tate's

Suziel

Glm
Item Size Item #

Whole

60 caps 7016 s23.00

1 20 caps 7002 $27.00

45 tab 37s3 $22.00

AnxioCalm 90 tab 1 009 $3s.00 N/A

ffi s.g.Strong 4058 $20.00 N/A

6-::L-: 0r96 $28.00 N/A

2575 3l s ; IBacteril 4503 S13.oo N/A

BosMed 500 J306 s2s.00 N/A

Eoxwellia MFrankincense Br26 s22.00 N/A

2578 Calm Kid s2'r.00 N/A

2579 Clinical 0PC Extra Strength 8126 s29.00 NiA

2580 CuraMed 375 301 3 s37.00 il/A

258'l CuraMed 750 mg. 0292 $6s.oo N/A

2582 CuraMed 750 i-::-i: 0293 $21.oo N/A

2583 CuraMed 750 mg. 0296 $36.00 N/A

2584 CuraMed Brain i - :: -r'. 30r5 s26.00 N/A

2585 CunMed & Clinical 0PC s506 s28.00 N/A

2586 CuraMed, Acule Pain Relief 60 s.g. 4706 $29.00 N/A

2587 Curamin 21 count 02r0 $r 3.oo N/A

2588 Curamin 6i c:uni 0260 $24.00 N/A

2589 Curamin 1:: :o!nt 0220 s40.00 N/A

2590 Cunmin Extra 1 2t .ount 3654 s49.00 N/A

2591 Curamin Extra Strength count 1 203 s1 5.00 N/A

2592 Curamin Extra 60 count 1206 s28.00 N/A

2593 Headache count 1521 $r2.oo N/A

2594 ct. 3224 $24.00 N/A

2595 Renew s.g. 3604 $2s.00 N/A

Feet & l,lerYes 60 caps 4206 Sr6.oo N/A

2597 Ligaments & Tendons 60 count 4006 s1 6.00 N/A

0089 s24.00 N/A2598 Fractions 90 count

Eilract 60 caps 4296 sl 8.00 NIA

I 20 caps 9102 $37.00 N/A

Zzzz 30 s.g. 71 03 s1 6.00 N/A

5502 $22.00 N/ACare 1 20 count

Comfrey Cream 3.5 oz. 1 381 s23.00 N/A

8299 s20.00 N/A90

60 ct. 6716 $26.00 N/A

2606

2607 Deodorant Crystal Spray I oz. 1r 48 $s.oo N/A

2608

2609 Elbow Brown Rice 12 12 oz. O/GF s250 N/A $s4.00

261 0 Spaghetti Brov{n Rice O/GF 6399 N/A $s4.oo

2611 Spirals Brown Rice 12i12 oz. O/GF 5400 N/A $s4.oo

2612

2613 Beef Liver 1 80 caps 6601 $2r.oo N/A

2614 Calcium-Magnesium 1 20 tab 9301 $1 2.00 N/A

2615 02. 1902 $20.00 N/A

2616 Chloroxygen, Mint 02. 1922 s20.00 N/A

2617 60 count 8001 S14.oo N/AGummies

261 8 Silver, 30 ppm 8 oz. 2095 s23.00 N/A

Trace Minerals

Tinkyada

Whole

N/A

N/A

N/A

32

s24.00
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G fion
Item Size Item #

Whole
Sa le
Price Case Price

Whole
Sale

2619 Collodial Silver, 30 ppm '16 oz. 5020 s32.00 N/A

2620 Complete Childrenb Chew Mulli 60 count 2086 s1 2.00 N/A

2621 Concentrate Trace Minerals, Lemon Line 30 oz. 971 0 s22.00 NA

2622 Eleckolyte Concentrate 40,000 volls 8 oz. 821 0 sr 4.00 N'A

2623 Feed My Brain, truit Punch 60 cheYr 8202 s21.00 NA

2624 Greens Pak Berry 30 packets 2099 s29.00 NA

2625
Hydralion l.V. Electrolytes,

Raspberrv-Lemonade
30/'16 oz. 8201 s 1 7.00 sr58.00

2626 lmmunity Gummy 60 counl 7778 s1 4.00 HA

2627 lodine, Liquid lonic 2 oz. 9009 sr r.0i

2628 lonic Magnesium 2oz. 2092 s7.0c

2629 Kids Multi Cihus Punch 8 oz. 2087 s1 5.00

2630 Liquid Cal/ Mag/ Zinc Pina Colada 16 oz. 2094 s17.00 hl

2631 16 oz. 2093 s r {.00 \:
2632 Magnesium Flakes 44 oz. 1979 s1 6.00

2633 Magnesium Gummies Tangerine 120 count 2097 s16.00

2634 Magnesium Lotion 8 oz. 8203 s1 1.00

2635 Max-Hydrate Endurance Citrus 8 tubes 3666

2636 Max Hydrate-Energy orange 8 lubes 3665

2637 Mega-Mag 4 02. 0133 s13.00

2638 Nalural Rest 60 tab 2083 $13.00 
I

frl

2639 No Muscle Cramps 4 oz. 3849 s13.00 1A

2640 Probiotic 55 12130 count 2081 s25 ?0 s270.00

2641 Probiotic, Childrens 12130 chew 7717 s1 1 .00 s r 20.00

2642 Power Pak Acai 12l30 count 6289 s 1 2.00 sr 25.00

2643 Power Pak Cherry Limeade 12l30 count 2217 s12.00 s 1 25.00

2644 Povrer Pak Cranberry 1 2/30 count 0118 s1 2.00 s1 25.00

2645 Power Pak Grape l2l30 count 6293 s'1 2 0l s125.00

2646 Power Pak Guava Passion 12/30 count 4263 s12.00 s1 25.00

2647 Power Pak Lemon Lime 12l30 count 2291 Slzm I S,rs.*

2648 Power Pak Mixed Berry l2l30 count 8235 s12.00 sr:: l0

2649 Povrer Pak 0range l2130 count 431 I slzoo I srzs.oo

2650 Power Pak Pomegranate Bluebeily 12130 count 2219 s12.00 sr::.]l

2651 Power Pak Raspberry 12l30 count 8205 s'12.00 s12s.0c

2652 Power Pak Sugar Free, Citrus 12130 packets 8228 s r 2.00 s 1 25.00

2653 Power Pak Sugar Free, orange Mango 12l30 count 8229 s1 2.00 clri'a

2654 Power Pak Tangerine 12/30 count 0280 s12.00 5 I: JU

2655 Power Pak Watermelon 1 2/30 count 8204 s1 2.00 s1 25.00

2656 Stress-X Powder Raspberry Lemon 17 oz. 2084 s20.0 0 ilA

2657 Stless-X Tab 120 count 2085 s28.00 N/A

2658 Trace Mineral Drops 4 oz. 2091 s18.00 NA

2659 Trace Mineral Drops 8 oz. 2090 s2s.00 NA

2660 Trace Mineral Tab 90 count 2089 S1 s.oo N:A

2661 Ulah Sea Minerals 10 oz. 2096 $8.00 N,.A

2662 Zinc Gummies, Elderberry 60 count 0001 s1 2.00 il/A

2663

2664 Tea Bag Chamomile 6/1 6 count 0 8929 $6.00 s30.00

2665 Tea Bag Dandelion 6/1 6 count 0 17 44 $6.00 s30.00

2666 Tea Bag Echinacea Plus 6/1 6 bags 0 3400 $6.00 s30.00

2667 Tea Bag Everyday Oetox 6/16 count 0 111I s6.00 s30.00

2668 Tea Bag Ginger Aid 6/1 6 count 0 4436 S6.oo s30.00

Traditionals Medicinals

J5

Item Size Item #
whole
Sale
Price

Whole
Sale

Case Price

2669 Tea Bag Mothers Milk 6/1 6 count 0 5070 $5.00 $30.00

2670 Tea Bag Nighty Night 6/1 6 count 0 4620 $6.00 $30.00

th/ | Tea Bag Peppermint 5/16 count 0 7390 $6.00 $3o.oo

2672 Tea Bag Pregnancy 6/1 6 count 0 5080 $6.00 $30.00

2673 Tea Bag Raspberry 6/16 count 0 1774 S6.oo $3o.oo

267 4 Tea Bag Smooth Move 6/16 count 0 51 00 s6.00 $30.00

2675 Tea Bag Spearmint 6/16 count 0 17 47 s6.00 $30.00

2676 Tea Bag Throat Coat 6/16 bags 0 8105 $6.00 $30.00

Tea Bag Yellow Pau d'Arco

Baking Blend

6/l 6 counl

12116 oz.

0I
GF

0648

2627 S1 4.oo

$6.00 $30.00

$r 48.00257 9

2680 Eaobab Powder 12111 oz. GF 2617 s1 9.00 $206.00

2681 Flavor, Butter 2 oz. 3883 $1o.oo r.r/A

2682 Flavor, Caramel 2 oz. 3884 s1 0.00 N/A

FIavor, Coconut 2 oz. 3878 $1 o.oo N/A

2 oz- 3876 S8.oo il/A

12116 oz. GF 2855 $14.00 $1 64.00

2686 Integral Collagen 12116 oz. GF 2624 $30.00 s288.00

268i Just Gelatin 12116 oz. GF 2622 $22.00 s220.00

2588 0at Fiber 12116 oz. GF 262s $1 o.oo $1 08.00

2689 Peanut Flour 12116 oz. GF 2613 $1 1.00 sl 1 8.00

2690 Pristine $/hey Protein Unflavored 12116 oz. 2616 $29.00 $31 4.oo

2691 Psyllium Husk 1218 oz. 2612 $14.00 sl sl.00

2692 Stevia Pure Powder 1211 oz. 0 2618 $1s.oo $1 64.00

2693 Stevia Pure Powder 614 oz. 0 2619 $48.00 s260.00

2694 Super Sweet Blend 12116 oz. 2621 $r6.oo SrTo.oo

2695

2696 Coconut Cream 32 oz. 2273 $20.00 N/A

2697 Palm Shortening gal. 2272 $43.00 il/A

2698

2699 Whipped Topping 12110 oz. 8798 N/A $54.00

27 00

2701 Artery Care 12190 count 2109 $20.00 s216.00

2702

2703 Beans Garbanzo 25 lb. 0 6271 $5.00 $61.00

2104 Beans Kidney 25 lb. 0 6408 S5.oo s74.00

?705 Beans Mung 25 lb. 0 491 1 $s.00 $6s.00

2706 Beans Red Chili 25 lb. 0 2857 $s.oo s64.00

2707 Dales in Coconut 15 lb. 0 1 187 $7.00 $70.00

2708 Kamut Benies 25 lh. 0 451 9 $5.00 s56.00

2709 Lentils Red 25 lb. 0 8540 $s.00 $57.00

2710 0at Bran s0 lb. 0 9961 $6.00 $156.00

2711 Popcorn s0 lb. 0 6270 $4.00 $88.00

2712 Quinoa 25 lb. 0 5484 $5.00

2713 Seeds Chia 25 lb. 0 7365 $6.00 $68.00

2714 Seeds Sesame Hulled 25 lb. 0 6280 S6.oo $68.00

2715

2716 Unkers Salve 1211 oz. 2212 $4.00 $44.00

2717 Unkers Salve 1213 oz. 2213 S8.oo $72.00

2719 Unkers Salve 1217 oz. 2214 s12.00 $r 22.00

Trim lhhhy Mama

Tmpical Tndilions

lhrhd Bulk

Unkerb

Trudfp

2678

2683

Flavor,

Gentle Sweet Blend

Liquid Magnesium Tangerine

Gluon
Fre

Crqani(

2671

2a85

Iilt

$62.00



Item Size
G{ulon

organic
Item #

Whole
Sale
Price

Whole
Sale

Case Price

2719 Unkers Salve 12113 oz. 2215 $21.00 $22s.00

2720

2721 Calphonite 12115 oz. 0038 $1 8.oo $1 90.oo

2722 Cod Liver 0il 12116 oz. 001 5 $23.00 $248.00

2723 Detoxificant 6132 oz. 00r6 52r.oo $1 1 0.00

2724 Green Life Tab 1 2/360 tab 0022 $58.00 $600.00

2725 Herbal Supplement '12l'100 tab 0119 s31.00 $330.00

2726 Intestinal Cleanse 12110 oz. 001 9 s23.00 $24o.oo

2727 Salve 0il Base 2 oz. 0043 $r 4.oo N/A

2728 Salve Water Base 12 oz. 0041 $r r.oo N/A

2729 Vitamin-C 121120 tab 0057 $28.00 $300.00

2730 Wheat Germ 0il 12l120 count 0153 $20.00 52r o.0o

2731 Whole Beet Plant Juice l2l150 tab 0048 $34.00 S36o.oo

2732

alaa Bitters 12116 oz. 2600 $3s.oo s37s.00

2734 Cerate 1213 oz. 2838 $1 6.00 S174.oo

2735 Cerate 1219 oz. 2602 s34.00 $36s.00

2736 lron B Complex 12116 oz. 2601 $1 6.oo S174.oo

2737 Vi-Cal 12116 oz. 2599 $r2.oo s1 32.00

2738

2739 Coconut Water 12133 oz. 1159 $6.00 $68.00

27 40

2741 8"6, B-12 Folate 5 oz. 3893 s38.00 N/A

2742 Body Foundation Kit 3562 $uo.oo N/A

27 43 Boron 32 oz. 381 2 S36.oo N/A

2744 Calcium 32o2. 3566 $36.00 N/A

27 45 Chromium 32 oz. 3567 $36.00 N/A

27 46 Cleanse Kit 0010 $1 30.00 N/A

27 47 Cleanse 0 Powder 150 qram 3563 $38.00 N/A

27 48 Cobalt 32 oz. 3855 $36.00 N/A

27 49 Copper 3202. 0070 $36.00 N/A

2750 Enzymes 32 oz. 3686 $36.00 N/A

275',1 Fulvic 32 oz, 3577 $47.00 N/A

2752 Germanium 32o2. 3813 s36.00 N/A

2753 Gold 32 oz. 3568 s36.00 N/A

2754 Humic 32 oz. 391 1 S47.oo N/A

2755 lndium 32 oz. 3712 $36.00 N/A

2756 lodine 32 oz. 0095 $36.00 N/A

2757 lron 32 oz. 3569 $36.00 N/A

2758 Lithium 16 oz. 3592 $36.00 N/A

2759 Magnesium 32oz 3571 $36.00 N/A

2760 Manganese 32 oz. 01 10 s36.00 N/A

2761 MCB 30 vials 0283 $38.00 N/A

2762 Molybdenum 32 oz 01 20 s36.00 N/A

41 ta Painless Divine 5 oz. 0095 $38.00 N/A

2764 Phosphorus 32 oz. 3894 $47.00 N/A

2765 Platinum 32 oz. 3713 $47.00 N/A

2766 Potassium 32o2. 3572 $35.00 N/A

2761 Selenium 32 oz. 01 50 $36.00 N/A

2768 Silica 3202. 3697 $36.00 N/A

2769 Silver 32 oz. 3564 s35.00 N/A

2770 Sports 30 vials 3688 s38.00 N/A

2771 Sulfur 32 oz. 3573 s36.00 N/A

2772 Vanadium 32 oz. 3711 $36.00 lr/A

2773 Vita-Divine, Multi Vitamins 10 oz. 00'15 $48.00 N/A

277 4 Zinc 32 oz. 3565 $36.00 N/A

2775

V.E. Imns

Vita Coco

Water Divine

Wedderspoon

Viavi

Item Size
Gldo.
Fre Item #

Whole
Sale

who
Sal,

2776 Manuka 8 oz. 1101 $23.00 NI

2777

2778 Water 4 oz. 0 3591 0.00 N#

2779

2780 Ear CandlesBeeswax 50 can 0985 N/A $so.t

2781

2782 Molasses 12i16 az. 0 4520 $8.00 $zo.

2183

2784 Tuna Wild 12t5 ozNS 61 06 $s.oo

2785

2786 Cacao Butter 6 1 lb. 380 10 s34.00 $t as.

2787 Cacao Nibs 6 '1 lb. 0 s22.00 StI8.

2788 Cacao Powder Non-Fermented 121ib 0 2446 3.00

2789 Cacao Powder Fermented 5C b 0 6207 $9.00

2790 Cacao Powder Fermented 6 'r lb. 0 4407 $17.00 $sz.t

2791 25 bCoconut 0 1707 $6.00 $ttz.

2792 Coconut Fine Shredded 25lb 0 8307 $5.00 598.t

2793 Coconut 0il 6 1.1 oz. 0 2924 1.00

2794 Coconut 0il 6 28 az. 0 91 03 $1 7.oo $ss.t

2795 Coconut 0il 0 5206 $30.00 $1 75.

2796 Coconut 0il al 0 2503 $57.00 N/I

2797 Coconut 0il Cold Pressed 614 oz. 0 681 I $sz.t

2798 Coconut 0il Cold Pressed 6128 oz. 0 2922 $r6.oo

2799 Coconut 0il Cold Pressed 6i64 az. 0 2603 $27.00 $1 54.

2800 Coconut 0il Cold Pressed 0 4703 Ss4.oo N/I

2801 Palm 0il Red 12,14 az. 0 1 903 $sl.t

2802 Palm 0il Red 292s S42.oo N/I

2803

2804 2.8 ozYefta Plain 9036 $1 o.oo N/'

2805

2 oz.Ease 3583 00 N/T

2807 2 oz. 3574 $1 7.00 N/I

2 oz. 3553 $1 7.oo N/I

2 oz.Ducts 3596 $1 7.oo N/I

0 Blues 2 oz. 3630 $17.00 N/I

2811

'1 2,'8.5 oz.Sauce bt 8933 N/A

281 3

2814 Tahini Sesame tl. t00z 1011 $r2.oo $124.

2815

281 6 100 '16 oz 0020 N/I

2817 60 100 6000 $9.00 N/I

281 8

2819 Xlear, Nasal Spray 1.5 oz 9999 $1 0.00 N/I

2820

2821 Kefir Starter 6i1 oz. 981 3 $1 o.oo N/I

2822

2823 Lollipop Assorted 1 2,'8 oz. 0 1 156 $1 o.oo $tto.

2824

Cough Drop Elderbeny Zinc 1 2/1 5 count 1496 N/A $30.(

Cough Drop Lemon Zinc 1 2/1 5 count 7826 N/A S3o.(

Cough Drop orange C 12l15 count 7825 N/A $so.t

Hair Fluence 60 ct. 0614 $1 9.00 N/I

Wellements

Wholesome

Wild Planet

Wildly 0rganic

Wish Garden

Wizardb

$,oodstock

World 0rganic

Yogourmet

Yummy Eailh

Zhou

Zand

Xlear

White

J+

of lhe Ancienls



Brand Description o Item* Unit $ Bulk $ Bulk/Unit

Grass Valley Dairy
Butter, salted x GVOl $15.00 na 1lb

Butter, unsalted x GVO2 s15.00 na 1lb

Hope Springs Farm Cheese, Cheddar x HSOl $9.00 $42.50 ltblsrb

Hope Springs Farm Cheese, Colby x HSO2 $9.00 $42.50 llb/slb
Hope Springs Farm Cheese, Garlic Herb x HSO3 $9.00 $42.50 1rb/slb

Hope Springs Farm Cheese, Gruyere x HSO4 $12.00 na 1lb

Hope Springs Farm Cheese, Havarti x $9.00 $42.50 1lblslb

Hope Springs Farm Cheese, Aged Mozzerella x HSOT $9.00 $42.s0 ilb/slb

Hope Springs Farm Cheese, Parmesan x HSOS $12.00 na 1lb

Hope Springs Farm Cheese, Pepperjack x $9.00 $42.50 1lblsib

Hope Springs Farm Cheese, Romano x HSlO $ 12.00 na 11b

Grass Valley Dairy Cheese Spread x GVO3 $8.s0 na 1pt

Hope Springs Farm Cheese, Swiss x HSl1 $9.00 $42.s0 ltb/5tb

Grass Valley Dairy Colostrum x GVO4 s13.00 na lqt

Grass Valley Dairy Cottage Cheese
x GVO5 $9.00 na 1pt

x GVO6 $13.s0 na 1qt

Grass Valley Dairy Cream Cheese x GVOT $6.s0 na t/Zpt
Grass Valley Dairy Goat, Cheddar x GVOS $17.00

Grass Valley Dairy Goat, Feta x GVO9 $18.00

Grass Valley Dairy Goat, Gouda x GVlO $17.00

Grass Valley Dairy Goat, Kefir x GVl1 $10.s0

Grass Valley Dairy Goat, MiIk
GV12 $1I.50 t/2 s

x GV13 $17.50 lGal

Grass Valley Dairy Goat, Yogurt x GVI4 $10.s0

Grass Valley Dairy Heavy Cream
x GV15 $9.50 1pt

x GV16 $1s.00 na lqt

Grass Valley Dairy

Ice Cream, Chocolate x GV17 $10.s0 na 1qt

Ice Cream, Coffee x GV18 $10.s0 na lqt
Ice Cream, Strawberry x GVl9 $10.50 na 1qt

Ice Cream, Vanilla x GV2O $10.50 na lqt
Grass Valley Dairy Kefir x GV21 s7.50 na lqt
Grass Valley Dairy Ricotta Cheese x GY22 $8.s0 na lpt
Grass Valley Dairy Sour Cream x GV23 $8.50 na 1pt

Grass Valley Dairy \ffhey x GV24 $6.s0 na 1qt

All dairy product is from Raw, A2, 100% grassfed milk

J.

ll
::

HSO5

E

HSO9

x



Ferments

Meats

Brand Description 0 Item* Unit $ Bulk $ Bulk/Unit
A&S Beet Kvass x ASOl $7.20 $82.80 12/qt
A&S Bread N Butter Pickles x ASO2 $s.34 $61.41 12/pt
A&S Ginger Carrots x ASO3 $4.44 $51.06 12/pt

Fishers Horseradish x F01 s2.10 824.rs 12/8oz
A&S Kimchi x AS04 ss.34 $61.41 12lpt
A&S Kimchi, Hot x ASO5 ss.34 $5r.4t 12/pt

A&S Oregano Garlic x ASO6 $7.20 $82.80 12/pt
A&S Sauerkraut x ASO8 $3.54 $40.7r 12/pt
A&S Sauerkraut, Red x ASO9 $3.s4 $4A.7t t2/pt

Brand Description o Item* Unit $ Bulk $ Bulk/Unit
Grass Valley Dairy Grassfed Beef Stock x GY26 $13.s0 na 1qt

Grass Valley Dairy Pastured Chicken Stock x GY27 $r2.45 na 1qt

Grass Valley Dairy Sweet Lebanon Bologna x GV28 $9.2s na 1lb


